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Cornerstar 1919 Cornerstar 1618 Cornerstar 3030

HJØRNE

DEKORATIVE

Decostar 1806 Decostar 2323 Decostar 3720 Decostar 3292

www.nordesign.no 9

Cornerstar 1919

N



Utenpåliggende

Utenpåliggende profiler er de mest populære profilene, mye pga. at de er enkle å montere og er et foretrukket valg ved rehab.

Disse profilene kommer i ulike størrelser og farger, hvor smak og behag utgjør en avgjørende rolle ved valg.
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LUMISTAR 1007

Art. nr. AvdekningFarge

Hvit

Hvit / frostedSort

Hvit / frosted

Profil

- Meget liten og lavtbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Kun kompatibel med LED-Strip Light Line 4mm 

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

X X X
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311007226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311007225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311007200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311007005

SortFarge:

411007612

411007512

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1007/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1007/
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LUMISTAR 1509

Art. nr. AvdekningFarge

Hvit

Hvit / frostedSort

Hvit / frosted

Profil

- Smal og lavtbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD) eller Light Line 
(COF) for å unngå synlige dioder ved direkte belysning. 

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

X
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Skjult innfestning
Monteringsklips / magnetklips blir 
skjult i profilen, som gir et stilrent 
resultat. 

1

o

�lac� White

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

10m
m

38mm

R R RR R R

In�isi�le�clip��installation

� �

LG1509

AL6063-T5
Anodized/�Painting
Diffuser�/Transparent�/Opal
14.4W/m
24VDC
156LEDs/m�(2835)
10�mm
0.5-3m
Commercial�lighting�/�Indoor�lighting

REEL
5m

Metall

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311509226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311509225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311509200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Magnetklips
Art. nr: 311615201

AluFarge:

2 pk

180⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615180

AluFarge:

2 pk

90⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615090

AluFarge:

1 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311509005

SortFarge:

411509612

411509512

Foto: © Bygg Design AS

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1509/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1509/
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MICROSTAR 1807

Art. nr.

418481112

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

418480612 Hvit / frostedHvit

418480512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- Smal og lavtbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD) eller Light Line 
(COF) for å unngå synlige dioder ved direkte belysning. 

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 318480220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 318480226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 318480225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 310480200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

LP1707         

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Cabinet  lighting/ Wardrobe lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :17072
Opal：17073
Diffuser :17074

Hole:17078
W/O hole:17079

170701

170702 170703

1707019

Rotary mounting bracket 
Straight/L-shaped connector

Ultra-thin, ultra small design

CONNECTOR

1707017 1707018

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/microstar/
https://nordesign.no/family/microstar/
https://nordesign.no/family/microstar/
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LUMISTAR 2208

Art. nr.

412208012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

412208612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

Profil

- Bred og lavtbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert) og hvit
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD) eller Light Line 
(COF) for å unngå synlige dioder ved direkte belysning. 

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312208220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 312208201

AluFarge:

2 pk

Bred lysoverflate på 1,8cm

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

LP2208                                             

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

220802

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:22088
W/O hole:22089

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_2208/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_2208/
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LUMISTAR 1612

Art. nr.

411612012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

411612612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

411612512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

X
X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311612220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311612226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr:  311612225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 310012200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311509005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1612

COVER END CAP CLIP

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:16128
W/O hole:16129 15060

CONNECTOR

1612017 1612018

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1612/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1612/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1612/
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LUMISTAR 1813

Art. nr.

271813012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

271813612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

271813512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- Bred og høytbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefalt til IP67 LED-Strip

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311813221

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311813220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr:  311813225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311813200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311813005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP1813                           

END CAPCOVER

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:18138
W/O hole: 18139

CLIP

19060

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_1813/
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LUMISTAR 2215

Art. nr.

272215012

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- Bred og høytbyggende
- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefalt til IP67 LED-Strip

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312215220

GråFarge:

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 312215200

AluFarge:

Anbefalt i kombinasjon med IP67 LED-Strip 
med IP67 Waterproof connector

2 pk 2 pk

Foto: © Sinus Mosjøen AS Foto: © Sinus Mosjøen AS

www
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LUMISTAR LG 1615

Art. nr.

411615512

AvdekningFarge

Sort Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD)
eller Light Line (COF) for å unngå synlige dioder.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X

Skjult innfestning
Monteringsklips / magnetklips blir 
skjult i profilen, som gir et stilrent 
resultat. 

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311615225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311509200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Magnetklips
Art. nr:  311615201

SortFarge:

2 pk

180⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615180

AluFarge:

2 pk

90⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615090

AluFarge:

1 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311509005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

LG
Low Glare

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

or

Hole            W/O hole 1615F8/1615F9

Trans/Opal/Diffuser

Black

1506D2/1506D3/1506D4

1506D4

COVER

COVER

END CAP

90° connector 1509PJLB

135° vertical connector 1509PJHB

straight connector 1509PJT

90° Vertical connector 1509PJLA

135° connector 1509PJHA

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

15090CLIP

1509019MAGNET

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
240LEDs/m (2016)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1615F Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

44.00

42.22

40.44

38.67

36.89

43.11

41.33

39.56

37.78

36.00

(°C)

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

or

Hole            W/O hole 1615F8/1615F9

Trans/Opal/Diffuser

Black

1506D2/1506D3/1506D4

1506D4

COVER

COVER

END CAP

90° connector 1509PJLB

135° vertical connector 1509PJHB

straight connector 1509PJT

90° Vertical connector 1509PJLA

135° connector 1509PJHA

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

15090CLIP

1509019MAGNET

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
240LEDs/m (2016)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1615F Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

44.00

42.22

40.44

38.67

36.89

43.11

41.33

39.56

37.78

36.00

(°C)

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

or

Hole            W/O hole 1615F8/1615F9

Trans/Opal/Diffuser

Black

1506D2/1506D3/1506D4

1506D4

COVER

COVER

END CAP

90° connector 1509PJLB

135° vertical connector 1509PJHB

straight connector 1509PJT

90° Vertical connector 1509PJLA

135° connector 1509PJHA

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

15090CLIP

1509019MAGNET

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
240LEDs/m (2016)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1615F Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

44.00

42.22

40.44

38.67

36.89

43.11

41.33

39.56

37.78

36.00

(°C)

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

or

Hole            W/O hole 1615F8/1615F9

Trans/Opal/Diffuser

Black

1506D2/1506D3/1506D4

1506D4

COVER

COVER

END CAP

90° connector 1509PJLB

135° vertical connector 1509PJHB

straight connector 1509PJT

90° Vertical connector 1509PJLA

135° connector 1509PJHA

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

CONNECTOR

15090CLIP

1509019MAGNET

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
240LEDs/m (2016)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1615F Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

44.00

42.22

40.44

38.67

36.89

43.11

41.33

39.56

37.78

36.00

(°C)

Metall Metall

Avdekningen er trukket opp i 
profilen og gir lav blending

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-lg-1615/
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LUMISTAR LG 1622

Art. nr.

411622512

AvdekningFarge

Sort Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311622225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311509005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1622 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Black 1506DBCOVER

1016HPENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 16228/16229

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 1506D2/1506D3/1506D4COVER

END CAP

APPLICATION

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
7.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP1622 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Black 1506DBCOVER

1016HPENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 16228/16229

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 1506D2/1506D3/1506D4COVER

END CAP

APPLICATION

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(7.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

LG
Low Glare

Avdekningen er trukket opp i 
profilen og gir lav blending

Foto: © Boligcompaniet AS

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-lg-1622/


www.nordesign.no20

LUMISTAR LG 2531

Art. nr.

412531512

AvdekningFarge

Sort Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende og nedhengt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

Kan monteres direkte til 
underlaget eller nedhengt 
med wire kit

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

LP1007

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:40W/m
≥3200lm/m
6 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

END CAP

Hole:10078
W/O hole: 10079

COVER

Trans:10072
Opal: 10073      
Diffuser:10074

CLIP

10070

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312531225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Wire kit (1m)
Art. nr: 313050900

AluFarge:

2 pk

180⁰ skjøt
Art. nr:  314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

90⁰ skjøt utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-8m

m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-8m

m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531SilverBlackWhite
（ral9016） Hidden light profile series NEW

Black2525FB COVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser2525F2/2525F3/2525F4 COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL +

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
- 8m

m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

RRR RRR

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

www.aalights.com   

FACTORY ADD
NO.6, HongHu Road, Songshan Industrial Zone,Bogang Zone, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen,Guangdong province ,China.

POST CODE:  518104    TEL： 0086-755-21503362/27271484    FAX： 0086-755-21503026

Model：LP2531 Silver Black White
（ral9016）Hidden light profile seriesNEW

Black 2525FBCOVER

25250

6070H

CLIP

PENDANT

Hole            W/O hole 25318/25319

Trans/Opal/Diffuser 2525F2/2525F3/2525F4COVER

END CAP

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal/Black
19.2W/m
24VDC
120LEDs/m (2835)
8 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

5m
REEL+

-
+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

8m
m

50mm

5000mm/Reel

R R RR R R

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 8mm(19.2W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.00

35.56

31.11

26.67

22.22

37.78

33.33

28.89

24.44

20.00

(°C)

or

LG
Low Glare

Avdekningen er trukket opp i 
profilen og gir lav blending

low glare

Hidden light 
profile series
the diffuser cover concave into the aluminum case design, can prevent 
the side lighting diffusion, achieve the effect of incresing lightness and 
care of eyes as well.

www.aalights.com   

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-lg-2531/
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LUMISTAR 2618

Art. nr.

322618100

AvdekningFarge

Alu

322618105 ValgfriSort

Valgfri

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert) og sort
- Avdekning / deksel bestilles separat

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke rund
Art. nr: 312618126

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke rund
Art. nr: 312618125

SortFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke firk.
Art. nr:  312618226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke firk.
Art. nr: 312618225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Avdekning 2m
Art. nr: 312618106

HvitFarge:

Avdekning 2m
Art. nr: 312618206

HvitFarge:

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 312625200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Rund Firkantet

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-2618/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-2618/
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LUMISTAR 2625

Art. nr.

412625012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

412625612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

412625512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 312625200

AluFarge:

2 pk

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-2625/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-2625/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-2625/
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LUMISTAR 3735

Art. nr.

413735112

AvdekningFarge

Alu

413735512 Hvit / frostedSort

Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende og nedhengt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert) og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Skjøt 90⁰ innside Skjøt 90⁰ utsideFoto: © Eiklid & Ekdahl Elektro AS

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 313735220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 313735225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Wire kit (1m)
Art. nr: 313050900

AluFarge:

2 pk

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 313050180

AluFarge:

1 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ innside
Art. nr: 313050901

AluFarge:

1 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 313050902

AluFarge:

1 pk

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

Kan monteres direkte til 
underlaget eller nedhengt 
med wire kit

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_3735/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar_3735/
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LUMISTAR 4265

Art. nr.

414265612

AvdekningFarge

Hvit

414265512 Hvit / frostedSort

Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende og nedhengt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Plass til trafo i profil
- Reflektorplater gir opp mot 20% mer lysutbytte

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

LP3735 

PENDANT

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser  (Smooth/ Streak)
0-30W/m
2100lm/m
10 mm x3pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Streak
cover

Smooth
cover

Smooth :35354
Streak :35355

3050H

Hole:37358
W/O hole: 37359

Kan monteres direkte til 
underlaget eller nedhengt 
med wire kit

Plass til trafo
(H: 23mm / D: 39mm)

Plass til 2 x LED-Strip
(11,5mm bredde pr.)

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Reflektor-
plate

20%
Reflektorplatene sørger for opp 
mot 20% mer lysutbytte

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 314265226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 314265225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Wire kit (1m)
Art. nr: 313050900

AluFarge:

2 pk

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 314265400

AluFarge:

5 pk

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-4265/
https://nordesign.no/family/lumistar-4265/
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Foto: © Eiklid & Ekdahl Elektro AS
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Innfellbar

Innfellbare profiler krever litt mer arbeid ved innstallasjon, men gir et meget flott og elegant sluttresultat. Disse profilene kan 
felles inn i f. eks. overskap, trappetrinn, tak, vegger etc.

Profilene kommer i ulike størrelser og farger, hvor smak og behag utgjør en avgjørende rolle ved valg.

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS

www.nordesign.no26
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PRIMOSTAR 2507

Art. nr.

419481112

AvdekningFarge

Alu

419481113 Klar / transparentAlu

Hvit / frosted

419480612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Profil

419480512 Hvit / frostedSort

- Smal og lavtbyggende
- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit / transp. utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD) eller Light Line 
(COF) for å unngå synlige dioder ved direkte belysning. 

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 319480220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 319480226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 319480225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 
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SMD
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PRIMOSTAR 2908

Art. nr.

412908012

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- Bred og lavtbyggende
- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefaler LED-Strip med tettsittende dioder (SMD) eller Light Line 
(COF) for å unngå synlige dioder ved direkte belysning

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm
X X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Bred lysoverflate på 1,8cm

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312908220

GråFarge:

2 pk

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07
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(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 
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SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

5,8

22,6

w
w
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N
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F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, N

anshan District, Shenzhen City. 
PO

ST CO
DE: 518067      TEL：

0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：
0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

M
aterial:

Surface:
PC cover:
Pow

er:
Input voltage:
Lam

p beads:
Lighting source w

idth:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：
LP2926

Silver
Black

W
hite

（
ral9016）

Tem
perature am

bient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10m

m
(9.6W

/m
)

Tem
perature (solid) (°C)

exterior view
 1 : contour line
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Cover
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Cover

PC
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End cap
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W
hite
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LP2212D

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
11 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :1506D2
Opal：1506D3
Diffuser :1506D4

Hole:22128
W/O hole:22129

15060

or

PRIMOSTAR 2212

Art. nr.

412212012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

412212612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

412212512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

X
X X

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312212220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312212226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312212225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311509005

SortFarge:

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

11,0

16,0
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anshan District, Shenzhen City. 
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DE: 518067      TEL：

0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：
0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

M
aterial:

Surface:
PC cover:
Pow

er:
Input voltage:
Lam

p beads:
Lighting source w

idth:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：
LP2926

Silver
Black

W
hite

（
ral9016）

Tem
perature am

bient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10m

m
(9.6W

/m
)

Tem
perature (solid) (°C)

exterior view
 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W

/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m

 (COB)                 120LEDs/m
 (SM

D2835)
10m

m
                                        10m

m
  

0.5-3m
Com

m
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Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP2613 

COVER END CAP

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:26138
W/O hole: 26139

CLIP

19060

or

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
15 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP2613 

COVER END CAP

Trans:18132
Opal:18133       
Diffuser:18134

Hole:26138
W/O hole: 26139

CLIP

19060

or

PRIMOSTAR 2613

Art. nr.

412613012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

412613612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

412613512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- Bred og høytbyggende
- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.
- Anbefalt til IP67 LED-Strip

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312613220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312613226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312613225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311813005

SortFarge:

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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40.07
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(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
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50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
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Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)
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320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 
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APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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m
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50mm
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or

M
aterial:

Surface:
PC cover:
Pow

er:
Input voltage:
Lam

p beads:
Lighting source w

idth:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：
LP2926
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Black

W
hite

（
ral9016）

Tem
perature am
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Color
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PRIMOSTAR LG 2926

Art. nr.

412926512

AvdekningFarge

Sort Hvit / frosted

Monteringsfjær

Profil

- Avdekningen er trukket opp i profilen og gir lav blending
- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

Fjær monteres på
oversiden av profilen i spor.
Anbefaler 1 stk. pr. meter.

Innfelling

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312926225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Art. nr: 312926200

2 pk

Høyde uten fjær: 24,9mm
Høyde med fjær: 41mm

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

LG
Low Glare

Avdekningen er trukket opp i 
profilen og gir lav blending

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m
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m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10
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40.08
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40.07
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(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09
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40.09

40.08
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40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m
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m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm

24,9

21,9

w
w

w
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ST CO
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APPLICATION

or

M
aterial:

Surface:
PC cover:
Pow

er:
Input voltage:
Lam

p beads:
Lighting source w

idth:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：
LP2926

Silver
Black

W
hite

（
ral9016）

Tem
perature am

bient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10m

m
(9.6W

/m
)

Tem
perature (solid) (°C)

exterior view
 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W

/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m

 (COB)                 120LEDs/m
 (SM

D2835)
10m
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LT4625

COVER END CAP OTHERS

4625S

Hole:26258
W/O hole: 26259

Trans:66252
Opal: 66253      
Diffuser:66254

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting

Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
Max:15W/m
≥1200lm/m
24 mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

PRIMOSTAR 4625

Art. nr.

414625012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

414625612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

414625512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625220

GråFarge:

Monteringsfjær
314625200Art. nr.

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625226

HvitFarge:

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312625225

SortFarge:

2 pk 2 pk 2 pk 2 pk
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
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40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10
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40.06
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40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm
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MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line
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AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 
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Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
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PRIMOSTAR 4540

Art. nr.

414540112

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Tilbehør

Profil

- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Endestykke Monteringsfjær
312926200Art. nr.Art. nr: 314540220

GråFarge:

Skjøt 180⁰
313050180Art. nr.

Skjøt 90⁰ innside
313050901Art. nr.

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
313050902Art. nr.

2 pk 2 pk

www.aalights.com

MARKETING   EXHIBITION CENTER
F24, Block A, Building 2, Shenzhen Bay Innovation Technology Center, Science park, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City. 

POST CODE: 518067      TEL：0086-755-21503362/27271484      FAX：0086-755-21503026

APPLICATION

or

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Input voltage:
Lamp beads:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Model：LP2926 Silver Black White
（ral9016）

Temperature ambient:25°C
LED strip:D8280-24V- 10mm(9.6W/m)

Temperature (solid) (°C)
exterior view 1 : contour line

40.10

40.09

40.06

40.09

40.08
40.08
40.08
40.07
40.07
40.07

40.06

(°C)

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Satin /Clear /Opal/Black
9.6W/m
12VDC/24VDC
320LEDs/m (COB)                 120LEDs/m (SMD2835)
10mm                                        10mm  
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

  Accessory
Art-No Picture Discription Material Color
1707D2 Cover PC Clear

1707D3 Cover PC Opal

1707D4 Cover PC Satin

1707DB Cover PC Black

29268 End cap Hole White

29269 End cap W/O hole White

LSXXXXSDZJ Pendant Stainless steel Silver

2520S Clip Stainless steel Silver

ACC-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-X Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-COB-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-2PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-3PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

ACC-SMD-4PIN-
10MM-A Mini strip connector PC Clear 

50mm

Lighting source
COB Accessory

SMD
50mm

10
m
m

10
m
m

50mm
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PRIMOSTAR 3545

Art. nr.

419581112

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innfelt montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

76 8

F

E

D

7

C

B

8

A

1 2 3 4 5 6

F

1

E

D

C

B

A

32 54

(产品名称)

(零件名称)

ScaleMaterial

ApprovedChecked 

Unit'S

Designed 

MM

Rev.Part Name

深圳市南极光铝业有限公司

(零件编号) 

(图纸编号)

(版本)

(重量)

（材料） (单位） (比例）

Molde Name

Tolerance

A 0

Finish
（颜色）

1:1

Part NO

Drawer NO

银色

Weight

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 319580200

GråFarge:

2 pk

LT4538          

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:45388
W/O hole:45389

LT4538          

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:45388
W/O hole:45389

LT4538          

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:45388
W/O hole:45389

LT4538          

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent/Opal  
18 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :45382
Opal：45383
Diffuser :45384

Hole:45388
W/O hole:45389

www
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Innsparkling

I et med interiøret

Profiler for innfelt- og utenpåliggende montasje i kombinasjon med innsparkling.

www.nordesign.no36
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STRUCTURAL 5015

Art. nr.

415015106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 315015220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

NB! Ca. 70-80% 
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

X

2,4mm

Benytt sparkel og maling for å få en 
jevn og fin finish

LD6214

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
20 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Artistic design/ Creative design

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Hole: 62148

W/O hole: 62149

Trans: 23102

Opal: 23103

Diffuser: 23104

CONNECTOR

LSXXXXSPJT LSXXXXSPJLA

  www.aalights.com

Påmontert beskyttelsesfilm på avdekningen. 
Ta av etter at jobben med sparkel og maling 
er ferdig.

www
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STRUCTURAL 6214

Art. nr.

416214106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

LD6214

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
20 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Artistic design/ Creative design

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Hole: 62148

W/O hole: 62149

Trans: 23102

Opal: 23103

Diffuser: 23104

CONNECTOR

LSXXXXSPJT LSXXXXSPJLA

  www.aalights.com

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 316214220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Benytt sparkel og maling for å få en 
jevn og fin finish

LD6214

COVER END CAP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
20 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Artistic design/ Creative design

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Hole: 62148

W/O hole: 62149

Trans: 23102

Opal: 23103

Diffuser: 23104

CONNECTOR

LSXXXXSPJT LSXXXXSPJLA

  www.aalights.com

Påmontert beskyttelsesfilm på avdekningen. 
Ta av etter at jobben med sparkel og maling 
er ferdig.

www

https://nordesign.no/family/structural_6214/
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STRUCTURAL 6316

Art. nr.

276316106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Profil for innsparkling mellom vegg og tak. Baksiden
monteres til underlaget og plate føres inn i spor 
(maks.12,95mm høy). Benytt sparkel og maling for
å få en fin og glatt finish.

Profil for indirekte belysning

Sparkel og maling

Gipsplate

20mm

20mm

Skruefeste

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

www
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STRUCTURAL 9434

Art. nr.

279434612

AvdekningFarge

Hvit Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen hvit
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

20,
7

51.2

34

94.4

Sparkel og maling

Skruefeste

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 319434226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Monteres i gipstak. Benytt sparkel og maling.
Profil for indirekte belysning

Foto: © Timber Bygg AS

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

www
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STRUCTURAL 8557

Art. nr.

278557612

AvdekningFarge

Hvit Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen hvit
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

69.5

56
.8

85.5

18,7

Sparkel og maling

Skruefeste

Skruefeste

Sparkel og maling

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 318557226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

Monteres i overgangen mellom tak og vegg.
Benytt sparkel og maling.

Profil for indirekte belysning

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

www

https://nordesign.no/family/structural_8557/
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STRUCTURAL 4716

Art. nr.

274716106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Profil for innsparkling i nisjer / nedsenket tak. Profilen 
monteres fast på plate (maks. 13mm høy). Benytt 
sparkel og maling for å få en fin og glatt finish.

Profil for indirekte belysning

Skruefeste

Sparkel og maling

LD4716

COVER END CAP

Hole:47168
W/O hole: 47169

Trans:17072
Opal: 17073      
Diffuser:17074

  www.aalights.com

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
10mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

20mm

LD4716

COVER END CAP

Hole:47168
W/O hole: 47169

Trans:17072
Opal: 17073      
Diffuser:17074

  www.aalights.com

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
10mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

www

https://nordesign.no/family/structural_4716/


www.nordesign.no 43

STRUCTURAL 4242

Art. nr.

414242106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For innsparkling i kombinasjon med flis
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

XX

Flis

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 314242220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

Fugelim

www
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PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILE - H80

Art. nr.

L6BCH08

AvdekningFarge

Alu Valgfri

Profil

- For innsparkling i tak og på vegg
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu
- Avdekning / deksel er valgfritt

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Valgfri avdekning

Indirekte belysning
Kan benyttes i tak eller på vegg for å skape indirekte
belysning. Sparkles og males for å oppnå en finish som
går i et med interiøret.

15mm

15
m

m

80mm

80mm

Sparkel og maling

Datasheet
PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES

Article number: L6BCH02
Article name: PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES
Article description: PROLED COVE LIGHT PROFILE H20 2m
GTIN: 4251158418391

picture similar

Technical properties:

Shape: other

Housing colour: silver

Housing material: Metal

Housing surface: zinc

Ambient temperature: -10 °C to 45 °C

Accessories type: Profile

Housing and size:

Size: 2000 x 35 x 15 mm (l x w x h)

Product weight: 1,000 kg

Mounting instructions:

Cutting width: 66 mm

Cutting depth: 15 mm

Date: 30.4.2024 Technical amendments and errors reserved.

PROLED®

MBN GmbH | Balthasar-Schaller-Str. 3 | 86616 Friedberg | Germany
Phone +49.821.60099-0 | Fax +49.821.60099-99
Central: info@proled.com | Internet: www.proled.com
Registered office of the company: Friedberg | Amtsgericht Augsburg HRB 19419 | Managing Director: Dr. Bernhard Steidl, Christian von
Sassen

Datasheet
PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES

Article number: L6BCH02
Article name: PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES
Article description: PROLED COVE LIGHT PROFILE H20 2m
GTIN: 4251158418391

picture similar

Technical properties:

Shape: other

Housing colour: silver

Housing material: Metal

Housing surface: zinc

Ambient temperature: -10 °C to 45 °C

Accessories type: Profile

Housing and size:

Size: 2000 x 35 x 15 mm (l x w x h)

Product weight: 1,000 kg

Mounting instructions:

Cutting width: 66 mm

Cutting depth: 15 mm

Date: 30.4.2024 Technical amendments and errors reserved.

PROLED®

MBN GmbH | Balthasar-Schaller-Str. 3 | 86616 Friedberg | Germany
Phone +49.821.60099-0 | Fax +49.821.60099-99
Central: info@proled.com | Internet: www.proled.com
Registered office of the company: Friedberg | Amtsgericht Augsburg HRB 19419 | Managing Director: Dr. Bernhard Steidl, Christian von
Sassen

Tilbehør

Cover 2m Frost
Art. nr: L6BC0FF

HvitFarge:

Cover 2m Milky
Art. nr: L6BC0FM

HvitFarge:

Foto: © Timber Bygg AS

www
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PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILE - R

Art. nr.

L6BCR0

AvdekningFarge

Alu Valgfri

Profil

- For innsparkling i tak og på vegg
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu
- Avdekning / deksel er valgfritt

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Indirekte belysning
Monteres mellom overgangen tak/tak og vegg/vegg. Sparkles
og males for å oppnå en finish som går i et med interiøret.

Valgfri avdekning
20mm 100mm

15mm

Sparkel og maling

Datasheet
PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES

Article number: L6BCR0
Article name: PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES
Article description: PROLED COVE LIGHT PROFILE R 2m
GTIN: 4251158418452

picture similar

Technical properties:

Shape: other

Housing colour: silver

Housing material: Metal

Housing surface: zinc

Ambient temperature: -10 °C to 45 °C

Accessories type: Profile

Housing and size:

Size: 2000 x 100 x 15 mm (l x w x h)

Product weight: 1,930 kg

Mounting instructions:

Cutting width: 146 mm

Cutting depth: 15 mm

Date: 30.4.2024 Technical amendments and errors reserved.

PROLED®

MBN GmbH | Balthasar-Schaller-Str. 3 | 86616 Friedberg | Germany
Phone +49.821.60099-0 | Fax +49.821.60099-99
Central: info@proled.com | Internet: www.proled.com
Registered office of the company: Friedberg | Amtsgericht Augsburg HRB 19419 | Managing Director: Dr. Bernhard Steidl, Christian von
Sassen

Tilbehør

Cover 2m Frost
Art. nr: L6BC0FF

HvitFarge:

Cover 2m Milky
Art. nr: L6BC0FM

HvitFarge:

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

www
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PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILE - RS

Art. nr.

L6BCR0S

AvdekningFarge

Alu Valgfri

Profil

- For innsparkling i tak og på vegg
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu
- Avdekning / deksel er valgfritt

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Indirekte belysning
Monteres mellom overgangen tak/vegg og vegg/tak. Sparkles
og males for å oppnå en finish som går i et med interiøret.

Valgfri avdekning

20mm

100mm

15mm

Sparkel og maling

Datasheet
PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES

Article number: L6BCR0S
Article name: PROLED COVE LIGHTING PROFILES
Article description: PROLED COVE LIGHT PROFILE RS 2m
GTIN: 4251158442273

picture similar

Technical properties:

Shape: other

Housing colour: silver

Housing material: Metal

Housing surface: zinc

Ambient temperature: -10 °C to 45 °C

Accessories type: Profile

Housing and size:

Size: 2000 x 100 x 15 mm (l x w x h)

Product weight: 1,864 kg

Mounting instructions:

Cutting width: 146 mm

Cutting depth: 15 mm

Date: 30.4.2024 Technical amendments and errors reserved.

PROLED®

MBN GmbH | Balthasar-Schaller-Str. 3 | 86616 Friedberg | Germany
Phone +49.821.60099-0 | Fax +49.821.60099-99
Central: info@proled.com | Internet: www.proled.com
Registered office of the company: Friedberg | Amtsgericht Augsburg HRB 19419 | Managing Director: Dr. Bernhard Steidl, Christian von
Sassen

Tilbehør

Cover 2m Frost
Art. nr: L6BC0FF

HvitFarge:

Cover 2m Milky
Art. nr: L6BC0FM

HvitFarge:

Foto: © Timber Bygg AS

www
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Foto: © Timber Bygg AS



Hjørne

Hjørneprofiler brukes mest i interiørbelysning, spesielt til belysning av klesskap, glasskap,  
under kjøkkenoverskap, i trappetrinn eller som et dekorasjonslys for en nisje. Profilene gir 
lyset en 45gr. lysretning.

www.nordesign.no48

Foto: © Timberbygg AS
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CORNERSTAR 1919

Art. nr.

411919012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

411919612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

411919512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje med 45⁰ lysspredning
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X

NB! Ca. 70-80% mindre lysutbytte 
ved bruk av sort cover.

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311919220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311919225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311919200

TransparentFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

Art. nr.

411919612v2

AvdekningFarge

Hvit Hvit / frosted

Profil

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X

NB! Ca. 70-80% mindre lysutbytte 
ved bruk av sort cover.

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311919220v2

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311919200

TransparentFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 318480005

SortFarge:

www

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1919/
https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1919/
https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1919/
https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1919/
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CORNERSTAR 1618

Art. nr.

411618012

AvdekningFarge

Alu

411618612 Hvit / frostedHvit

Hvit / frosted

411618512 Hvit / frostedSort

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje med 45⁰ lysspredning
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargene alu (anodisert), hvit og sort
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X
X

Skjult innfestning
Monteringsklips blir skjult i profilen, som 
gir et delikat og sømløst resultat. 

Foto: © Timberbygg AS

NB! Ca. 70-80%
mindre lysutbytte ved 
bruk av sort cover.

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311618226

HvitFarge:

2 pk

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311618225

SortFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311509200

AluFarge:

2 pk

Cover 2m
Art. nr: 311618005

SortFarge:

Magnetklips
Art. nr: 311615201

AluFarge:

2 pk

180⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615180

AluFarge:

2 pk

90⁰ skjøt
Art. nr: 311615090

AluFarge:

1 pk

1

Black White

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

+
-

10
m
m

38mm

R R RR R R

LG1618/LG1618B

Metal

REEL
5m

AL6063-T5
Anodized/�Painting
Diffuser�/Transparent�/Opal
14.4W/m
24VDC
156LEDs/m�(2835)
10�mm
0.5-3m
Commercial�lighting�/�Indoor�lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC�cover:
Power:
Input�voltage:
Lamp�beads:
Lighting�source�width:
Available�lengths:
Application:

Metal

LG1618 LG1618B

LG1618

LG1618B

LG161
8B

Invisible�clip��installation

Metall

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1618/
https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1618/
https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-1618/
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CORNERSTAR 3030

Art. nr.

417581106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje med 45⁰ lysspredning
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

Bredt lysbilde
Cornerstar gir et bredt og effektivt lysbilde.
Anbefales i områder hvor det kreves stor lysspredning.

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 317580220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 317580200

TransparentFarge:

2 pk

LP3030                                              

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent  
20 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :30302
Diffuser :30304

Hole:30308
W/O hole:30309

303002

CONNECTOR

3030017 3030018

LP3030                                              

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent  
20 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :30302
Diffuser :30304

Hole:30308
W/O hole:30309

303002

CONNECTOR

3030017 3030018

LP3030                                              

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent  
20 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :30302
Diffuser :30304

Hole:30308
W/O hole:30309

303002

CONNECTOR

3030017 3030018

LP3030                                              

COVER END CAP

CLIP

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser/Transparent  
20 mm 
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Decorative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans :30302
Diffuser :30304

Hole:30308
W/O hole:30309

303002

CONNECTOR

3030017 3030018

www

https://nordesign.no/family/cornerstar-3030/
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DECOSTAR 1806

Art. nr.

411806006

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Bøybar 
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X X
X

Profilen kan bøyes f. eks. i en ring for å lyse innover 
eller utover, eller bøyes som en bølge.

NB! Ikke bøy profilen med LED-strip eller avdekning 
montert, da de kan ta skade.

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 311806220

GråFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 311806200

AluFarge:

2 pk

LR1806

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
13mm
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
Artistic design/ Creative design

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

Trans: 18062

Opal: 18063

Diffuser: 18064

Hole: 18068

W/O hole: 18069

Silver Black White

COVER END CAP CLIP

18060

Can be bent
D I Y shape

INSTALLATION

For LR1806

CONNECTOR

1806017

www

https://nordesign.no/family/decostar-1806/
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DECOSTAR 2323

Art. nr.

412323112

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X

LP2323                       

SilverBlackWhite

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

COVEREND CAP

Trans:17072
Opal:17073       
Diffuser:17074

Hole:23238
W/O hole: 23239

CLIP

23230

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 312323221

GråFarge:

2 pk

Monteringsklips
Art. nr: 312323200

AluFarge:

2 pk

LP2323                       

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5

Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser /Transparent /Opal
12 mm
0.5-3m

Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting
 

Material:
Surface:
PC/ PMMA cover:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

COVER END CAP

Trans:17072
Opal:17073       
Diffuser:17074

Hole:23238
W/O hole: 23239

CLIP

23230

www

https://nordesign.no/family/decostar-2323/


www.nordesign.no 55

DECOSTAR 3720

Art. nr.

413720106

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

X X

Avrundet side
gir lav blending

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 313720221

GråFarge:

2 pk

Skråstilt LED Strip

Spor for skrue

Skjøt 180⁰
Art. nr: 314265100

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 90⁰ utside
Art. nr: 314265300

AluFarge:

3 pk

Skjøt 30-150⁰
Art. nr: 314265200

AluFarge:

3 pk

Vinkel: ca. 65⁰

www

https://nordesign.no/family/decostar-3720/
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DECOSTAR 3292

Art. nr.

413292112

AvdekningFarge

Alu Hvit / frosted

Profil

- For utenpåliggende montasje
- Plass til trafo i profil
- Leveres i 2m lengder
- Tilgjengelig i fargen alu (anodisert)
- Avdekning / deksel i hvit utførelse inkl.

10mm8mm 12mm4mm

12mm10mm8mm

Kompatibel med følgende
LED-Strip:

To lysretninger:
Kan monteres i tak eller på vegg, hvor 
den kan lyse i to retninger.

Plass til trafo i profil:
Frontdekselet er avtagbart, hvor man kan 
plassere trafo. H: 38,0mm B: 25,9mm

Tilbehør

Endestykke
Art. nr: 313292220

HvitFarge:

2 pk

END CAPCOVER

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser 
Up:0-20W/m  / Down:0-20W/m
Up:1600lm/m   /Down:1600lm/m
Up:8 mm x2pcs / Down:8 mm x2pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP3292

DR
IV

ER

Smooth :30854 Hole:32928
W/O hole:32929

Can be combined installation
Up and down both sides light emitting

Internal dimming driver 

END CAPCOVER

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser 
Up:0-20W/m  / Down:0-20W/m
Up:1600lm/m   /Down:1600lm/m
Up:8 mm x2pcs / Down:8 mm x2pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP3292

DR
IV

ER

Smooth :30854 Hole:32928
W/O hole:32929

Can be combined installation
Up and down both sides light emitting

Internal dimming driver 

END CAPCOVER

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser 
Up:0-20W/m  / Down:0-20W/m
Up:1600lm/m   /Down:1600lm/m
Up:8 mm x2pcs / Down:8 mm x2pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP3292

DR
IV

ER

Smooth :30854 Hole:32928
W/O hole:32929

Can be combined installation
Up and down both sides light emitting

Internal dimming driver 

END CAPCOVER

Silver Black White

AL6063-T5
Anodized/ Painting
Diffuser 
Up:0-20W/m  / Down:0-20W/m
Up:1600lm/m   /Down:1600lm/m
Up:8 mm x2pcs / Down:8 mm x2pcs
0.5-3m
Commercial lighting / Indoor lighting

Material:
Surface:
PC cover:
Power:
Lumens:
Lighting source width:
Available lengths:
Application:

LP3292

DR
IV

ER

Smooth :30854 Hole:32928
W/O hole:32929

Can be combined installation
Up and down both sides light emitting

Internal dimming driver 

www

https://nordesign.no/family/decostar-3292/
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s. 68-87Pro Series
s. 70-75High Efficiency

s. 88-95Special Series

s. 96-101Toning Series

s. 102-113Colour Series

s. 114-123Tilbehør

s. 76-77High Lumen

s. 78-83Light Line

s. 84-87Ultra Long

s. 90Full Spectrum

s. 91Side View

s. 92ZigZag

s. 93Mini Cut

s. 94Sauna Strip

s. 98-99Dim To Warm

s. 100-101Tunable White

s. 106-107RGB

s. 108-111RGBW

s. 112RGBCW

s. 114-121Skjøtestykker

s. 122Ledninger

s. 123IP-gradering

s. 104-105Single Colour
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High CRI
Average CRI evaluation indicator

CRI

CRI95（4000k)
FS(4000k)

CRI90（4000k)
CRI80（4000k)

FS CRI>98, as natural as sunshine
The color rendition is as natural as sunshine with the CRI≥95 or full spectrum LEDs; 

TM-30-15 Test of Full spectrum(FS) LED

CRI>80 CRI>95 FS

Color Rendering Performance

430 480 530 580 630380 730 780680

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

0

Sp
ec

tr
um

Test Source Ref Source

Wave Length(nm) CRI

CRI (Colour Rendering Index) betegner lyskildens evne til å gjengi mest mulig naturlig farge på de objektene / områdene det belyser. Dagslys har 
CRI 100, og jo nærmere man kommer dette nivået, jo bedre fargegjengivelse vil objektene / områdene som blir belyst få.

For å fremheve enkelte detaljer på et maleri eller et objekt, anbefales det å benytte en LED-Strip med høyest mulig CRI, f. eks. Full Spectrum (FS), 
som har en CRI på hele 98.

KELVIN

Kelvin beskriver fargetemperaturen på lyset. 2700-3000K er den mest brukte fargetemperaturen til belysning i hus og bolig. Denne farge-
temperaturen har en varmhvit farge, og er en velkjent fargetemperatur med tanke på tradisjonell halogenbelysning.

4000K er en kaldere fargetemperatur, og benyttes for det meste til butikkbelysning, hvor den fremhever produktene bedre enn det en varmhvit 
fargetemperatur vil gjøre.
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TONING

Alle LED-Stripene er dimbare, hvor de fleste holder samme fargetemperatur ved dimming, hvor kun selve lysmengden reduseres. Dim to warm 
LED-Strip har en annen teknologi, hvor den endrer fargetemperatur ved dimming (3000-2300K), og Tunable White LED-Strip kan regulere farge-
temperatur mellom 2700-4000K, uten at lysmengden endres vesentlig. 

INFORMASJON LED-STRIP
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MONTASJE OG SIKKERHET

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs. 5m rull kan ikke tilkobles 
ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, skal bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med LED stripen 
(12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.

INDOOR LED STRIP 
USER MANUAL

DISTORT

Precautions

Installation notes

17

1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

INFORMASJON LED-STRIP

60mm
60mm

60mm

Rmin = 60mm
Underlag



LUMEN / METER

0 LM / M 1000 2000 3000

High Efficiency

High Lumen

Ultra Long

Light Line

Light Line High Lumen

Light Line Ultra Long

Full Spectrum

Side View

ZigZag

Mini Cut

Sauna Strip

Dim To Warm

Tunable White

1265

3070

1330

900

1350

830

1050

700

797

1150

690

620

825
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LUMEN / WATT

0 LM / W 50 100 150

High Efficiency

High Lumen

Ultra Long

Light Line

Light Line High Lumen

Light Line Ultra Long

Full Spectrum

Side View

ZigZag

Mini Cut

Sauna Strip

Dim To Warm

Tunable White

160

92

80

80

74

87

70

69

80

138

63

99

200

106
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LENGDER

0 M 5 10 15

High Efficiency

High Lumen

Ultra Long

Light Line

Light Line High Lumen

Light Line Ultra Long

Full Spectrum

Side View

ZigZag

Mini Cut

Sauna Strip

Dim To Warm

Tunable White

20 50

2m

5m

5m

10m

20m

5m

5m

10m

15m

50m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

Light Line Super Narrow 2,5m

RGB

RGB Ultra Density

RGBW

RGBW Light Line

RGBCW

5m

5m

5m

RGBW Ultra Long

5m

5m

15m
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TIPS & RÅD

43 

24V+24V+ 24V+ 24V+

Nyttig info og anbefalinger vedr. hvor lange strekk man kan gå med de ulike LED-Stripene

Illustrasjoner av ulike tilkoblingsmuligheter

Hva skal man velge, og hva er fordeler / ulemper

Tabell som viser hva som passer sammen

Tabell som viser hva som passer sammen

Tabell som viser hva som passer sammen

Maks. sammenhengende strekk for LED-Strip Side 202

Tilkoblingsmuligheter Side 202

24V & 48V Side 203

LED-Strip + profil: Hva passer sammen? Side 204-205

LED-Strip + skjøtestykker: Hva passer sammen? Side 206-207

Skjøtestykker + profil: Hva passer sammen? Side 208-212
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Adopt varieties IP process such as gel coating, silicone tube, NANO and integrated silicone extrusion, 
reach IP20、IP55、IP65、IP67 protection grade and so on.

IP Process Technology
IP Rating IP Process Size Application

IP20

IP55

IP65

IP67

SF

ST

SG

NO

EH

NA

ET

FPC

LED 8mm

10mm

2.7mmx8mm

2.8mmx10mm

4.2mmx10.5mm

4.5mmx12.5mm

8mm

10mm

4.8mmx10mm

4.8mmx12mm

5mmx10.5mm

5.5mmx12.5mm

4.6mmx10mm

4.7mmx12mm

4.5mmx10.5mm

4.5mmx12.5mm

EF

Suitable for drying environment

Suitable for humid environment

Suitable for rainy environment

Suitable for short-term 
soaking environment

Application Guidance

Contrast of IP Process

Gel coating

FPC

Silicone 

LED

Silicone tube

FPC

Silicone tube 

LED

Nano-proof

FPC

Nano 

LED

Extrusion tube

FPC

Silicone 

LED

Dual-color extrusion tube

FPC

Silicone 

Silicone 
LED

Extrusion filling

FPC

Silicone 

LED

Silicone filling

FPC

Silicone glue   

Silicone tube

LED

VALG AV LED-STRIP - IP-GRAD

IP67

IP20

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP65

Innendørs
I de fleste installasjoner innendørs, holder det med IP20. 

For installasjoner på baderom, anbefales IP65-IP67.
F. eks. i dusjnisje anbefales det å benytte IP67.

IP67

Utendørs
For alle installasjoner utendørs anbefaler vi IP67.

www.nordesign.no66
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SMD VS COF

SMD COF

1: FPCB brett
2: Ramme
3: Elektrode
4: Ag lim
5: LED chip
6: Gull wire
7: Fosfor lim

1: FPCB
2: LED chip
3: Fosfor lim

Fargekonsistens

Effektivitet

Anti bøyemotstand

Lysstyrke per LED

Vulkaniseringsmotstand*

****************

************

IP20

IP65

Nano

IP-modeller

IP20

IP67

Silikon

PCB-modeller

8mm

8mm

10mm 12mm

10mm 12mm

8mm 10mm

4mm 8mm

Diodene krystalliseres til fleksibelt PCB og 
dekkes av fosforlimet.

SMD LED-ene er montert på det fleksible 
kretskortet (PCB).

*Gode elastiske egenskaper og styrke   



www.nordesign.no62

Pro Series
24V / 48V
Pro Series består av LED-Strip med utmerket ytelse og kan benyttes i de fleste 
applikasjoner. De kan enten brukes uavhengig eller kombinert med alu. profiler.

Pro Series er delt inn i fire kategorier, med hver sine egenskaper. 

www.nordesign.no68
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PRO SERIES LED-STRIP

High Efficiency
High Efficiency serien er utviklet for å være energieffektiv, hvor 
de gir et høyt lysutbytte i forhold til Watt-forbruk. De er egnet for 
langvarige belysningsapplikasjoner som f. eks. i offentlige bygg 
som skole og sykehus, og de utmerker seg til private boliger.
Velg mellom et bredt spekter av ulike modeller.

High Lumen
High Lumen er en serie LED-Strip med meget høye lumen-
verdier, opp mot 3070lm/m.

Populært benyttet i offentlige miljøer, og hvor det er høy 
takhøyde.

Light Line
Light Line serien er designet for å gi en 100% ren linje med lys 
uansett høyde på valgt alu. profil. Anbefales i svært lave profiler, 
i installasjoner hvor lyskilden er godt synlig, og passer perfekt i 
nisjeløsninger.

Ultra Long
Ultra Long serien kommer i lengdene 10m og 20m. Serien er 
egnet for inne- og utendørs bruk og passer perfekt til belysning i 
kjøpesentre, offentlige bygg og populært benyttet som belysning 
av fasader og gangbruer.
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HIGH EFFICIENCY

High Efficiency serien er utviklet for å være energi-
effektiv, hvor de gir et høyt lysutbytte i forhold til 
Watt-forbruk.

De er egnet for langvarige belysningsapplikasjoner 
som f. eks. i offentlige bygg som skole og sykehus,
og de utmerker seg til private boliger.

Velg mellom et bredt spekter av ulike modeller.

2700K20 460lm/m

3000K67 440lm/m

4,8W/m >95

4,8W/m >95

64

64

8 (125mm)

8 (125mm)

2700K20 940lm/m

3000K20 1022lm/m

9,6W/m >95

9,6W/m >95

128

128

8 (62,5mm)

8 (62,5mm)

2700K67 827lm/m

3000K67 900lm/m

9,6W/m >95

9,6W/m >95

128

128

8 (62,5mm)

8 (62,5mm)

KelvinIP CRI Lm/mW LED/m LED/kutt

15,6mm

15,6mm

7,8mm

7,8mm

7,8mm

7,8mm

LED avstand PCB

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

2700K20 940lm/m

3000K20 1022lm/m

9,6W/m >95

9,6W/m >95

128

128

8 (62,5mm)

8 (62,5mm)

2700K67 827lm/m

3000K67 900lm/m

9,6W/m >95

9,6W/m >95

128

128

8 (62,5mm)

8 (62,5mm)

2700K20 1163lm/m

3000K20 1265lm/m

12W/m >95

12W/m >95

160

160

8 (50mm)

8 (50mm)

2700K67 1024lm/m

3000K67 1113lm/m

12W/m >95

12W/m >95

160

160

8 (50mm)

8 (50mm)

7,8mm

7,8mm

7,8mm

7,8mm

6,25mm

6,25mm

6,25mm

6,25mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

2700K20 1163lm/m

3000K20 1265lm/m

12W/m >95

12W/m >95

160

160

8 (50mm)

8 (50mm)

2700K67 1024lm/m

3000K67 1113lm/m

12W/m >95

12W/m >95

160

160

8 (50mm)

8 (50mm)

6,25mm

6,25mm

6,25mm

6,25mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

4000K67 1220lm/m12W/m >95 160 8 (50mm) 6,25mm 8mm

24V

24V

V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

5m

5m

2m

2m

2m

2m

Lengde

5m

5m

5m

5m

2m

2m

2m

2m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

Foto: © Flyby Media AS



HIGH EFFICIENCY

4,8W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

320xSMD2835 LED
64 stk.
Hver 8. diode (125mm)
15,6mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Push-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Høyt lumenutbytte pr. meter i forhold til Watt-forbruk
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

620202705 5M 2700K 460lm/m4,8W/m >95 2 x 3m

620673005 5M 3000K67 440lm/m4,8W/m >95 2 x 1m

20

5m

www.nordesign.no 71

8,5mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm IP20

15,6mm

125mm

8,0m
m

11,5mm 9,5mm

8,2mm 5,5mm
IP67

3m

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

120⁰

15,6mm

125mm

8,0m
m

IP
20

IP
67

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

>R60mm

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt
Endetilkobling
180⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201
311022301
311022101

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20
IP67
IP67

Endepropp silikon 310920200IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-48w-m-24v-ip20-2700k-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-48w-m-24v-ip67-3000k-5m/
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HIGH EFFICIENCY

9,6W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

256xSMD2835 LED
128 stk.
Hver 8. diode (62,5mm)
7,8mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Push-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Høyt lumenutbytte pr. meter i forhold til Watt-forbruk
- Maks. 2m / 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

Art. nr.

628202709

Lengde

2M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

940lm/m

Watt

9,6W/m >95

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

628203009 2M 3000K20 1022lm/m9,6W/m >95 1 x 3m

628672709 2M 2700K67 827lm/m9,6W/m >95 2 x 3m

628673009 2M 3000K67 900lm/m9,6W/m >95 1 x 3m

20

2m

8,5mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm IP20

7,8mm

62,5mm

8,0m
m

11,5mm 9,5mm

8,2mm 5,5mm

7,8mm

62,5mm

8,0m
m

IP67

3m

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

120⁰

620202709 5M 2700K 940lm/m9,6W/m >95 2 x 3m

620203009 5M 3000K20 1022lm/m9,6W/m >95 2 x 3m

620672709 5M 2700K67 827lm/m9,6W/m >95 2 x 3m

620673009 5M 3000K67 900lm/m9,6W/m >95 2 x 3m

20

IP
20

IP
67

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100
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200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

5m

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www

www

www

www

www

www

www

www
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out :549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt
Endetilkobling
180⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201
311022301
311022101

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20
IP67
IP67

Endepropp silikon 310920200IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123
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HIGH EFFICIENCY

12W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

320xSMD2835 LED
160 stk.
Hver 8. diode (50mm)
6,25mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Push-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Høyt lumenutbytte pr. meter i forhold til Watt-forbruk
- Maks. 2m / 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

Art. nr.

628202712

Lengde

2M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

1163lm/m

Watt

12W/m >95

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

628203012 2M 3000K20 1265lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

628672712 2M 2700K67 1024lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

628673012 2M 3000K67 1113lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

20

2m

8,5mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm IP20

6,25mm

50mm

8,0m
m

11,5mm 9,5mm

8,2mm 5,5mm
IP67

3m

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

120⁰

6,25mm

50mm

8,0m
m

IP
20

IP
67

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

5m

620202712 5M 2700K 1163lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

620203012 5M 3000K20 1265lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

620672712 5M 2700K67 1024lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

620673012 5M 3000K67 1113lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

20

620674012 5M 4000K67 1220lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

620204012 5M 4000K20 1345lm/m12W/m >95 2 x 3m

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www

www

www

www

www

www

www

www

www

www
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt
Endetilkobling
180⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201
311022301
311022101

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20
IP67
IP67

Endepropp silikon 310920200IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123
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HIGH LUMEN

3000K20 2380lm/m

4000K20 2650lm/m

19,2W/m >90

19,2W/m >90

160

160

8 (50mm)

8 (50mm)

6,0mm

6,0mm

2700K20 2100lm/m19,2W/m >90 160 8 (50mm) 6,0mm 10mm

10mm

10mm

3000K20 3070lm/m19,2W/m >90 160 8 (50mm) 6,0mm 10mm

KelvinIP CRI Lm/mW LED/m LED/kutt LED avstand PCBV

24V

24V

24V

24V

High Lumen er en serie LED-Strip med meget høye 
lumenverdier.

Populært benyttet i offentlige miljøer, og hvor det 
er høy takhøyde.

Velg mellom 2700K, 3000K og 4000K.

5m

5m

5m

5m

Lengde

www.nordesign.no76

Opp mot 
3070lm/m

Opp mot 
160lm/W

Foto: © Eiklid & Ekdahl Elektro AS



HIGH LUMEN

19,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

800xSMD2835 LED
160 stk.
Hver 8. diode (50,0mm)
6,0mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Push-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Meget lyssterk, opp mot 3070lm/m
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

5m

Art. nr.

620202720

Lengde

5M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

2100lm/m

Watt

19,2W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m

620203020 5M 3000K20 2380lm/m19,2W/m >90 2 x 1m

620204020 5M 4000K20 2650lm/m19,2W/m >90 2 x 1m

20

620203019 5M 3000K20 3070lm/m19,2W/m >90 2 x 1m

10,4mm 10,0mm

3,5mm 1,4mm IP20

6,0mm

50mm

10,0m
m

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

www.nordesign.no 77

IP
20

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

4000
K
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
10mm

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923102
310923202

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-192w-m-2700k-high-lumen-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-192w-m-3000k-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-high-lumen-192w-m-24v-ip20-3000k-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-192w-m-4000k-5m/


LIGHT LINE

2700K20 820lm/m11,2W/m >90 544 (29,41mm) - 8mm

3000K20 900lm/m11,2W/m >90 544 (29,41mm) - 8mm

2700K65 820lm/m11,2W/m >90 544 (29,41mm) - 8mm

3000K65 900lm/m11,2W/m >90 544 (29,41mm) - 8mm

2700K65 600lm/m10W/m >90 420 (16,67mm) - 4mm

Nano

Nano

Super Narrow - Nano

2700K20 1230lm/m16,8W/m >90 544 (29,40mm) - 8mm

3000K20 1350lm/m16,8W/m >90 544 (29,40mm) - 8mm

2700K20 790lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

2700K20 790lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

2700K20 790lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 420 (33,30mm) - 10mm

KelvinIP CRI Lm/mW LED/m LED/kutt LED avstand PCBV

Light Line serien er designet for å gi en 100% ren linje 
med lys uansett høyde på valgt alu. profil.

Anbefales i svært lave profiler, i installasjoner hvor 
lyskilden er godt synlig, og passer perfekt i nisje-
løsninger.

Kommer i ulike modeller.

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

5m

5m

5m

5m

2,5m

5m

5m

10m

10m

15m

15m

50m

50m

Lengde

www.nordesign.no78

Opp mot 
1350lm/m

Opp mot 15m sammenhengende strekk
v/ 48V

2700K20 705lm/m10W/m >90 378 (55,5mm) - 8mm

3000K20 740lm/m10W/m >90 378 (55,5mm) - 8mm

24V

24V

50m

50m

N

N



10W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

16,6mm

COF
420 stk.
16,67mm
-
4,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

65

4,7mm 4,0mm

3,0mm 1,6mm

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Maks. 2,5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

4,0m
m

Nano
Ekstremt tynt gel-belegg som beskytter 
stripen og oppnår IP65

IP65

3m

Art. nr.

629652710

Lengde

2,5M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

600lm/m

Watt

10W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

140⁰

2,5m

LIGHT LINE PRO SERIES

www.nordesign.no 79

10mm

7m
m

LED-Strip på kun 4mm

Spesialtilpasset for meget slanke alu. profiler

- Lumistar 1007

IP
65

24V
DC

2700
K

SDCM
3

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-super-narrow-10w-m-24v-ip65-nano-2700k-25m/


11,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

COF
544 stk.
29,41mm
-
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

LIGHT LINE PRO SERIES

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

IP20

8,2mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm

29,41mm

8,0m
m

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

140⁰

IP65

8,2mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,7mm

29,41mm

8,0m
m

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

140⁰

Nano
Ekstremt tynt gel-belegg som 
beskytter stripen og oppnår IP65.

Art. nr.

620202711

Lengde

5M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

820lm/m

Watt

11,2W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

620203011 5M 3000K20 900lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

620653011 5M 3000K65 900lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

620652711 5M 3700K65 820lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

5m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-112w-m-24v-ip20-2700k-high-density-light-line-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-112w-m-24v-ip20-3000k-high-density-light-line-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-high-density-light-line-112w-m-24v-ip65-nano-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-high-density-light-line-112w-m-24v-ip65-nano-5m-2/


16,8W HL - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

COF
544 stk.
29,4mm
-
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

LIGHT LINE PRO SERIES

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Opp mot 1350lm/m
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

IP20

8,2mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm

29,4mm

8,0m
m

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

140⁰

Art. nr.

620202716

Lengde

5M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

1230lm/m

Watt

16,8W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

620203016 5M 3000K20 1350lm/m16,8W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

5m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
8mm

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-hl-168w-m-24v-ip20-2700k-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-hl-168w-m-24v-ip20-3000k-5m/


11,2W - 48V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

COF
420 stk.
33,3mm
-
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
48V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

LIGHT LINE PRO SERIES

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm
- Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk

IP20

10,2mm 10,0mm

2,5mm 1,6mm

33,3mm

10,0m
m

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

140⁰

Art. nr.

481102027

Lengde

10M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

790lm/m

Watt

11,2W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m

481102030 10M 3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

10m 15m

481152027 15M 2700K 790lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

481152030 15M 3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

www.nordesign.no82

Kommer i lengder på 10m og 15m.
NB! Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk.
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk

PCB 
10mm

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923102
310923202

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-112w-m-48v-ip20-2700k-10m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-112w-m-48v-ip20-3000k-10m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-112w-m-48v-ip20-2700k-15m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-112w-m-48v-ip20-3000k-15m/
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50m rull
LED-Strip ligger på trommel og ønsket lengde 
trekkes enkelt ut av esken og klippes av ved 
klippepunkt. Stort utvalg endetilkoblinger og 
skjøter. Perfekt løsning å ha i servicebilen og 
på lagerhylla.

LIGHT LINE

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

481502027 50M 2700K 790lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

481502030 50M 3000K20 830lm/m11,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

IP20

10,2mm 10,0mm

2,5mm 1,6mm
33,3mm

10,0m
m

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

140⁰

11,2W - 48V

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk

IP
20

48V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

50m
rull

10W - 24V

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Maks. 7m sammenhengende strekk

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

625012027 50M 2700K 705lm/m10W/m >90 2 x 3m

625012030 50M 3000K20 740lm/m10W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

IP
20

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

IP20

8,2mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,6mm
55,5mm

8,0m
m

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

140⁰

Maks. 7m sammenhengende strekk

Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
10mm

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923102
310923202

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-10w-m-24v-ip20-2700k-50m-single-run-max-7m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-ultra-long-10w-m-24v-ip20-3000k-50m-single-run-max-7m/


ULTRA LONG

2700K20 570lm/m

3000K20 610lm/m

7,2W/m >90

7,2W/m >90

60

60

6 (100mm)

6 (100mm)

2700K20 1170lm/m

3000K20 1260lm/m

14,4W/m >90

14,4W/m >90

120

120

6 (50mm)

6 (50mm)

4000K20 1330lm/m

3000K67 1130lm/m

14,4W/m >90

14,4W/m >90

120

120

6 (50mm)

6 (50mm)

4000K20 650lm/m

2700K67 510lm/m

7,2W/m >90

7,2W/m >90

60

60

6 (100mm)

6 (100mm)

3000K67 550lm/m7,2W/m >90 60 6 (100mm)

16,0mm

16,0mm

16,0mm

16,0mm

16,0mm

8,3mm

8,3mm

8,3mm

8,3mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

10mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

12mm

2700K20 570lm/m

3000K20 610lm/m

7,2W/m >90

7,2W/m >90

60

60

6 (100mm)

6 (100mm)

2700K67 510lm/m

3000K67 550lm/m

7,2W/m >90

7,2W/m >90

60

60

6 (100mm)

6 (100mm)

16,0mm

16,0mm

16,0mm

16,0mm

10mm

10mm

12mm

12mm

4000K67 1330lm/m14,4W/m >90 120 6 (50mm) 8,3mm 12mm

Ultra Long serien kommer i lengdene 10m og 20m.

Serien er egnet for inne- og utendørs bruk og passer 
perfekt til belysning i kjøpesentre, offentlige bygg og
populært benyttet som belysning av fasader og
gangbruer.

Velg mellom ulike IP-grader og Kelvingrader.

KelvinIP CRI Lm/mW LED/m LED/kutt LED avstand PCBV

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

24V

10m

10m

10m

10m

10m

10m

10m

10m

10m

20m

20m

20m

20m

10m

Lengde

www.nordesign.no84



ULTRA LONG

7,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

600xSMD2835 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100mm)
16,0mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Push-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Kan benytte en trafo for å forsyne nok strøm til hele lengden
- Maks. 10m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

3,6mm 1,5mm

IP67

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

621202707 10M 2700K 570lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

621203007 10M 3000K20 610lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 1m

621204007 10M 4000K20 650lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 1m

621672707 10M 2700K67 510lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

10m

120⁰

16,0mm

100mm

10,0m
m

1 / 3m

1,5 mm² (16AWG)

IP20

16,0mm

100mm

10,0m
m

3m

0,5 mm² (20AWG)

6,4mm 6,0mm 120⁰

621673007 10M 3000K67 550lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

10,5mm 10,0mm

12,0mm 12,0mm

www.nordesign.no 85
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
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-/+180
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C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°
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250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out :549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
10mm

PCB 
10mm

www

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923102
310923202

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Endepropp silikon 310920300IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-72w-m-24v-2700k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-72w-m-24v-3000k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-72w-m-24v-4000k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-72w-m-24v-2700k-10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-72w-m-24v-3000k-10m-cri90/
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8,3mm

50mm

12,0m
m

14,4W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt: 
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

1200xSMD2835 LED
120 stk.
Hver 6. diode (50mm)
8,3mm
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

ULTRA LONG PRO SERIES

- Kan benytte en trafo for å forsyne nok strøm til hele lengden
- Maks. 10m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

10m

3,3mm 1,4mm

IP67

120⁰

3m

1,5 mm² (16AWG)

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

8,0mm 6,0mm 120⁰

12,5mm 12,0mm

15,5mm 13,8mm

IP20

8,3mm

50mm

12,0m
m

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

621202714 10M 2700K 1170lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

621203014 10M 3000K20 1260lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

621204014 10M 4000K20 1330lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

621673014 10M 3000K67 1130lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

621674014 10M 4000K67 1330lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

621672714 10M 2700K67 1040lm/m14,4W/m >90 2 x 3m

IP
20

24V
DC

2700
K

3000
K

SDCM
3

IP
67

4000
K
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30
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120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0
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250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
12mm

PCB 
12mm

www
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www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-144w-m-24v-2700k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-144w-m-24v-3000k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-144w-m-24v-4000k10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-144w-m-24v-2700k-10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-144w-m-24v-3000k-10m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-144w-m-24v-4000k-10m-cri90/


ULTRA LONG

7,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB:   

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

1200xSMD2835 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100mm)
16,0mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

PRO SERIES

- Kan benytte en trafo for å forsyne nok strøm til hele lengden
- Maks. 20m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

3,6mm 1,5mm

IP67

Art. nr. Lengde KelvinIP CRILumenWatt Lengde på kabel

622202707 20M 2700K 570lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

622203007 20M 3000K20 610lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

622672707 20M 2700K67 510lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

20

20m

120⁰

16,0mm

100mm

10,0m
m

3m

1,5 mm² (16AWG)

IP20

16,0mm

100mm

10,0m
m

3m

0,5 mm² (20AWG)

6,4mm 6,0mm 120⁰

622673007 20M 3000K67 550lm/m7,2W/m >90 2 x 3m

10,5mm 10,0mm

12,0mm 12,0mm
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
10mm

PCB 
10mm

www

www

www

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923102
310923202

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Endepropp silikon 310920300IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-72w-m-24v-2700k20m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip20-72w-m-24v-3000k20m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-72w-m-24v-2700k-20m-cri90/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-cc-ip67-72w-m-24v-3000k-20m-cri90/


Special Series
24V
Special Series består av LED-Strip med spesielle egenskaper og 
funksjoner. Populært benyttet til de mer kreative og utfordrene 
løsningene.

www.nordesign.no88
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SPECIAL SERIES LED-STRIP

Full Spectrum
På en skala fra 0-100 (CRI - Colour Rendering Index) har 
dagslys en fargegjengivelse på CRI 100. Denne skalaen
definerer lysets evne til å gjengi fargene på objektene som 
blir belyst.  Full Spectrum LED-Strip har CRI>98.

Side View
LED-diodene til Side View LED-Strip er designet for å rette 
lyset ned eller opp (avhengig av montering). 

Populært benyttet i alu. profiler for trappeneser.

ZigZag
ZigZag er en meget fleksibel LED Strip, hvor man enkelt
kan lage buer og vinkler. Populært benyttet i de mer kreative
løsningene, samt i vinkelløsninger hvor det er vanskelig å 
benytte seg av lodding eller skjøteklemmer.

Mini Cut
Mini Cut LED-Strip er en serie LED-Strip med meget kort 
klippeavstand mellom diodene. Dette for å kunne tilpasse 
større fleksibilitet for de mer kreative belysningsløsningene. 
Populært benyttet i kombinasjon med møbelbelysning.

Sauna Strip
Spesialdesignet LED-Strip for bruk i badstue. Sauna Strip 
er siliconbeskyttet (IP65) og tåler å stå i områder med 
temperatur opp mot 85gr.



FULL SPECTRUM

12W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

800xSMD2835 LED
160 stk.
Hver 8. diode (50mm)
6,25mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

Art. nr.

620203012F

KelvinIP CRI

3000K

Lumen

990lm/m

Watt

12W/m >98

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m

620204012F 4000K 1050lm/m12W/m >98 2 x 1m20

20

- Fargegjengivelse - CRI>98
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

SPECIAL SERIES

Full Spectrum - Høyest mulig fargegjengivelse

Hva er fargegjengivelse?

På en skala fra 0-100 (CRI - Colour Rendering Index) har 
dagslys en fargegjengivelse på CRI 100.

Denne skalaen definerer lysets evne til å gjengi fargene 
til objektet som blir belyst.

Typiske bruksområder hvor man gjerne vil fremheve
fargene best mulig er f. eks. frukt og grøntutsalg i
butikker, gullsmedbutikker, malerier etc.

www.colorsled.com  |  2019 

High CRI
Average CRI evaluation indicator

CRI

CRI95（4000k)
FS(4000k)

CRI90（4000k)
CRI80（4000k)

FS CRI>98, as natural as sunshine
The color rendition is as natural as sunshine with the CRI≥95 or full spectrum LEDs; 

TM-30-15 Test of Full spectrum(FS) LED

CRI>80 CRI>95 FS

Color Rendering Performance
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
8mm

www

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-12w-m-24v-ip20-3000k-full-spectrum-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-12w-m-24v-ip20-4000k-full-spectrum-5m/


10W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi:

600xSMD3014 LED
120 stk.
Hver 6. diode (50mm)
8,3mm
6,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

SIDE VIEW

- Diodene lyser til en side - kan enten lys ned eller opp
- Anbefalt til trappeneseprofiler
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

SPECIAL SERIES

5m

6,6mm 6,0mm

2,7mm 2,0mm IP20

8,3mm

50mm

6,0m
m

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

Art. nr.

620202710

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

700lm/m

Watt

10W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m20

Lengde

5M

Foto: © Thon Hotel Rosenkrantz Oslo
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Foto: © Thon Hotel Rosenkrantz Oslo

120⁰

120⁰

PCB 
6mm

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-10w-m-side-view-2700k-5m/


ZIGZAG

11,5W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi:

300xSMD2835 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100,0mm)
16,6mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, Switch-dim, DALI

- Fleksibel LED-Strip som gir mulighet til å lage buer og vinkler
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R30mm

SPECIAL SERIES

Fleksibel LED-Strip

Det spesielle designet på LED-Stripen gjør det meget enkelt å 
lage vinkler og buer uten bruk av skjøtestykker. 

Art. nr.

620202012

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

797lm/m

Watt

11,5W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m20

Lengde

5M

8,4mm 8,0mm

2,8mm 1,4mm IP20

16,6mm

100mm

8,0m
m

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

5m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R30mmPCB 
8mm

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-115w-m-zigzag-24v-2700k-5m/


MINI CUT

14,4W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

600xSMD2835 LED
120 stk.
Hver 2. diode (16,66mm)
8,33mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

- Kan kuttes mellom hver 2. diode (16,66mm)
- Perfekt for nisjer og belysning i møbler
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

5m

Art. nr.

620202714M

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

1150lm/m

Watt

14,4W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m20

Lengde

5M

8,5mm 8,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm
IP20

8,33mm

16,66mm

8,0m
m

1m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

120⁰
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Mini Cut er en spesialtilpasset LED-Strip med svært 
kort avstand mellom klippepunktene. Dette gjør den 
utmerket til bruk i nisjeløsninger.
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
8mm

Eksempel på bruksområder:

- Bokhyller
- Møbler
- Spesialtilpasset mål

www
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5W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

100mm

12,5mm

400xSMD3030 LED
80 stk.
Hver 8. diode (125mm)
12,5mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

SAUNA STRIP

- Utviklet for å kunne monteres i badstue
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres med PVC-klips/ skinne eller lignende
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

SPECIAL SERIES

Tilbehør

310920400 Monteringssklips 

310920300 Endepropp (2-pk)

310920100 Silikontube 100ml

Art. nr. Tilbehør

310920500 Monteringsskinne 1m PVC

LED-Strip monteres fast til underlaget v/ fastmonterte klips

Benyttes v/ ende av LED-Strip v/ klipping. Påfør silikon v/ montasje

Benyttes når man kutter LED-Strip og v/ bruk av emdestykker

Beskrivelse

LED-Strip klipses fast i skinnen

MonteringsklipsSkinne 1m Endestykker Silikontube

IP65

Art. nr.

620652705

KelvinIP CRI

2700K

Lumen

690lm/m

Watt

5W/m >80

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m65

Lengde

5M

10,0m
m

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

5,5mm 4,2mm 120⁰

14,0mm 12,5mm

www.nordesign.no94

5m

Monteringsklips
Inkl. 15 stk. monteringssklips
i PVC + 30 skruer

180⁰C -40~100°C Tc: 120°C max

IP
65

24V
DC

SDCM
3

2700
K

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
10mm

www
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- Montasje: Maks. montasjehøyde 1m i badstusone 2
- Ta: -40~100⁰C /  Tc: 120⁰C (maks).
- Trafo plasseres på utsiden av badstue

Teknisk info:

Ref. NEK400
703.32(01-03)

Ovn

0,5m

0,5m 0,5m

0,5m

Sone 1 (skal ikke monteres i S1)
Sone 2 (1m opp fra gulvet)

Sone 1

Sone 2

Sone 3

1m

Sone 3 (fri bruk)

Sett ovenfra Sett fra siden

Isolasjon
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Toning series

Toning series can meet the requirements of CCT changing in the 
same space during different periods for different users. It contains 
toning LED strip with dual white light, the RGB LED strip features 
color changing, the RGB+W LED strip, and the digital LED strip 
features dynamic color changing. The series is widely compatible 
with all kinds of dimming&toning controllers.

Toning series is widely used for residential space, showcasing space, 
entertainment space, bar, KTV, and hotel, to achieve decorative 
lighting, atmosphere creation and scenarios changing in holidays.

Toning Series
24V
Toning LED-Stripene har evnen til å endre fargetemperatur, 
noe som gjør de meget fleksible. Benyttes ofte i hotell,
møterom, kjøpesenter, restauranter og utesteder, så
vel som i private boliger, som f. eks. stue.

www.nordesign.no96



www.nordesign.no 97

TONING SERIES LED-STRIP

Dim To Warm
RGB står for Rød, Grønn og Blå, som er grunnfarger. Ved 
å benytte en controller, kan man enkelt endre mellom disse 
fargene og ”blande” slik at man får rosa, lilla etc. Det er 
også mulig å endre lysstyrken.

Tunable White
Ultra Density har en tettere sammensetting av LED-diodene, 
slik at man oppnår en mer ”ren linje med lys”. Populært
benyttet hvor selve lyskilden er synlig, og i lave alu. profiler.
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2300K

3000K

1%

50%

100%

DIMMING

2650K

2500K 2650K 2800K 3000K2300K
KELVIN

Art. nr. MålWatt IP

290917524v2 H: 35mm B: 180mm D: 60mm75W 20

Trafo til Dim to warm

9,8W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi:

9,0mm

62,0mm

1120xSMD2216 LED
224 stk.
Hver 14. diode (62,0mm)
9,0mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, Switch-dim, DALI

- Endrer fargetemperatur ved dimming - 3000-2300K
- Tynt gelbelegg som beskytter mot fukt (anbefalt innendørs)
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

10,0m
m

Nano
Ekstremt tynt gelbelegg som 
beskytter stripen og oppnår 
IP65

DIM TO WARM TONING SERIES

IP65

4062172177948 H: 35mm B: 300mm D: 50mm160W Osram OTi DALI 160/220-240/24V 2CH DT6/8
4062172177924 H: 22mm B: 346mm D: 32mm80W Osram OTi DALI 80/220-240/24V 4CH DT6/8
4062172177900 H: 22mm B: 346mm D: 32mm50W Osram OTi DALI 50/220-240/24V 4CH DT6/8

Dimbar

Fase avsnitt

Navn

SC Power LED trafo 75W 24V DC
20
20
20

DALI + Push
DALI + Push
DALI + Push

Art. nr.

620650209

KelvinIP CRI

2300-3000K

Lumen

620lm/m

Watt

9,8W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m65

Lengde

5M

10,7mm 10,0mm

2,7mm 1,7mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

5m

IP
65

24V
DC

SDCM
3 DTW

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
10mm

www
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Endrer fargetemperatur ved dimming, slik at 
lyset får et varmere lys jo mer man demper 
lysmengden. Populært benyttet i hus og hytte, 
hvor man gjerne vil ha en mer lun lysstemning 
mot kvelden.

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS



8,3W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

7,1mm

50,0mm

1400xSMD2216 LED
280 stk.
Hver 14. diode (50,0mm)
1,7 / 7,1mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
DALI

TUNABLE WHITE

IP20

- Justerbar fargetemperatur fra 2700-6000K
- Anbefales i kombinasjon m/ controller 
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

TONING SERIES

8,0m
m

1,7mm

IP67

Art. nr.

620209016

KelvinIP CRI

2700-6000K

Lumen

750-825lm/m

Watt

8,3W/m >90

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

620679016 2700-6000K 660-726lm/m8,3W/m >90 2 x 1m675M

8,4mm 8,0mm

3,3mm 1,2mm

3m

0,25 mm² (24AWG)

120⁰

11,6mm 10mm

8,3mm 5,7mm

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

1%

100%

DIMMING

6000K2700K
KELVIN

Tunable White
Justerbar fargetemperatur fra 2700-6000K
uten at lysmengden endres vesentlig.

www.nordesign.no100

5m

7,1mm

50,0mm

8,0m
m

1,7mm

IP
20

24V
DC

SDCM
3

IP
67 TW
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www
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TUNABLE WHITE TONING SERIES
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Application

D890-24V-10mm

10mm

1.6mm

11.11mm

Cutting Unit：100mm

24V +

24V-

24V+

24V-

Tc

Photo-electric Parameters

CRI CCT LM/m LM/W Energy Efficiency Class

>80 845 197 C

890 207 B

925 215 B

890 207 B

· Luminance efficiency Max up to 220LM/W
· Self-encapsulated design offers 4 optional 2700-6500K white lights
· With life span over 60000H

Basic Parameters

Size 5000×10×1.6mm

Cutting Unit 9LEDs/100mm

Input Voltage 24VDC

Input Current 0.18A/1m & 0.72A/5m

Typ.power 4.3W/1m  &  17.3W/5m

Max.Power 4.8W

Bend Diameter ＞60mm

Copper foil 3oz

1m 72.38,289.1lx 338.22cm

18.10,72.28lx 676.43cm

8.043,32.12lx 1014.65cm

2.895,11.56lx

Height Eavg,Emax Angle:118.81deg Diameter

1691.09cm

2367.52cm

2m

3m

5m

7m 1.477,5.900lx

PHOTOMETRIC OF 1M  STRIP

Ordering Code
Category LED Type LEDs/m Voltage FPC Width IP Process - CRI CCT Silk Printing Entry Cable Wire Type Wire Length Tape Type Label Type Strip Length

D D 2835   8 90LEDs/m 90 24V 24 10mm 10 NO NO - Ra＞ 80 8 2700K SW COLORS C One end S Double wires A 12cm 012 White W Customized S 0.5m 0050

Nano NA 3000K WW Customized S Dual-ends D SM-male wire B 15cm 015 Yellow Y COLORS C 1m 0100

 Gel
Coating SG 4000K NW Neutral N No X SM-female wire C 20cm 020 No X 2.5m 0250

Extrusion
Tube ET 6500K W No wire X 50cm 050 5m 0500

Extruion 
filling EF No wire 000

D 8 90 24 10 NO 8 NW N S A 012 W C 0500

D8902410NO-8SWNSA012WC0500

90°

60

180

300

-/+180°

30°

150°

-30°

-150°

60°

120°

-60°

-90°

-120°

6500

Recommended Accessories

Image Code Description

94-03-00-0037
10mm width, 2PIN connector of wire and 
FPC, suitable for white color strip, NO/NA, 
2PIN wire 18- 22AWG

94-42-621020004
10mm width, 2PIN connector of FPC and 
FPC, suitable for white color strip, NO/NA

Styring av Tunable White

DT8 berøringskontrolleren er en DALI-master som tar i bruk 
høystyrke og ultrafølsomt herdet glasspanel for å tilby nøyaktige 
og raske fargetemperatur- og lysstyrkejusteringsfunksjoner for å 
kontrollere tofarget LED-Strip.

Berøringsfargehjulet muliggjør jevn og fin fargetemperatur-
justering.

DALI-masteren kan styre 1 DALI-gruppe og 4 DALI-scener. Den 
gjør det mulig å stille inn start-DALI-gruppenummer (totalt 16 
grupper fra 0-15) og DALI-scenenummer (totalt 16 scener fra 
0-15) med dreiebrytere på baksiden.

I tillegg kontrollerer den alle enheter på DALI-linje gjennom 
broadcast. Den drives av DALI-buss og krever ingen ekstra 
strømforsyning. Enkel å installere i eksisterende veggboks i 
standardstørrelse.

+

DT8 Dual Color Touch Controller

- Må benyttes m/ LED trafo 50/100W DALI
- Fastmontert - passer i veggboks
- Juster fargetemperatur og lysnivå
- Still inn ulike senarioer

DT8 LED Trafo 24V - DALI

- Må benyttes m/ DT8 Dual Color Touch Controller

Del 1/2 Del 2/2

Art. nr.

322300106 Hvit

Art. nr. Watt

732309050 50W

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

322300105 Sort SRP-2309PRO-24-100CVF 100W

LED indikator50% lys 75% lys

25% lys 100% lys
50% CW + 50% WW
AV / PÅ knapp

Trykk og hold for oppjustering 
av lysstyrke

Trykk og hold for ned-
justering av lysstyrke

CCT hjul for justering 
av Kelvin

0% WW + 100% CW 100% WW + 0% CW

Sceneknapp. Trykk og hold nede for å 
lagre en scene. Klikk for å tilbakekalle. 
Den lagrede scenen vil dekke den 
forhåndsdefinerte scenen

DA-

DA+

L N



Colour Series
24V / 48V
Colour Series er en serie LED-Strip hvor man kan velge 
mellom ulike farger og skape unike og flotte fargerike
lyssettinger. 

Populært benyttet i offentlige rom, slik som i restaurant, 
hotell, bar, kino, kjøpesentre etc. hvor man med et enkelt 
trykk på en controller kan endre hele stemningen i rommet.

www.nordesign.no102

RF Wireless LED Dimmer

Picture

Operation Voltage
Operation
Frequency

4.5V 868MHz

Size

Brief introduction of buttons

Operation

Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receiver, each zone can pair 
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls. 

09.28584.04342

4 zones/areas

Press-button RGBW controller

Click to switch the 4 running mode:
jump,flash,fade,strobe

Program the running colors:
click the button, then touch the color
wheel to choose 2-5 kinds of colors,
then click this button again, the LED
lights will run after the color chosen

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color

Speed up/down

Touch the slip to turn up/down the
whole brightness

Turn on/off

Color wheel

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off
the corresponding zone, hold to turn
up/down the zone’s brightness

Save button:
hold to save color/modes,
click to call up the saved.
Each zone can save up to 4
colors/modes

4 channels:
click the channel button to turn on/off
the corresponding channel, hold to
turn up/down the channel’s brightness

51.87 mm

1
5

2
.6

7
 m

m

19.00 mm

1. Pair with RF receivers:

Turn on
RF remote

Click “Learning Key”

on RF receiver

Click a zone number

on RF remote

touch color wheel        

on RF remote, led 

lights flicker twice 

means well paired

2. Play the remote after pairing:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers

touch color wheel or other buttons 

to do the controlling.

6. How to delete the pairing:

Select zone button which we want to called up , then click save button S1,S2,S3,S4.  

3. Save color/scene:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers
select a color

Hold S1/S2/S3/S4

until light flash twice

5. Call up the saved:

Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds until connected led lights

flicker twice means well deleted.
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COLOUR SERIES LED-STRIP

RGB
RGB står for Rød, Grønn og Blå, som er grunnfarger. Ved 
å benytte en controller, kan man enkelt endre mellom disse 
fargene og ”blande” slik at man får rosa, lilla etc. Det er 
også mulig å endre lysstyrken.

RGB Ultra Density
Ultra Density har en tettere sammensetting av LED-diodene, 
slik at man oppnår en mer ”ren linje med lys”. Populært
benyttet hvor selve lyskilden er synlig, og i lave alu. profiler.

RGBW
Denne modellen er meget lik vanlig RGB, men har i tillegg 
en varmhvit farge (WW). Dette gjør den meget fleksibel og 
kan benyttes i de fleste miljøer.

RGBW Ultra Long
Denne modellen er meget lik vanlig RGB, men har i tillegg 
en varmhvit farge (WW).  Meget kraftig (19,2W/m) og
kommer på 15m rull.

RGBW Light Line
Denne modellen er meget lik vanlig RGB, men har i tillegg 
en varmhvit farge (WW). Light Line gir 100% ren linje med 
lys, uten synlige dioder.

RGBCW
RGBCW har i tillegg til RGB også C - Cold (6000K) og W 
- Warm (2300K). CW kan ”blandes” slik at man kan oppnå 
ulike fargetemperaturer mellom 2300-6000K. Tilgjengelig for 
å vise maksimalt 65 536 farger.



www.nordesign.no104

5W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

600xSMD2835
120 stk.
50mm
8,33mm
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

SMD COLOUR PRO SERIES

- SMD LED dioder
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

5m

8,5mm 8,0mm

2,6mm 1,5mm IP20

8,33mm

50mm

8,0m
m

3m

0,82 mm² (18AWG)

120⁰

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out :549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

Art. nr.

620201405

Lengde

5M

FargeIP

Blå

Watt

5W/m

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

24V
DC

IP
20 BLÅ

PCB 
8mm

www

Endetilkobling / 180⁰ skjøt
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923101
310923201

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-5w-m-24v-ip20-blue-5m/
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11,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

COF
544 stk.
29,41mm
-
8,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
Fase avsnitt, 1-10V, Switch-dim, DALI

LIGHT LINE COLOUR PRO SERIES

- 100% ren linje med lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

Art. nr.

620671411

Lengde

5M

FargeIP

Blå

Watt

11,2W/m

Lengde på kabel

2 x 2m

620671311 5M Rød67 11,2W/m 2 x 2m

67

5m

10,3mm

29,41mm

8,0m
m

2m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

5,0mm
IP67

140⁰

10,3mm

5,0mm
29,41mm

8,0m
m

IP67

2m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

140⁰

24V
DC

IP
67 BLÅ RØD

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°
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100
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200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
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90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
8mm

PCB 
8mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
180⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

311022301
311022101

Art. nr.

IP67
IP67

Endepropp silikon 310920200IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-blue-112w-m-24v-ip67-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-red-112w-m-24v-ip67-5m/


14,4W - 24V

LED diode:
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

300xSMD5050 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100mm)
16,6mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
PWM / controller

RGB

- Flerfarget LED-Strip  RGB
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

COLOUR SERIES

IP20

IP67

Art. nr.

620200014

FargeIP CRILumen

-

Watt

14,4W/m -

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

620670014 -14,4W/m - 2 x 3m675M

10,5mm 10,0mm

3,3mm 2,1mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

16,6mm

100mm

10,0m
m

13,4mm 12,0mm

8,4mm 5,9mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

16,6mm

100mm

10,0m
m

5m

www.nordesign.no106

24V
DC

IP
20

IP
67 RGB

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
10mm

PCB 
10mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310922305
310922204

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Endepropp silikon 310920300IP67
Silikontube 310920100IP67

Se tilbehør side
114-123

180⁰ skjøt 310922105IP20

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-144w-m-24v-ip20-rgb-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-144w-m-24v-ip67-rgb-5m/


17,3W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi:

840xSMD3838 LED
168 stk.
Hver 6. diode (35,7mm)
5,95mm
10,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
PWM / controller

- 168 dioder pr. meter og en diodeavstand på kun 5,95mm
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

RGB ULTRA DENSITY COLOUR SERIES

5m

Art. nr.

620200017

FargeIP CRILumen

-

Watt

17,3W/m -

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

IP20

10,2mm 10,0mm

3,4mm 1,8mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

5,95mm

35,7mm

10,0m
m

www.nordesign.no 107

RGB Ultra Density har hele 168 dioder pr. meter. Dette sørger for å gi 
et meget jevnt lys, og man vil unngå å få synlige dioder selv i lave alu. 
profiler.

24V
DC

IP
20 RGB

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
10mm

www

Endetilkobling
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310922305
310922204

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

180⁰ skjøt 310922105IP20

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-173w-m-24v-ip20-rgb-ultra-density-5m/


RGBW

9W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt: 
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

150xSMD5050 LED
30 stk.
Hver 5. diode (166,6mm)
33,3mm
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
PWM / controller

- Flerfarget LED-Strip RGB + varmhvit
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R30mm

COLOUR SERIES

2700K

IP67

Art. nr.

620200409

FargeIP CRILumen

350lm/m

Watt

9W/m >80

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

620670309 370lm/m9W/m >80 2 x 3m675M 3000K

IP20

12,5mm 12,0mm

2,7mm 2,3mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

33,3mm

166,6mm

12,0m
m

17,0mm 14,2mm

7,5mm 5,5mm

3m

0,34 mm² (22AWG)

120⁰

33,3mm

166,6mm

12,0m
m

5m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R30mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R30mm

PCB 
12mm

PCB 
12mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923304
310923203

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Silikontube 310920100IP67 Se tilbehør side
114-123

180⁰ skjøt 310923104IP20

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-rgb-ww-9w-m-24v-ip20-4-in-one5m/
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15W / 18W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt: 
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

300xSMD5050 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100mm)
16,6mm
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
PWM / controller

- Flerfarget LED-Strip RGB + varmhvit
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R30mm

IP67

RGBW COLOUR SERIES

2700K

Art. nr.

620200418

FargeIP CRILumen

850lm/m

Watt

18W/m >80

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

620670318 870lm/m15W/m >80 2 x 3m675M 3000K

IP20

12,5mm 12,0mm

2,7mm 2,3mm

3m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

16,6mm

100mm

12,0m
m

17,0mm 14,2mm

7,5mm 5,5mm

3m

0,34 mm² (22AWG)

120⁰

16,6mm

100mm

12,0m
m

5m

24V
DC

IP
20

IP
67 RGB 2700

K
3000

K
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R30mm

www.colorsled.comE-mail:colors@colorsled.com

 
· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip

0
30

60

90

120

150
-/+180

-150

-120

-90

-60

-30
C0/180,117.7°
C90/270,114.1°

0

50

100

150

200

250

· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R30mm

PCB 
12mm

PCB 
12mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923304
310923203

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Silikontube 310920100IP67 Se tilbehør side
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RGBW ULTRA LONG COLOUR SERIES

19,2W - 48V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

900xSMD5050 LED
60 stk.
Hver 10. diode (166,67mm)
16,67mm
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
48V
PWM / controller

- Flerfarget LED-Strip RGB + varmhvit 
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 15m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

IP67

2700K

Art. nr.

482152002

FargeIP CRILumen

770lm/m

Watt

19,2W/m -

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

15M

482156703 770lm/m19,2W/m - 2 x 3m6715M 3000K

IP20

12,5mm 12,0mm

2,7mm 2,1mm

3m

0,75 mm² (18AWG)

120⁰

166,67mm

12,0m
m

16,67mm

15,5mm 14,0mm

6,8mm 4,8mm

3m

0,34 mm² (22AWG)

120⁰
166,67mm

12,0m
m

16,67mm

15m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mm

PCB 
12mm

PCB 
12mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
90⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310923304
310923203

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Silikontube 310920100IP67 Se tilbehør side
114-123

180⁰ skjøt 310923104IP20

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-rgbw2700k-ultra-long-192w-m-48v-ip20-15m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-rgbw3000k-ultra-long-192w-m-48v-ip67-15m/


19,2W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter: 
Klippepunkt:
LED pitch: 
PCB: 

Tilkobling:
Strømforsyning:
Dimmeteknologi:

-
-
33,33mm / 71,43mm
-
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
PWM / controller

- ”Light line” gir 100% ”ren linje med lys” uansett valgt profil
- Benyttes sammen med RGB controller for styring av lys
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

RGBW LIGHT LINE COLOUR SERIES

2700K

Art. nr.

620200208

FargeIP CRILumen

640lm/m

Watt

19,2W/m >80

Lengde på kabel

2 x 3m20

Lengde

5M

12,2mm 12,0mm

2,5mm 1,5mm

3m

0,25 mm² (24AWG)

140⁰

33,33mm

12,0m
m

IP20

5m
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RGBW Light Line gir 100% ”ren linje med lys”

3000K620201519 1004lm/m19W/m >80 2 x 3m205M

24V
DC

IP
20 RGB 2700

K
3000

K
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
12mm

www

www

Endetilkobling
180⁰ skjøt

Tilbehør

310922303
310922103

Art. nr.

IP20
IP20

Se tilbehør side
114-123

12,2mm 12,0mm

2,5mm 2,0mm

3m

0,34 mm² (22AWG)

140⁰

71,43mm

12,0m
m

IP20
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
12mm

19,2W/m

19W/m

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-rgbw-2700k-192w-m-24v-ip20-5m/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-light-line-rgbw-3000k-19w-m-24v-ip20-5m/


20W - 24V

LED diode: 
LED diode pr. meter:
Klippepunkt: 
LED pitch:
PCB: 

Tilkobling: 
Strømforsyning: 
Dimmeteknologi: 

5 in One

300xSMD5050 LED
60 stk.
Hver 6. diode (100mm)
16,6mm
12,0mm

Påmontert kabel
24V
DALI DT8 RGBWA

- Flerfarget LED-Strip RGB + kaldhvit og varmhvit
- Ved installasjon: anbefaler info om avansert KNX-styring
- Maks. 5m sammenhengende strekk
- Bør monteres i alu. profil for å sikre lengst mulig levetid
- 3M-tape på baksiden
- Bøyeradius: >R60mm

2300K + 6000K kan “blandes” slik at man får akkurat den fargetemperaturen man vil 
ha i mellom 2300-6000K. Tilgjengelig for å vise maksimalt 65 536 farger.

RGB + 2300K + 6000K

RGBCW - 5 IN ONE COLOUR SERIES

2300+6000K

Art. nr.

620200120

FargeIP CRILumen

-

Watt

20W/m -

Lengde på kabel

2 x 1m20

Lengde

5M

12,3mm 12,0mm

2,7mm 2,1mm

1m

0,50 mm² (20AWG)

120⁰

16,6mm

100mm

12,0m
m

IP20

5m
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· RGBW colorful strip
· Widely adapted to various controllers
· High quality FPC, brand 3M tape
· One stop linear  light  source  solution
· Ta: -25~40°C；Tc：75°C（max）

1.The tolerance of output data can be vary up to 15%. 
2.the output data tested according to IES TM-30-15.
3.the output data is based on IP20/1merter，data of 15m in only for reference.
4.IP protection process leads changes to size, CCT and luminous flux.

Max.length： 15000mm(49.2′)

Cutting unit：20leds/166.7mm(6.56")

LED pitch：16.67m(0.66")

Min. bend diameter：Φ60mm(2.36") 

Mounting： 3M tape

IP： IP20/IP65/IP67

Warranty： 3years

Input voltage：DC48V

Max.power: 19.2W(1m)

Power range: 15.1～19.2W(1m)

Rated current：0.35A(1m)  5.25A(15m)

Typical Power：16.8W(1m)   252W(15m)

CRI：/

On-off times: 10000（test times）

Copper foil: 3oz

·AAI Figurestrip
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· Photometric of 1M strip

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):115.9°

UNIT:cd

Height Eavg,Emax DiameterAngle:114.13°

Flux out:549.0lm

1m 308.76cm68.24,242.8lx

2m 617.53cm17.06,60.71lx

3m 926.29cm7.582,26.98lx

4m 1235.06cm4.265,15.18lx

5m 1543.82cm2.729,9.713lx

6m 1852.59cm1.895,6.745lx

7m 2161.35cm1.393,4.956lx

8m 2470.12cm1.066,3.794lx

9m 2778.88cm0.8424,2.998lx

10m 3087.65cm0.6824,2.428lx

【General description】

【Photo-electric Parameters】 

【Dimension】 

CRI Color CCT Lumen(lm/m) Lumen(lm/ft) lm/W ErP 2019

48V+

R

B

G

48V+

R

B

G

12mm(0.47”)

16.67mm(0.67”)8.3mm(0.33”)

R =60mm (2.36inch)min

2.1mm(0.08”)

”

W W

Cutting unit ：166.7mm(6.56")

// RGBSW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+2700K
B:455-460nm

// RGBWW 770
R:620-625nm

46234G:520-525nm+3000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBNW 750
R:620-625nm

45228G:520-525nm+4000K
B:455-460nm

// RGBW 800
R:620-625nm

48243G:520-525nm+6000K
B:455-460nm

(Warranty is based on indoor use)

>R60mmPCB 
12mm

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/led-strip-20w-m-24v-ip20-rgbcw-5m/
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TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

Connector - 2 in 1

Fleksibelt koblingsstykke som kan benyttes på ulike måter.
Kompatibel med COF og SMD LED-Strip.

180º (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923101

9,8mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

180º (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923102

AWG
Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

20 (0,50mm²)
6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 COF og IP20 SMD
8mm og 10mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

COF: PCB 8mm

SMD: PCB 8mm

COF: PCB 10mm

SMD: PCB 10mm

 90⁰ Connector - Strip til Strip

90⁰ koblingsstykke. Kompatibel med COF og SMD LED-Strip.

90º (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923201

10mm

17mm

3,5mm

90º (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923202

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 COF og IP20 SMD
8mm og 10mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

COF: PCB 8mm

SMD: PCB 8mm

COF: PCB 10mm

SMD: PCB 10mm

11,6mm

18,6mm

3,5mm

www.nordesign.no114

PCB

8mm

PCB

10mm

PCB

8mm

PCB

10mm

Trykk her for video - LED-STRIP + KABEL

Trykk her for video - LED-STRIP + LED-STRIP

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2Or77bM4lLU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZNARXi74tJc


LED-Strip end feed - RGB

End feed (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310922305

11,5mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

AWG
Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

22 (0,34mm²) - Ytre diameter: 1.6±0.1mm
4A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGB
10mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

LED-Strip end feed - RGBW

End feed (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923304

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

AWG
Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

22 (0,34mm²) - Ytre diameter: 1.6±0.1mm
6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGBW
12mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

LED-Strip end feed - RGBW COF

End feed (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310922303

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

AWG
Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

22 (0,34mm²) - Ytre diameter: 1.6±0.1mm
4A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 COF RGBW
12mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

PCB 12mm

PCB 12mm

PCB 10mm
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PCB

10mm

PCB

12mm

PCB

12mm

Tips
LED-Strip end feed til RGB / RGBW kan 
også benyttes som en skjøt.



180⁰ Connector Strip to Strip - RGB

180⁰ (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310922105

11,5mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

4A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGB
10mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

180⁰ Connector Strip to Strip - RGBW

180⁰ (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923104

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGBW
12mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

180⁰ Connector Strip to Strip - RGBW COF

180⁰ (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310922103

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

4A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 COF RGBW
12mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

PCB 10mm

PCB 12mm

PCB 12mm
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PCB

10mm

PCB

12mm

PCB

12mm



90⁰ Connector Strip to Strip - RGB

90⁰ (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310922204

3,
7m

m

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

4A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGB
10mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

90⁰ Connector Strip to Strip - RGBW

90⁰ (5-pk)
Art. nr. 310923203

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP20 SMD RGBW
12mm
Polykarbonat (transparent)

11,5mm

28mm

3,
7m

m

13,8mm
31,6mm

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

3. Instructions:

1.Perpare strip 2.Cut the COB strip

3.Push in both sides COB 
strip

4.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

6.Finished 

5.Use pliers to clamp the surface if 
connector, clamp one side and then 
operate the other side.

Product name：   Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3. Instructions:

1.Perpare strip 2.Cut the COB strip

3.Push in both sides COB 
strip

4.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

6.Finished 

5.Use pliers to clamp the surface if 
connector, clamp one side and then 
operate the other side.

Product name：   Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3. Instructions

1.Perpare strip Cut the COB strip

4.Push in both sides of 
COB strip and wires

5.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

7.Finished

6.Use pliers to clamp the surface of 
connector,don't clamp this special 
cylindrical potrusion

Product name: Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3.Prepare wire

Using Wires Specifications:
1. 2～3pin use AWG20 wire，
outer diameter：1.8±0.1mm;
2. 4～6pin use AWG22 wire，
outer diameter：1.6±0.1mm；
3.COB-5mm 2pin use AWG22 
wire.

3. Instructions

1.Perpare strip Cut the COB strip

4.Push in both sides of 
COB strip and wires

5.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

7.Finished

6.Use pliers to clamp the surface of 
connector,don't clamp this special 
cylindrical potrusion

Product name: Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3.Prepare wire

Using Wires Specifications:
1. 2～3pin use AWG20 wire，
outer diameter：1.8±0.1mm;
2. 4～6pin use AWG22 wire，
outer diameter：1.6±0.1mm；
3.COB-5mm 2pin use AWG22 
wire.

3. Instructions:

1.Perpare strip 2.Cut the COB strip

3.Push in both sides COB 
strip

4.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

6.Finished 

5.Use pliers to clamp the surface if 
connector, clamp one side and then 
operate the other side.

Product name：   Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3. Instructions

1.Perpare strip Cut the COB strip

4.Push in both sides of 
COB strip and wires

5.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

7.Finished

6.Use pliers to clamp the surface of 
connector,don't clamp this special 
cylindrical potrusion

Product name: Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3.Prepare wire

Using Wires Specifications:
1. 2～3pin use AWG20 wire，
outer diameter：1.8±0.1mm;
2. 4～6pin use AWG22 wire，
outer diameter：1.6±0.1mm；
3.COB-5mm 2pin use AWG22 
wire.

3. Instructions

1.Perpare strip Cut the COB strip

4.Push in both sides of 
COB strip and wires

5.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

7.Finished

6.Use pliers to clamp the surface of 
connector,don't clamp this special 
cylindrical potrusion

Product name: Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

3.Prepare wire

Using Wires Specifications:
1. 2～3pin use AWG20 wire，
outer diameter：1.8±0.1mm;
2. 4～6pin use AWG22 wire，
outer diameter：1.6±0.1mm；
3.COB-5mm 2pin use AWG22 
wire.

3. Instructions:

1.Perpare strip 2.Cut the COB strip

3.Push in both sides COB 
strip

4.The arrow shows the 
stop position, push it 
until this place

6.Finished 

5.Use pliers to clamp the surface if 
connector, clamp one side and then 
operate the other side.

Product name：   Mini LED  Strip Connector

Note: After pressing in, 
the contact terminal is 
allowed to be 0.15 MAX 
higher than the plastic 
plane

Reference tool

Før LED-Stripene inn i
skjøtestykket. Pass på at 
pluss og minus er likt på 
begge sider.

Før de til midten av skjøte-
stykket.

Benytt spesialtilpasset tang 
for å presse festepinnene 
ned mot LED-Stripene.

Festepinnene er presset 
korrekt på plass og er klar 
til bruk.

Før LED-Stripen og kabel 
inn i skjøtestykket. Pass 
på at pluss og minus på 
LED-Stripen er korrekt i 
forhold til fargene på kabel. 
Rød er pluss. Kabel skal 
ikke avmantles.

Før LED-Stripen og kablene 
til midten av skjøtestykket.

Benytt spesialtilpasset tang 
for å presse festepinnene 
ned mot LED-Stripen og 
kablene.

Festepinnene er presset 
korrekt på plass og er klar 
til bruk.

Montasje av tilkobling / skjøtestykker

PCB 10mm

PCB 12mm
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PCB

10mm

PCB

12mm



LED-Strip end feed IP67

Art. nr. 311022301

AWG
Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

20 (0,50mm²)
6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP67 COF og IP67 SMD
8mm
Polykarbonat

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

COF: PCB 8mm

SMD: PCB 8mm

Connector Strip to Strip IP67

Art. nr. 311022101
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PCB

8mm

Strøm
Volt
Driftstemperatur
Kompatibel med
PCB
Materiale

6A maks.
12V / 24V / 48V DC
-20⁰C - +80⁰C
IP67 COF og IP67 SMD
8mm
Polykarbonat

COF: PCB 8mm

SMD: PCB 8mm

PCB

8mm

8mm strip to strip 2PIN connector（HR‐IP‐SC‐2PIN‐8MM‐A）

6. Product Size:

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

8mm strip to strip 2PIN connector（HR‐IP‐SC‐2PIN‐8MM‐A）

6. Product Size:

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

8mm strip to strip 2PIN connector（HR‐IP‐SC‐2PIN‐8MM‐A）

6. Product Size:

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector
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Kompatibel med semi-buet og flat
overflate på IP-gradert LED-Strip

Kompatibel med både COF og SMD 
LED-Strip

Semi-buet overflate Flat overflate

COF SMD

Steg 1
Før enden av LED-Stripen inn i
endelokket. Sørg for at åpen sluse i 
bunnen av endelokket blir på undersiden 
av LED-Stripen.

Steg 2
Press endelokket ned i endekontakten. 
Endelokket har ”vinger” på hver side 
som skal presses ned i utfreset spor på 
endekontakten.

Steg 3
Når man har presset endelokket helt 
ned, skal det være kontakt mellom + og 
- på LED-Stripen og ”knivene” som er i 
bunnen på endekontakten. 

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

Steg 1
Før enden av LED-Stripen inn i
endelokket. Sørg for at åpen sluse i 
bunnen av endelokket blir på undersiden 
av LED-Stripen. Føres inn uten tape på 
undersiden av LED-Stripen.

Steg 2
Press endelokket ned i skjøtekontakten. 
Endelokket har ”vinger” på hver side 
som skal presses ned i utfreset spor på 
skjøtekontakten.

Steg 3
Når man har presset endelokkene helt 
ned, skal det være kontakt mellom + og 
- på LED-Stripen og ”knivene” som er i 
bunnen på skjøtekontakten. Se over hvor 
+ og - er på skjøtekontakten før LED-
Strip blir presset ned.

4. Instruction
     (The picture shows the 2pin operation, refer to this The operation
        of 3~6pin products is the same.)

3. Push the light strip into the 
bottom of the transparent 
plastic core slot.

4 .   T h e   t r a n s p a r e n t 
rubber core is installed 
in   the  s lots  on  both 
sides of the shell.

6. 完成品

Tool

5. The transparent rubber core with 
the led strip is pressed down until 
the  two  s ides  of   the  she l l  are 
buckled upside down to be qualified.

6. The other side is installed 
and pressed in the same way.

7. Finished
Note: The led strip should be pushed 
into  the bottom  of the transparent 
plastic  core  and  then  pressed  and 
pierced for conduction. If it is not in 
place, it may not be connected.

Note: The picture shows the operation of COB‐
2pin model, and the operation of COB&SMD 
3~6pin products is the same as this method.

8. FinishedNote: For SMD‐5PIN and 6PIN products, due to the large number 
of PINs, the pressing force is large, and auxiliary tools can be 
used to clamp them (the clamping position should not be at the 
terminal position, but should be at the edge of the transparent 
plastic core).

SMD led strip

2. Take the COB light strip 2PIN as an 
example, the middle of the exposed 
copper foil is cut and broken

COB led strip

1.Prepre LED strip

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

4. Instruction
     (The picture shows the 2pin operation, refer to this The operation
        of 3~6pin products is the same.)

3. Push the light strip into the 
bottom of the transparent 
plastic core slot.

4 .   T h e   t r a n s p a r e n t 
rubber core is installed 
in   the  s lots  on  both 
sides of the shell.

6. 完成品

Tool

5. The transparent rubber core with 
the led strip is pressed down until 
the  two  s ides  of   the  she l l  are 
buckled upside down to be qualified.

6. The other side is installed 
and pressed in the same way.

7. Finished
Note: The led strip should be pushed 
into  the bottom  of the transparent 
plastic  core  and  then  pressed  and 
pierced for conduction. If it is not in 
place, it may not be connected.

Note: The picture shows the operation of COB‐
2pin model, and the operation of COB&SMD 
3~6pin products is the same as this method.

8. FinishedNote: For SMD‐5PIN and 6PIN products, due to the large number 
of PINs, the pressing force is large, and auxiliary tools can be 
used to clamp them (the clamping position should not be at the 
terminal position, but should be at the edge of the transparent 
plastic core).

SMD led strip

2. Take the COB light strip 2PIN as an 
example, the middle of the exposed 
copper foil is cut and broken

COB led strip

1.Prepre LED strip

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

4. Instruction
     (The picture shows the 2pin operation, refer to this The operation
        of 3~6pin products is the same.)

3. Push the light strip into the 
bottom of the transparent 
plastic core slot.

4 .   T h e   t r a n s p a r e n t 
rubber core is installed 
in   the  s lots  on  both 
sides of the shell.

6. 完成品

Tool

5. The transparent rubber core with 
the led strip is pressed down until 
the  two  s ides  of   the  she l l  are 
buckled upside down to be qualified.

6. The other side is installed 
and pressed in the same way.

7. Finished
Note: The led strip should be pushed 
into  the bottom  of the transparent 
plastic  core  and  then  pressed  and 
pierced for conduction. If it is not in 
place, it may not be connected.

Note: The picture shows the operation of COB‐
2pin model, and the operation of COB&SMD 
3~6pin products is the same as this method.

8. FinishedNote: For SMD‐5PIN and 6PIN products, due to the large number 
of PINs, the pressing force is large, and auxiliary tools can be 
used to clamp them (the clamping position should not be at the 
terminal position, but should be at the edge of the transparent 
plastic core).

SMD led strip

2. Take the COB light strip 2PIN as an 
example, the middle of the exposed 
copper foil is cut and broken

COB led strip

1.Prepre LED strip

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

4. Instruction
     (The picture shows the 2pin operation, refer to this The operation
        of 3~6pin products is the same.)

3. Push the light strip into the 
bottom of the transparent 
plastic core slot.

4 .   T h e   t r a n s p a r e n t 
rubber core is installed 
in   the  s lots  on  both 
sides of the shell.

6. 完成品

Tool

5. The transparent rubber core with 
the led strip is pressed down until 
the  two  s ides  of   the  she l l  are 
buckled upside down to be qualified.

6. The other side is installed 
and pressed in the same way.

7. Finished
Note: The led strip should be pushed 
into  the bottom  of the transparent 
plastic  core  and  then  pressed  and 
pierced for conduction. If it is not in 
place, it may not be connected.

Note: The picture shows the operation of COB‐
2pin model, and the operation of COB&SMD 
3~6pin products is the same as this method.

8. FinishedNote: For SMD‐5PIN and 6PIN products, due to the large number 
of PINs, the pressing force is large, and auxiliary tools can be 
used to clamp them (the clamping position should not be at the 
terminal position, but should be at the edge of the transparent 
plastic core).

SMD led strip

2. Take the COB light strip 2PIN as an 
example, the middle of the exposed 
copper foil is cut and broken

COB led strip

1.Prepre LED strip

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

4. Instruction
     (The picture shows the 2pin operation, refer to this The operation
        of 3~6pin products is the same.)

3. Push the light strip into the 
bottom of the transparent 
plastic core slot.

4 .   T h e   t r a n s p a r e n t 
rubber core is installed 
in   the  s lots  on  both 
sides of the shell.

6. 完成品

Tool

5. The transparent rubber core with 
the led strip is pressed down until 
the  two  s ides  of   the  she l l  are 
buckled upside down to be qualified.

6. The other side is installed 
and pressed in the same way.

7. Finished
Note: The led strip should be pushed 
into  the bottom  of the transparent 
plastic  core  and  then  pressed  and 
pierced for conduction. If it is not in 
place, it may not be connected.

Note: The picture shows the operation of COB‐
2pin model, and the operation of COB&SMD 
3~6pin products is the same as this method.

8. FinishedNote: For SMD‐5PIN and 6PIN products, due to the large number 
of PINs, the pressing force is large, and auxiliary tools can be 
used to clamp them (the clamping position should not be at the 
terminal position, but should be at the edge of the transparent 
plastic core).

SMD led strip

2. Take the COB light strip 2PIN as an 
example, the middle of the exposed 
copper foil is cut and broken

COB led strip

1.Prepre LED strip

Waterproof Puncture Version LED Strip Connector

Benytte gjerne spesialtilpasset tang for å 
presse komponentene sammen.

LED-Strip end feed IP67

Connector Strip to Strip IP67

Plier - for LED strip connectors
Art. nr. 259010500
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Skjøtestykker for LED-Strip til LED-Strip
Hurtigkobling for skjøting av LED-Strip på begge 
sider.

5-pk

PCB 8mm connector to cable

2pin enkeltfarge
Art. nr. 310920701

5-pk

PCB 10mm connector to cable

2pin enkeltfarge
Art. nr. 310920702

5-pk

PCB 10mm connector to cable

4pin RGB
Art. nr. 310920703

PCB

8mm

PCB

10mm

PCB

10mm

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

Skjøtestykker for kabel til LED-Strip
Hurtigkobling for kabel på en side og
hurtigkobling for LED-Strip på motsatt side.

24,3mm

7,6mm

12,6m
m

24,3mm

7,7mm

14,6m
m

5-pk

PCB 8mm connector to PCB

2pin enkeltfarge
Art. nr. 310920801

5-pk

PCB 10mm connector to PCB

2pin enkeltfarge
Art. nr. 310920802

5-pk

PCB 10mm connector to PCB

4pin RGB
Art. nr. 310920803

PCB

8mm

PCB

10mm

PCB

10mm

19,5mm

7,6mm

12,6m
m

19,5mm

7,7mm

14,6m
m

19,5mm

7,7mm

14,6m
m

24,3mm

7,7mm

14,6m
m
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TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

5-pk

Cable T-connector 1pin

Kabelskjøt
Art. nr. 310920901

5-pk

Cable T-connector 2pin

Kabelskjøt
Art. nr. 310921001

5-pk

Cable I-connector 1pin

Kabelskjøt
Art. nr. 310920902

5-pk

Cable I-connector 2pin

Kabelskjøt
Art. nr. 310921002

1-pk

Split box for Quick 
wiring connector

Art. nr. 310921100

25,25mm

12
,8

5m
m

H = 6,8mm

28,7mm

16
,7

5m
m

H = 6,8mm

25,15mm

6,
7m

m

H = 6,8mm

25,15mm

10
,7

m
m

H = 6,95mm

3-pk

Quick wiring connector 
for Split box

Art. nr. 310921200

+ =

Skjøtestykker for kabel til kabel
Hurtigkobling på begge sider.

DC / AC 300V 10ADC / AC 300V 10ADC / AC 300V 10A

DC / AC 300V 10A

H = 9,4mm
B = 30,7mm
D = 28,2mm
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Ledning 10m - Enkeltfarge

18AWG
Art. nr. 250000210

TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

AWG 18 (0,75mm²)

Ledning 10m - Enkeltfarge

20AWG
Art. nr. 250020210

AWG 20 (0,50mm²)

Ledning 10m - RGBW

20AWG
Art. nr. 250000510

AWG 20 (0,50mm²)

Ledning 10m - RGBW

22AWG
Art. nr. 250220510

AWG 22 (0,34mm²)

Ledning 10m - BYRGBW

20AWG
Art. nr. 250000610

AWG 20 (0,50mm²)
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TILBEHØR LED-STRIP

2-pk

Fyll endeproppene godt med silikon for å sikre best mulig beskyttelse mot fukt.

Endepropp for 8mm PCB

For IP67 LED-Strip
Art. nr. 310920200

PCB

8mm

2-pk

Endepropp for 10mm PCB

For IP67 LED-Strip
Art. nr. 310920300

PCB

10mm

10-pk

Monteringsklips for 10mm PCB

For IP67 LED-Strip
Art. nr. 310920400

PCB

10mm

1-pk

Silikontube 100ml

For IP67 LED-Strip
Art. nr. 310920100

Tips ved bruk av silikon



Neon Strip
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Top Bend-serien benytter miljømessig silikonmateriale, 
med IP67-beskyttelsesnivå. Høy lystransmisjon, kan
brukes til skiltbelysning, innendørs og utendørs
dekorativ belysning og arkitektonisk konturbelysning.

360⁰-serien har innovativ teknologi, 360⁰ lysutslipp, og ingen 
mørge områder. Fleksibelt materiale som passer til
forskjellige applikasjoner for å oppfylle enhver løsning.
Kan brukes i rett linje, sirkulær, buet og annen spesiell form.
IP65-beskyttelsesnivå.

3D Bend-serien har et fleksibelt silikonmateriale og sterk
plastisitet som kombinerer toppbøyning og sidebøyning 
av belysningsoverflaten. Silikonekstruderingsprosess med 
IP67-beskyttelsesnivå. 
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Side Bend-serien benytter unik optisk strukturdesign, 
som gir jevnt lys og ingen skygger. Sidebøyende 
design kan brukes til omrissing av fasade, dekorativ 
belysning innendørs og utendørs og andre scener. 
IP67/IP68 beskyttelsesnivå.
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NEON FLEX Cabinet Lights KITREGULAR COB SERIES REGULAR SMD SERIES LONG RUN  SERIES HIGH EFFICIENCY SERIES SPECIAL SMD SERIES AC STRIP SERIES WALL WASHER STRIP SPI SERIES DMX512 SERIES

End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

Bendable Profile Profile

CONNECTOR

NEON FLEX TOP BEND - 10×10 12×12

BENDING DIAGRAM

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

VOLTAGE POWER CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK COLOR LUMEN

OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

8W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

10W/M

10W/M

8W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

10W/M

10W/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

N/M

N/M

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

N/M

N/M

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700-6500K

RGB

DIGITAL RGB
(20 IC/M)

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700-6500K

RGB

DIGITAL RGB
(20 IC/M)

480LM/M

512LM/M

530LM/M

500LM/M

N/M

N/M

480LM/M

512LM/M

530LM/M

500LM/M

N/M

N/M

IL-T-1010-WW-24

10X10MM

12X12MM

IL-T-1010-CCT-24

IL-T-1010-RGB-24

IL-T-1010-RGBSPI-24

IL-T-1212-WW-24

IL-T-1212-CCT-24

IL-T-1212-RGB-24

IL-T-1212-RGBSPI-24

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

Clips Wires

IP Connector T Connector

End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

>300mm >30 mm0

Bendable Profile Profile

CONNECTOR

NEON FLEX TOP BEND - 16×16 20×20

BENDING DIAGRAM

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

Clips Wires

IP Connector T Connector

VOLTAGE POWER CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK COLOR LUMEN

OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24VIL-T-1616-RGBW-24

DC24V

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

14W/M

14W/M
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50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

100MM

80/90

80/90

80/90
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80/90

80/90

80/90
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IP67
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IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700K

4000K

6000K

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

210LM/M

200LM/M

IL-T-1616-W-24

16X16MM
IL-T-1616-DMX512

-W2835-24

IL-T-1616-DMX512
-RGBW-24

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE
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DC24V
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DC24V
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50MM
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50MM
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620LM/M
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550LM/M

580LM/M

600LM/M
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200LM/M

IL-T-2020-W-24

20X20MM IL-T-2020-DMX512
-W2835-24

IL-T-2020-DMX512
-RGBW-24

RGBWRGBW

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700K

4000K

6000K

RGBWRGBW

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)
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3D BEND

End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

Bendable Profile Profile
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NEON FLEX 3D
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 direction)
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NEON FLEX Cabinet Lights KITREGULAR COB SERIES REGULAR SMD SERIES LONG RUN  SERIES HIGH EFFICIENCY SERIES SPECIAL SMD SERIES AC STRIP SERIES WALL WASHER STRIP SPI SERIES DMX512 SERIES

3D BEND

End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

Bendable Profile Profile

CONNECTOR

NEON FLEX 3D

BENDING DIAGRAM

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

VOLTAGE POWER CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK COLOR LUMEN

OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

8W/M
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12W/M

50MM
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4000K
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660LM/M

IL-T-1010-W-24

IL-T-1212-W-24

IL-T-1616-W-24

10X10MM

12X12MM

16X16MM

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

Clips Wires

IP Connector T Connector
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End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

Bendable Profile Profile

CONNECTOR

NEON FLEX TOP BEND - 10×10 12×12

BENDING DIAGRAM

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

VOLTAGE POWER CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK COLOR LUMEN

OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

8W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

10W/M

10W/M

8W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

10W/M

10W/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90
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N/M
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80/90
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IP67
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RGB

DIGITAL RGB
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RGB

DIGITAL RGB
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N/M

480LM/M

512LM/M

530LM/M

500LM/M

N/M

N/M

IL-T-1010-WW-24

10X10MM

12X12MM

IL-T-1010-CCT-24

IL-T-1010-RGB-24

IL-T-1010-RGBSPI-24

IL-T-1212-WW-24

IL-T-1212-CCT-24

IL-T-1212-RGB-24

IL-T-1212-RGBSPI-24

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

Clips Wires

IP Connector T Connector

End cap
(outlet from end)

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the right direction)

>300mm >30 mm0

Bendable Profile Profile

CONNECTOR

NEON FLEX TOP BEND - 16×16 20×20

BENDING DIAGRAM

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

Clips Wires

IP Connector T Connector

VOLTAGE POWER CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK COLOR LUMEN

OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24VIL-T-1616-RGBW-24

DC24V

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

14W/M

14W/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

100MM

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700K

4000K

6000K

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

210LM/M

200LM/M

IL-T-1616-W-24

16X16MM
IL-T-1616-DMX512

-W2835-24

IL-T-1616-DMX512
-RGBW-24

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24VIL-T-2020-RGBW-24

DC24V

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

12W/M

14W/M

14W/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

100MM

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

550LM/M

580LM/M

600LM/M

210LM/M

200LM/M

IL-T-2020-W-24

20X20MM IL-T-2020-DMX512
-W2835-24

IL-T-2020-DMX512
-RGBW-24

RGBWRGBW

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700K

4000K

6000K

RGBWRGBW

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)

16

20

20
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NEON FLEX
Cabinet Lights

KIT
REGULAR COB SERIES

REGULAR SMD SERIES
LONG RUN  SERIES

HIGH EFFICIENCY SERIES
SPECIAL SMD SERIES

AC STRIP SERIES
W

ALL W
ASHER STRIP

SPI SERIES
DMX512 SERIES

End cap
(outlet from

 end)
End cap
(outlet from

 the bottom
 direction)

End cap
(outlet from

 the left direction)
End cap
(outlet from

 the right direction)

Bendable Profile
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COLOR
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DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

8W
/M

8W
/M

8W
/M

10W
/M

10W
/M

10W
/M

8W
/M

8W
/M

8W
/M

10W
/M

10W
/M

10W
/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM
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80/90

80/90

80/90

N/M

N/M

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

N/M

N/M
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IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67
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IP67

IP67

IP67

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700-6500K

RGB

DIGITAL RGB
(20 IC/M)

2700K

4000K

6000K
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RGB

DIGITAL RGB
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530LM/M
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IL-T-1212-RGB-24

IL-T-1212-RGBSPI-24
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CUT 
LENGTH

CRI
IP RANK

COLOR
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OUTPUT 

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V
IL-T-1616-RGBW

-24

DC24V

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

14W
/M
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/M
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50MM

50MM
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50MM

50MM
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4000K
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16X16MM
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-24

PART NO.
SIZE

IMAGE

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V

DC24V
IL-T-2020-RGBW

-24

DC24V

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

12W
/M

14W
/M

14W
/M

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

50MM

100MM

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

80/90

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

620LM/M

650LM/M

660LM/M

550LM/M

580LM/M

600LM/M

210LM/M

200LM/M

IL-T-2020-W
-24

20X20MM
IL-T-2020-DMX512

-W
2835-24

IL-T-2020-DMX512
-RGBW

-24

RGBW
RGBW

2700K

4000K

6000K

2700K

4000K

6000K

RGBW
RGBW

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)

DMX512 RGBW
(10 IC/M)
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NEON FLEXCabinet LightsKIT REGULAR COB SERIESREGULAR SMD SERIESLONG RUN  SERIESHIGH EFFICIENCY SERIESSPECIAL SMD SERIESAC STRIP SERIESWALL WASHER STRIPSPI SERIESDMX512 SERIES

NEON FLEXCabinet LightsKIT REGULAR COB SERIESREGULAR SMD SERIESLONG RUN  SERIESHIGH EFFICIENCY SERIESSPECIAL SMD SERIESAC STRIP SERIESWALL WASHER STRIPSPI SERIESDMX512 SERIES

360° NEON FLEX

ACCESSORIES

NEON FLEX 360°

INSTALLATION

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

POWER VOLTAGE CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK LUMEN OUTPUT 

Φ13mm

IL-D13-W-24

IL-R13-W-24

IL-D15-W-24

IL-R15-W-24

IL-D22-W-24

IL-R22-W-24

IL-D25-W-24

IL-R38-W-24

6W/M

8W/M

6W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

12W/M

14W/M

330LM/M

440LM/M

330LM/M

440LM/M

440LM/M

550LM/M

660LM/M

770LM/M

Φ15mm

Φ22mm

Φ25mm

Φ38mm

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

21.25

13

22

11.5

Φ38

2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
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Side Bend - s. 132-139

Top Bend - s. 140-147

3D Bend - s. 148-151

R25 360⁰ - s. 152-157
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r＞60mm

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use
the product in the correct way.
Instructions on accessories are included in the manual.
Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for 
convenient reference by all users of the product in the future.

Silicone Neon Strip V2.1

USER MANUAL

Luminous surface of side bend ＜8mm

 Top bend

 Top bend

 

4.2mm

r＞30mm

NO

Top bend

Side bend
No stretching

!

No tramplingSuitable for indoor and outdoor

No contorting

The correct bending method of side bend

The correct bending method of top bend

Tel：+86-755-2923 1888

E-mail：colors@colorsled.com

Web：www.colorsled.com

Add：Building A5, Qixing Wisdom Park, Shiyan Youth Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China

OKOK

r＞60mm

13mm

OK

Precautions before installation

Top bend

13mm

The correct bending method of top bend

The wrong bending method of top bend

Luminous surface of side bend ＞8mm

r＞60mm

12mm

The correct bending method of side bend

Side bend

The wrong bending method of side bend

NTS0410

NMT1312 NNT1615 NMT1515

NMS0612 NMS1217

NTS1220 NMS1020

6mm

12mm

12 mm

13mm

12mm

17mm10mm

4mm

15 mm

16mm

15 mm

15 mm

12mm

20mm

10mm

20mm

  Version：B00

Planar Neon Series
NMS1217-Plus

Specification

����www.colorsled.com TEL:+86�0755-2923�1888���E-mail:colors@colorsled.com

r＞60mm

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use
the product in the correct way.
Instructions on accessories are included in the manual.
Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for 
convenient reference by all users of the product in the future.

Silicone Neon Strip V2.1

USER MANUAL

Luminous surface of side bend ＜8mm

 Top bend

 Top bend

 

4.2mm

r＞30mm

NO

Top bend

Side bend
No stretching

!

No tramplingSuitable for indoor and outdoor

No contorting

The correct bending method of side bend

The correct bending method of top bend

Tel：+86-755-2923 1888

E-mail：colors@colorsled.com

Web：www.colorsled.com

Add：Building A5, Qixing Wisdom Park, Shiyan Youth Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China

OKOK

r＞60mm

13mm

OK

Precautions before installation

Top bend

13mm

The correct bending method of top bend

The wrong bending method of top bend

Luminous surface of side bend ＞8mm

r＞60mm

12mm

The correct bending method of side bend

Side bend

The wrong bending method of side bend

NTS0410

NMT1312 NNT1615 NMT1515

NMS0612 NMS1217

NTS1220 NMS1020

6mm

12mm

12 mm

13mm

12mm

17mm10mm

4mm

15 mm

16mm

15 mm

15 mm

12mm

20mm

10mm

20mm

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

Tlf: 73 84 95 50
www: nordesign.no

BY

Top Bend og Side Bend

Neon Stripene kan monteres i både rette strekk og med bøy
Valg av type bøy (Side bend / Top bend) er avhengig av hvilken 
effekt man ønsker å oppnå. Side Bend modellene kan bøyes ved 
siden av lysoverflaten, mens Top Bend er bøybar på lysoverflaten.

Om installasjonen er tiltenkt i et rett strekk,
kan begge modellene utføre oppgaven like godt.

Side Bend

Top Bend
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Skreddersydde lengder

Bestill tilpasset lengde!
Ved å velge skreddersydde lengder kan man bestille tilpassede lengder for det aktuelle prosjektet. 
Her kan man velge om det skal settes på tilkoblingsledninger i en eller begge ender, samt hvor lang 
ledningen skal være.

Ta kontakt med NorDesign for slike løsninger.

Tilkobling

www.colorsled.com  |  9392 

LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution
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+
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  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution
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End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
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End cap
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End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector
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Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
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PC clip / PC groove
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wire glue
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+
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+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution
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LED Package Wire & Glue
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Controller
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Cutting line
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End cap
(outlet from the top direction)
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For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
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PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
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End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories
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R G B Y RGB

+
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+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

Front Ned Venstre Høyre
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
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PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

Endelokk

Velg hvilken endetilkobling som er ønskelig.
Enten i en ende eller i begge. Se nedenfor for utvalg.

Velg ønsket lengde på ledning. NB! maks. 3m.
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Tilbehør

Stort utvalg av monteringstilbehør som gjør installasjonen enkel og fleksibel.

Opp mot IP68

Med en beskyttelsesklasse opp mot IP68 kan de til og med monteres under vann.
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Kelvin

Oppnå ulik effekt ved valg av fargetemperatur.

4000
K

2300
K

RGB / RGBW

Skap et blikkfang med bruk av RGB / RGBW. 
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INFORMASJON NEON STRIP

Motstand mot UV
Ekstrudert silikon har god bestandighet mot UV, og kan brukes i utemiljø for langsiktig eksponering av direkte sollys, 
hvor det oppstår minimalt med gulning og aldring.

Motstand mot etsende gasser
Motstand mot etsende gasser, inkludert klor, svoveldioksid, hydrogensulfid, nitrogendioksid osv.

Motstand mot korrosjon
Silikonen kan motstå korrosjon og har motstand mot salt, alkali og syre. Kan brukes i maritime miljøer, kjemisk
industri, petroleum, gruve og labratorium.

Høy varmeledningsevne
Den termiske ledningsevnen til silikon er 0,27W/MK, bedre enn PVC 0,14 W/MK. Dette er et viktig parameter som 
sørger for lengre effektiv levetid.

Flammehemmende og miljøvennlig
Silikonen er ikke-giftig, har høyt antennelsespunkt, ikke brennbar etter needle-flame-test, og avgir ikke giftige gasser 
under oppvarming.

Enestående værbestandighet
Silikon kan opprettholde sin fleksibilitet i lang tid under ekstreme temperaturer på -50⁰C - +150⁰C uten sprøhet,
deformasjon, mykgjøring og aldring.



www.nordesign.no 131

r＞60mm

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use
the product in the correct way.
Instructions on accessories are included in the manual.
Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for 
convenient reference by all users of the product in the future.

Silicone Neon Strip V2.1

USER MANUAL

Luminous surface of side bend ＜8mm

 Top bend

 Top bend

 

4.2mm

r＞30mm

NO

Top bend

Side bend
No stretching

!

No tramplingSuitable for indoor and outdoor

No contorting

The correct bending method of side bend

The correct bending method of top bend

Tel：+86-755-2923 1888

E-mail：colors@colorsled.com

Web：www.colorsled.com

Add：Building A5, Qixing Wisdom Park, Shiyan Youth Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, China

OKOK

r＞60mm

13mm

OK

Precautions before installation

Top bend

13mm

The correct bending method of top bend

The wrong bending method of top bend

Luminous surface of side bend ＞8mm

r＞60mm

12mm

The correct bending method of side bend

Side bend

The wrong bending method of side bend

NTS0410

NMT1312 NNT1615 NMT1515

NMS0612 NMS1217

NTS1220 NMS1020

6mm

12mm

12 mm

13mm

12mm

17mm10mm

4mm

15 mm

16mm

15 mm

15 mm

12mm

20mm

10mm

20mm

  Version：B00

Planar Neon Series
NMS1217-Plus

Specification
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r＞60mm

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use
the product in the correct way.
Instructions on accessories are included in the manual.
Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for 
convenient reference by all users of the product in the future.

Silicone Neon Strip V2.1

USER MANUAL

Luminous surface of side bend ＜8mm

 Top bend

 Top bend

 

4.2mm

r＞30mm

NO

Top bend

Side bend
No stretching

!

No tramplingSuitable for indoor and outdoor

No contorting

The correct bending method of side bend

The correct bending method of top bend

Tel：+86-755-2923 1888

E-mail：colors@colorsled.com

Web：www.colorsled.com
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Tips og råd ved installasjon

r＞60mm

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use
the product in the correct way.
Instructions on accessories are included in the manual.
Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for 
convenient reference by all users of the product in the future.
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Godkjent for inne- og
utendørs bruk Ikke tråkk på stripene

Ikke vri/vreng stripene Ikke trekk/tøy stripene

Top Bend

Top Bend

Top BendSide Bend

Side Bend

Side Bend

Feil bøyemetode m/ Side Bend Feil bøyemetode m/ Top Bend

R>60
R>60

R>60

Riktig bøyemetode v R>60

Riktig bøyemetode v R>+60

R>+60

Riktig bøyemetode v R>60

Riktig bøyemetode v R>60

INFORMASJON NEON STRIP



Side Bend
24V / 48V
Side Bend-serien benytter unik optisk strukturdesign, som 
gir jevnt lys og ingen skygger.

Sidebøyende design kan brukes til omrissing av fasade, 
dekorativ belysning innendørs og utendørs og andre
scener. IP67/IP68-beskyttelsesnivå.

www.nordesign.no132

 139138 

Si
lic

on
e 

N
eo

n 
St

rip



 139138 

Si
lic

on
e 

N
eo

n 
St

rip

www.nordesign.no 133

120⁰

270⁰

120⁰

SIDE BEND NEON STRIP

0612
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Høy lysgjennomgang, miljømessig
silikonmateriale, integrert ekstruderingsstøpingsteknologi, 
IP65.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med enhetlig 
belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Miljøegenskaper: Motstand mot saltløsninger, syrer, alkalier, 
etsende gasser og UV.

- Bruksområde: Skiltbelysning, innendørs belysning.

1224
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Trefarget silikonekstruderingsteknikk 
brukes, skjæremerkene er klarere, integrert ekstruderings-
støpingsteknologi, IP68.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med
enhetlig belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Utseende design: Standard ESD oljespray, anti-støv, god 
fleksibilitet.

- Miljøegenskaper: Motstand mot saltløsninger, syrer, alkalier, 
etsende gasser og UV.

- Bruksområde: Skiltbelysning, utendørs/innendørs dekorativ 
belysning, arkitektonisk konturbelysning.

1217
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Trefarget silikonekstruderingsteknikk 
brukes, skjæremerkene er klarere, integrert ekstruderings-
støpingsteknologi, IP68.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med
enhetlig belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Utseende design: Standard ESD oljespray, anti-støv, god 
fleksibilitet.

- Miljøegenskaper: motstand mot saltløsning, syre- og
alkalikorrosjon motstand, flammehemmende motstand, UV 
motstand.

- Bruksområde: Skiltbelysning, utendørs/innendørs dekorativ 
belysning, arkitektonisk konturbelysning.
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SIDE BEND - 0612

Art. nr.

0612-27-050-2-2

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

280lm/m

Watt

9,6W/m >80

0612-30-050-2-2 3000K 280lm/m9,6W/m >80

NEON STRIP

0612-40-050-2-2 4000K 280lm/m9,6W/m >80

Klippepunkt

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

Side bend:
Bøybar til høyre og
venstre for lysoverflaten.

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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50mm

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på enden.

Klippepunkt:
For hver 50mm.

Tilbehør

Monteringsklips - 2,0cm
Art. nr. AS-NMS0612A-20
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

20mm8mm

14m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB
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  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm8mm

14m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NMS0612A-1000

Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMS0612M-500

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMS0612GH0-EC

IP
67

IK
08

24
V

120⁰

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

2M 5M 2M

www

www
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0612-sb-5m-96w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0612-sb-5m-96w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0612-sb-5m-96w-m-4000k-ip67-2/


www.nordesign.no 135

Art. nr.

1224-27-100-2-2

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

520lm/m

Watt

9,6W/m >80

1224-32-100-2-2 3200K 520lm/m9,6W/m >80

1224-42-100-2-2 4200K 520lm/m9,6W/m >80

SIDE BEND - 1224 NEON STRIP

Klippepunkt

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

Side bend:
Bøybar til høyre og
venstre for lysoverflaten

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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For hver 50mm.
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Tilbehør

Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217A-25
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

20mm14mm

19m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+
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+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm14mm

19m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217A-1000

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NNS1224GH0-EC

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på enden.

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

2M 10M 2M
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1224-sb-10m-96w-m-2700k-ip68/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1224-sb-10m-96w-m-3200k-ip68/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1224-sb-10m-96w-m-4200k-ip68/
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SIDE BEND - 1217 NEON STRIP

Side bend:
Bøybar til høyre og
venstre for lysoverflaten

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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50-125mm

Klippepunkt:
Se for hver 
modell

IP
67

IK
08

24
V

48
V

120⁰

Side Bend 1217 består av et stort
utvalg av ulike modeller.
Velge mellom:

- Kelvingrader
- Tunable white
- Farger
- RGB
- RGBW
- 24V og 48V
- 5-50m

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700-4000K

Rød

Grønn

Blå

Gul

RGB

RGBW

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på siden.

5m

10m

20m
50m

Lengder:

Kan gå opp mot 50m i ett strekk med en` strømforsyning
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Art. nr. Kelvin Watt

1217-23-100-2-2

1217-27-100-2-2

1217-30-100-2-2

1217-40-100-2-2

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

>80

>80

>80

>80

510lm/m

520lm/m

520lm/m

520lm/m

1217-CCT-050-2-2 2700-4000K 12W/m >80 650lm/m

KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt

24V

24V

24V

24V

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

Lengde

10m

10m

10m

10m

24V 5m 100,0mm (14 LED)

2300K1217A-23-200-2-2

1217A-27-200-2-2

1217A-30-200-2-2v2

1217A-40-200-2-2

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

1217A-23-500-2-2

1217A-27-500-2-2

1217A-30-500-2-2

1217A-40-500-2-2

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

>90

>90

>90

>90

200lm/m

220lm/m

220lm/m

240lm/m

1217A-CCT-200-2-2

1217A-RGB-200-2-2

1217A-RGBW-200-2-2

2100-4000K

RGB

RGBW

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

>80

-

>80

340lm/m

-

-

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

20m

20m

20m

20m

50m

50m

50m

50m

48V

48V

48V

20m

20m

20m

62,5mm (24 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

125,0mm (24 LED)

>90

>90

>90

>90

340lm/m

380lm/m

380lm/m

400lm/m

2700K

3000K

4000K

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Art. nr.

1217-R-100-2-2

1217-G-100-2-2

1217-B-100-2-2

1217-Y-100-2-2

Farge / Kelvin

Rød

Grønn

Blå

Gul

Watt

8W/m

8W/m

8W/m

8W/m

Klippepunkt

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

CRI LumenVolt

24V

24V

24V

24V

Lengde

10m

10m

10m

10m

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1217-RGB-050-2-2

1217-RGBW-050-2-2

RGB

RGBW

12W/m

14,4W/m

-

>80

-

-

24V

24V

5m

5m

83,0mm (7 LED)

62,5mm (12 LED)+ 3500K

+ 3000K

24V

Art. nr. Farge / Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

48V

24V

Art. nr. Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

48V

SIDE BEND - 1217 NEON STRIP
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-2300k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-4000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-5m-12w-m-2700-4000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-2300k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-2700k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-3000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-50m-48v-53w-m-2300k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-50m-48v-53w-m-2700k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-50m-48v-53w-m-3000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-50m-48v-53w-m-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-2100k-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-red-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-green-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-blue-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-10m-96w-m-yellow-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-5m-12w-m-rgb-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-sb-5m-144w-m-rgbw-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-rgb/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1217-20m-48v-96w-m-rgbw-3000k/


SIDE BEND - 1217 NEON STRIP

Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217A-25
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

25mm14mm

19m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm14mm

19m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217A-1000

Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217M-500

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMS1217GS0-EC

Tilbehør - for alle 1217 modeller

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

www.nordesign.no138

Monteringsskinne

Bøybar skinne

Monteringsklips



Tilkobling - Kun for enkeltfarge

Art. nr.

AS-NMS1217HT0-FL

AS-NMS1217HB0-FL

AS-NMS1217HL0-FL

AS-NMS1217HR0-FL

AS-NMS1217TX0-FL

Tilbehør

Endetilkobling - Front

Endetilkobling - Ned

Endetilkobling - Venstre

Endetilkobling - Høyre

Endelokk

Beskrivelse

Kabelinnføring front (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring ned (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring venstre (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring høyre (50cm ledning påmontert)

Endelokk uten kabelinnføring

IP

65

65

65

65

65

AS-NMS1217MX0-FL Quick Connector A Skjøtestykke uten kabel 65

AS-NMS1217MH0-FL Quick Connector B Skjøtestykke med kabel (30cm) 65

NB!
Disse delene kan ikke benyttes til RGB, 
RGBW og CCT. Kun enkeltfarge!

Front Ned Venstre Høyre Endelokk Quick Con. A Quick Con. B

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Disse delene er tiltenkt for å kunne skreddersy og tilpasse 
etter eget ønske.

Delene er utstyrt med en unik og rask montasjeordning.

IP65 for innenførs bruk!

Neon Strip
PC cover

Silikon-
propp

Tannfeste 

Metall-
brakett

Silikonskive

Tilkoblingsende

1
2

3

4

1 ) Trekk PC cover inn på Neon strip. Fest tannfeste på enden av Neon strip.
2 ) Fest tilkoblingsenden til pluss og minus på Neon strip.
3 ) Monter fast matellbraketten på undersiden.
4 ) Før PC cover over til det sitter fast.
Se monteringsanvisning for detaljert beskrivelse. 

SIDE BEND - 1217 NEON STRIP

www.nordesign.no 139



Top Bend
24V / 48V
Top Bend-serien benytter miljømessig silikonmateriale, med 
IP67-beskyttelsesnivå. Høy lystransmisjon, kan brukes til 
skiltbelysning, innendørs og utendørs dekorativ belysning og 
arkitekturkonturbelysning.

 147146 

Si
lic

on
e 

N
eo

n 
St

rip

Top Bend Series

Top bend series neon flex adopt environmental silicone material, 

up to IP67 protection level, even if used outdoor for a long time, 

the surface will not turn yellow easily. High light transmission, can 

be used for sign lighting, indoor and outdoor decorative lighting 

and architecture contour lighting molding. after "9 major tests", 

it is resistant to hydrochloric acid, acid and alkali corrosion, flame 

retardant,UV resistant, reliable and guaranteed quality.

www.nordesign.no140
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TOP BEND NEON STRIP

0711
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Trefarget silikonekstruderingsteknikk 
brukes, skjæremerkene er klarere, integrert ekstruderings-
støpingsteknologi, IP65.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med enhetlig 
belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Utseende design: Standard ESD oljespray, anti-støv, god 
fleksibilitet.

- Miljøegenskaper: Motstand mot saltløsninger, syrer, alkalier, 
etsende gasser og UV.

- Bruksområde: Utendørs/innendørs belysning, Generelt 
innendørs belysning.

1515
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Trefarget silikonekstruderingsteknikk 
brukes, skjæremerkene er klarere, integrert ekstruderings-
støpingsteknologi, IP67.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med enhetlig 
belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Utseende design: Standard ESD oljespray, anti-støv, god 
fleksibilitet.

- Miljøegenskaper: motstand mot saltløsning, syre- og
alkalikorrosjon motstand, flammehemmende motstand, UV 
motstand.

- Bruksområde: skiltbelysning, utendørs/innendørs dekorativ 
belysning, arkitektonisk konturbelysning.

1312
- Lyskilde: Høy lyseffektivitet

- Prosess og materiale: Trefarget silikonekstruderingsteknikk 
brukes, skjæremerkene er klarere, integrert ekstruderings-
støpingsteknologi, IP67.

- Optisk design: Unik optisk lysfordelingsstruktur med enhetlig 
belysningsoverflate hvor man oppnår ingen skygger.

- Utseende design: Standard ESD oljespray, anti-støv, god 
fleksibilitet.

- Miljøegenskaper: motstand mot saltløsning, syre- og
alkalikorrosjon motstand, flammehemmende motstand, UV 
motstand.

- Bruksområde: skiltbelysning, utendørs/innendørs dekorativ 
belysning, arkitektonisk konturbelysning.

120⁰

120⁰

120⁰



www.nordesign.no142

Art. nr.

0711-27-050-2-2

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

650lm/m

Watt

10W/m >90

0711-30-050-2-2 3000K 750lm/m10W/m >90

0711-40-050-2-2 4000K 750lm/m10W/m >90

Klippepunkt

25,0mm (8 LED)

25,0mm (8 LED)

25,0mm (8 LED)

TOP BEND - 0711 NEON STRIP

Top bend:
Bøybar under og over
lysoverflaten

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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25mm

Klippepunkt:
For hver 25mm.

IP
65

IK
06

24
V

120⁰

Tilbehør

Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NNT0711A-25

www.colorsled.com  |  9392 

LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

25mm
13,2mm

6,4m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm13,2mm

6,4m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NNT0711A-1000

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NNT0711GD0-EC

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på enden.

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

2M 5M 2M

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0711-5m-10w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0711-5m-10w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-0711-5m-10w-m-4000k-ip67/
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TOP BEND - 1515 NEON STRIP

Art. nr.

1515-27-100-2-2

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

400lm/m

Watt

9,6W/m >90

1515-30-100-2-2 3000K 430lm/m9,6W/m >90

1515-40-100-2-2 4000K 430lm/m9,6W/m >90

Klippepunkt

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

Top bend:
Bøybar under og over
lysoverflaten

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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50mm

Klippepunkt:
For hver 50mm.

IP
67

IK
08

24
V
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Tilbehør

Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NMT1515A2-25
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

25mm
18,6mm

19,3m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm18,6mm

19,3m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NM3D1515A2-1000

Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NM3D1515M-500

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMT1515GH0-EC

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på baksiden.

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

2M

10M

2M

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-tb-10m-96w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-tb-10m-96w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-tb-10m-96w-m-4000k-ip67/
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TOP BEND - 1312 NEON STRIP

Top bend:
Bøybar under og over
lysoverflaten

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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50-125mm

Klippepunkt:
Se for hver 
modell

IP
67

IK
08

24
V

48
V

120⁰

Top Bend 1312 består av et stort
utvalg av ulike modeller.
Velge mellom:

- Kelvingrader
- Tunable white
- Farger
- RGB
- RGBW
- 24V og 48V
- 5-50m

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

2700-4000K

Rød

Grønn

Blå

Gul

RGB

RGBW

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på baksiden.

5m

10m

20m
50m

Lengder:

Kan gå opp mot 50m i ett strekk med en` strømforsyning
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Art. nr. Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

24V

Art. nr. Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

48V

TOP BEND - 1312 NEON STRIP

1312-23-100-2-2

1312-27-100-2-2

1312-30-100-2-2

1312-40-100-2-2

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

>80

>80

>80

>80

510lm/m

520lm/m

520lm/m

520lm/m

1312-CCT-050-2-2 2700-4000K 12W/m >80 650lm/m

24V

24V

24V

24V

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

10m

10m

10m

10m

24V 5m 55,6mm (14 LED)

2300K1312A-23-200-2-2

1312A-27-200-2-2

1312A-30-200-2-2

1312A-40-200-2-2

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

1312A-23-500-2-2

1312A-27-500-2-2

1312A-30-500-2-2

1312A-40-500-2-2

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

5,3W/m

>90

>90

>90

>90

280lm/m

320lm/m

320lm/m

350lm/m

1312A-CCT-200-2-2 2100-4000K 9,6W/m >80 500lm/m

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

48V

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

100,0mm (12 LED)

20m

20m

20m

20m

50m

50m

50m

50m

48V 20m 62,5mm (24 LED)

>90

>90

>90

>90

500lm/m

560lm/m

560lm/m

600lm/m

2700K

3000K

4000K

2300K

2700K

3000K

4000K

Art. nr. Farge / Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

24V

Art. nr. Farge / Kelvin Watt KlippepunktCRI LumenVolt Lengde

48V

1312-R-100-2-2

1312-G-100-2-2

1312-B-100-2-2

1312-Y-100-2-2

Rød

Grønn

Blå

Gul

8W/m

8W/m

8W/m

8W/m

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

50,0mm (6 LED)

24V

24V

24V

24V

10m

10m

10m

10m

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1312-RGB-050-2-2

1312-RGBW-050-2-2

RGB

RGBW

12W/m

14,4W/m

-

>80

-

-

24V

24V

5m

5m

83,3mm (7 LED)

62,5mm (12 LED)+ 3500K

1312A-RGB-200-2-2

1312A-RGBW-200-2-2

RGB

RGBW

9,6W/m

9,6W/m

-

>80

-

-

48V

48V

20m

20m

100,0mm (12 LED)

125,0mm (24 LED)+ 3000Kwww
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-rgbw3000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-rgb/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-5m-144w-m-rgbw3500k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-5m-12w-m-rgb-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-yellow-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-blue-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-green-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-red-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-2100k-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-50m-48v-53w-m-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-50m-48v-53w-m-3000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-50m-48v-53w-m-2700k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-50m-48v-53w-m-2300k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-4000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-3000k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-2700k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-20m-48v-96w-m-2300k/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-5m-12w-m-2700-4000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-4000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1312-tb-10m-96w-m-2300k-ip67/


TOP BEND - 1312 NEON STRIP

Monteringsklips - 2,5cm
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312A-25

www.colorsled.com  |  9392 

LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

25mm13mm

19m
m
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LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm14mm

19m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312A-1000

Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312M-500

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NMT1312GS0-EC

Tilbehør - for alle 1312 modeller

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

www.nordesign.no146

Monteringsskinne

Bøybar skinne

Monteringsklips
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  DC24V

Disse delene er tiltenkt for å kunne skreddersy og tilpasse 
etter eget ønske.

Delene er utstyrt med en unik og rask montasjeordning.

IP65 for innenførs bruk!

Neon Strip
PC cover

Silikon-
propp

Tannfeste 

Metall-
brakett

Silikonskive

Tilkoblingsende

1
2

3

4

1 ) Trekk PC cover inn på Neon strip. Fest tannfeste på enden av Neon strip.
2 ) Fest tilkoblingsenden til pluss og minus på Neon strip.
3 ) Monter fast matellbraketten på undersiden.
4 ) Før PC cover over til det sitter fast.
Se monteringsanvisning for detaljert beskrivelse. 

TOP BEND - 1312 NEON STRIP

Tilkobling - Kun for enkeltfarge

Art. nr.

AS-NMT1312HT0-FL

AS-NMT1312HB0-FL

AS-NMT1312HL0-FL

AS-NMT1312HR0-FL

AS-NMT1312TX0-FL

Tilbehør

Endetilkobling - Front

Endetilkobling - Ned

Endetilkobling - Venstre

Endetilkobling - Høyre

Endelokk

IP

65

65

65

65

65

AS-NMT1312MX0-FL Quick Connector A 65

AS-NMT1312MH0-FL Quick Connector B 65

NB!
Disse delene kan ikke benyttes til RGB, 
RGBW og CCT. Kun enkeltfarge!

Front Ned Venstre Høyre Endelokk Quick Con. A Quick Con. B

Beskrivelse

Kabelinnføring front (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring ned (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring venstre (50cm ledning påmontert)

Kabelinnføring høyre (50cm ledning påmontert)

Endelokk uten kabelinnføring

Skjøtestykke uten kabel

Skjøtestykke med kabel (30cm)
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3D Bend (Side Bend + Top Bend) er svært fleksibel. Den kan 
bøyes i begge retninger,  noe som gjør den svært montasjevennlig 
i de mer kreative og krevende installajonene.

3D Bend
24V
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3D Bend - Bøybar i alle retninger

Enkelt å lage kreative løsninger



Art. nr.

1515(3D)-27-050-2-2

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

400lm/m

Watt

7,2W/m >90

1515(3D)-30-050-2-2 3000K 450lm/m7,2W/m >90

1515(3D)-40-050-2-2 4000K 450lm/m7,2W/m >90

Klippepunkt

41,66mm (7 LED)

41,66mm (7 LED)

41,66mm (7 LED)

3D BEND - 1515 NEON STRIP

3D bend:
Bøybar i alle
retninger

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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41,66mm

Klippepunkt:
For hver 41,6mm

IP
67

IK
08

24
V

120⁰

Tilbehør

www.colorsled.com  |  9392 

LED Package Wire & Glue

ONE BIN
SDCM<2

Controller

Quick connector A

Cutting line

Quick connector B

End cap
(outlet from the top direction)

End cap（IP67）

For distributors For project

Plug（IP67） End cap（IP68）

End cap

Plug（IP68）

End cap
(outlet from the bottom direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

End cap
(outlet from the left direction)

Connector

End cap

Flat mounting of clip / aluminum groove Aluminum groove of 
reserved outlet position

PC clip / PC groove

 Moldable groovez Aluminum groove with 
reserved outlet position

End cap set

wire glue

 Installation Accessories

Power Supply

R G B Y RGB

+

- -

+

  DC24V

Silicone Neon Strip Solution

1000mm18,6mm

19,3m
m

Monteringsskinne - 1m
Art. nr. AS-NM3D1515A2-1000

Bøybar skinne - 50cm (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NM3D1515M-500

Endehetter i silikon (2-pk.)
Art. nr. AS-NM3D1515GH0-EC

www.nordesign.no150

Kabel:
2m kabel i begge ender.
Kabel kommer ut på enden.

Silikontube (10ml)
Art. nr. AS-PG-0002

Spesialtilpasset saks
Art. nr. AS-JD-0001

2M 5M 2M

www

www

www

https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-3d-bend-5m-72w-m-2700k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-3d-bend-5m-72w-m-3000k-ip67/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-1515-3d-bend-5m-72w-m-4000k-ip67/
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R25-serien har innovativ teknologi, 360⁰ lysutslipp, og ingen 
mørge områder. Fleksibelt materiale som passer til
forskjellige applikasjoner for å oppfylle enhver løsning.
Kan brukes i rett linje, sirkulær, buet og annen spesiell form.
IP65-beskyttelsesnivå.

R25 360⁰
24V
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R25 360⁰ NEON STRIP

Tilbehør
Stort utvalg av tilbehør for å skape kreative installasjoner.

360° NEON FLEX

ACCESSORIES

NEON FLEX 360°

INSTALLATION

DIRECTION FOR END CAP

IP��FLAME
RESISTANT

FLAME
RESISTANT

SALTWATER
RESISTANT

UV
RESISTANT

SOLVEN
RESISTANT

POWER VOLTAGE CUT 
LENGTH CRI IP RANK LUMEN OUTPUT 

Φ13mm

IL-D13-W-24

IL-R13-W-24

IL-D15-W-24

IL-R15-W-24

IL-D22-W-24

IL-R22-W-24

IL-D25-W-24

IL-R38-W-24

6W/M

8W/M

6W/M

8W/M

8W/M

10W/M

12W/M

14W/M

330LM/M

440LM/M

330LM/M

440LM/M

440LM/M

550LM/M

660LM/M

770LM/M

Φ15mm

Φ22mm

Φ25mm

Φ38mm

PART NO.SIZE IMAGE

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

DC24V 50MM 80/90 IP67

21.25

13

22

11.5

Φ38

2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K

www.illusion-led.com   /   084083   /   www.illusion-led.com
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R25 360⁰ NEON STRIP

360⁰:
Bøybar i alle retninger

188 189

Before surface treatment

It is glossy, prone to dust accumulation, and 
difficult to clean.

After surface treatment, with prolonged use

After surface treatment

It becomes anti-static, dust-resistant,
dirt-repellent, matte in appearance with a 
tactile feel, and easy to clean.

Production process comparison

Advantages of triple-pane window

ESD Process
Comparison between the integrated extrusion and hollow tubing 
methods for neon strips.

After cleaning, it becomes clean and 
transparent, with uniform light distribution.

Before cleaning,
it significantly impacts light output.
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11,9mm

Klippepunkt:
For hver 11,9mm.

1M
Art. nr.

R25-27-010-2-0

R25-30-010-2-0

R25-40-010-2-0

Kelvin

2700K

3000K

4000K

Watt

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

CRI

>90

>90

>90

Lumen

950lm/m

950lm/m

900lm/m

2,5M
Art. nr.

R25-27-025-2-0

R25-30-025-2-0

R25-40-025-2-0

Kelvin

2700K

3000K

4000K

Watt

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

CRI

>90

>90

>90

Lumen

950lm/m

950lm/m

900lm/m

5M
Art. nr.

R25-27-050-2-0

R25-30-050-2-0

R25-40-050-2-0

Kelvin

2700K

3000K

4000K

Watt

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

14,4W/m

CRI

>90

>90

>90

Lumen

950lm/m

950lm/m

900lm/m

Klippepunkt

11,9mm

11,9mm

11,9mm

Klippepunkt

11,9mm

11,9mm

11,9mm

Klippepunkt

11,9mm

11,9mm

11,9mm

Tilpasning:
Kan enkelt kuttes for å tilpasse akkurat  
ønsket lengde. 

Klippepunktene ligger 11,9mm fra
hverandre.

IP
65

IK
08

24
V

Kabel:
2m kabel i en` ende.
Kabel kommer ut på enden.

Art. nr.
AS-NNR25GH0-EC

Endelokk (2-pk.) PC N Klips
Art. nr.
AS-NNR25P1-25

www
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-1m-144w-m-2700k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-1m-144w-m-3000k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-1m-144w-m-4000k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-25m-144w-m-2700k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-25m-144w-m-3000k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-r25-25m-144w-m-4000k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-nnr25-5m-144w-m-2700k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-nnr25-5m-144w-m-3000k-ip65/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/neon-strip-nnr25-5m-144w-m-4000k-ip65/


Solid Ceiling Suspension kit

Modell

1m sett

2,5m sett

Innhold

Transparent PC tube (1m) +
endestykker + wire (<1m)

Transparent PC tube (2,5m) +
endestykker + wire (<2,5m)

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25VHS-1000

AS-NNR25VHS-2500

Installation Manual

Please read this manual carefully before installation and use, and use it in the correct way.

Please keep it after reading and understanding this manual so that all users of this product can 
check it at any time.

Side-Cement ceiling

Top-Ceiling 

NNR25 Vertical lifting accessories

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM
www.nordesign.no / tlf: 73 84 95 50

INSTALLASJONSMANUAL

R25 - Vertical lifting

Modell

1m sett

2,5m sett

Innhold

Transparent PC tube (1m) +
endestykker + wire (<1m)

Transparent PC tube (2,5m) +
endestykker + wire (<2,5m)

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25VHD-1000

AS-NNR25VHD-2500

Installation Manual

Please read this manual carefully before installation and use, and use it in the correct way.

Please keep it after reading and understanding this manual so that all users of this product can 
check it at any time.

Side-Cement ceiling

Top-Ceiling 

NNR25 Vertical lifting accessories

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM
www.nordesign.no / tlf: 73 84 95 50

INSTALLASJONSMANUAL

R25 - Vertical lifting

Vertical surface mounted kit

Modell

1m sett

2,5m sett

Innhold

Transparent PC tube (1m) +
takfeste + endelokk + tilbehør

Transparent PC tube (2,5m) + 
takfeste + endelokk + tilbehør

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25VCC-1000

AS-NNR25VCC-2500

Hollow Ceiling Suspension kit

www.nordesign.no 155



Surface mounted clip

Innhold

2 stk. takfeste + tilbehør

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25VCC-XX-2

Horizontal Suspension kit

Modell

1m sett

2,5m sett

Innhold

Transparent PC tube (1m) +
wire m/ endefester (<1m)

Transparent PC tube (2,5m) + 
wire m/ endefester (<2,5m)

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25LHX-1000

AS-NNR25LHX-2500

2 stk. transparente klips + wire AS-NNR25LHX-0038

Horizontal surface mounted kit

Innhold

Transparent PC tube (1m) + 
tilbehør

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25LCX-1000

Modell

1m sett

www.nordesign.no156



Circular Suspension kit

Innhold

Skjøtestykke (start og ende møtes 
og danner en ring). Wire inkl.

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25DHX-XX

Surface mounted clip

Innhold

PC monteringsklips (2 stk.) + strips.

Skrues til underlaget og små skruer 
skrues inn fra siden på mont.klips 
og inn i Neon Strip

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25DCX-XX

Extension rigid pole

Innhold

Vegg/ takfeste med teleskop-
funksjon.

Lengde: min. 34cm / maks. 61cm

Art. nr.

AS-NNR25DHX-0038
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Skyline
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Direct Lighting

Direct lighting er designet for å lyse rett ned. Leveres med 
LED Strip High Density Light Line, som gir 100% ren linje 
med lys, uten synlige dioder. Dette gir et meget behagelig 
lys samtidig som det lyser opp store arealer effektivt.

Indirect Lighting

Indirect lighting er designet for å lyse rett opp. Leveres med 
høyeffektiv LED Strip med hele 120 dioder pr. meter. Dette 
sørger for et meget godt lysbilde og lyser effektivt opp taket 
og skaper indirekte belysning.

Innhold

2 stk. veggfester
1 stk. 6 / 12m skyline (metallrull)
1 stk. verktøy (saks)
1 stk. LED-Strip (rull)

NB! Trafo må bestilles separat (24V)

SkyLine gir deg muligheten til enkelt å konstruere fleksible og minimalistiske 
belysningssystemer ved kun noen få grep. Kan monteres fra vegg til vegg, 
tak til vegg og tak til gulv.



INFORMASJON SKYLINE

Design principles

Application Guidelines

Min:45°

Min:45°

Min:45°

Min:45°

Design

SkyLine er designet for å være meget
montasjevennlig.

Metallbåndet leveres på rull, hvor LED-Strip
lyser ned eller opp avhengig av modell og 
ønske. Veggfestene monteres til underlaget og
båndet strammes til (se illustrasjon).

Leveres i lengder på 6m og 12m.

Ved kortere lengder, kuttes metallbåndet til ønsket 
lengde før montasje.

Montasjemuligheter

SkyLine kan monteres på forskjellige måter:

- Vegg til vegg
- Vegg til tak
- Tak til gulv

Kan monteres enten loddrett / vannrett eller i 
en vinkel.

Veggfestene har tiltbare armer som kan tiltes 
opp mot 45⁰.

Kan monteres for å lys opp, ned eller mot vegg.

Montering

Kan fint monteres i mur- og trevegg. Trafo bør 
plasseres nærmest mulig LED-Stripen for å 
sikre optimal levetid.

NB! Bør ikke monteres i gips.

SKY-06A:  Lmax=9M; 13.5W/m; DC24V
SKY-06B:  Lmax=9M; 10W/m; DC24V
SKY-12C:    Lmax=7M; 8.7W/m; DC24V
SKY-20C:   Lmax=5M; 8.7W/m; DC24V
SKY-06D:   AC220~240V; Driverless

*Please calculate the required power according 
 to the actual length

Brick wall

L

#16AWG

Po
w

er
 b

ox
AC

22
0

V
D

C
24

V

Wooden wall

Drywall

Installation guidelines

SKY-06A:  Lmax=9M; 13.5W/m; DC24V
SKY-06B:  Lmax=9M; 10W/m; DC24V
SKY-12C:    Lmax=7M; 8.7W/m; DC24V
SKY-20C:   Lmax=5M; 8.7W/m; DC24V
SKY-06D:   AC220~240V; Driverless

*Please calculate the required power according 
 to the actual length

Brick wall

L

#16AWG

Po
w

er
 b

ox
AC

22
0

V
D

C
24

V

Wooden wall

Drywall

Installation guidelines

45⁰ tilt Stramming /
justering

Hurtig-
tilkobling

www.nordesign.no160



BRUKSOMRÅDE SKYLINE

Indirect lighting Indirect lighting

Direct lighting

Wall washing

Indirect lighting

www.nordesign.no 161



INDIRECT LIGHTING SKYLINE

Art. nr.

260620105

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

1500lm/m

Watt

13,5W/m >80

260620205 3000K 1500lm/m13,5W/m >80

6M

Indirect lighting

Farge

Sort

Sort

Volt

24V

24V

Lengde

6m

6m

NB! Leveres uten trafo - Velg trafo ut i fra tiltenkt lengde (6M x 13,5W = 81W) 

120 LED / M

Kan også monteres for 
å lyse ned (direct) og til 
siden (wall washing)

Art. nr.

261210105

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

990lm/m

Watt

8,7W/m >80

261210205 3000K 990lm/m8,7W/m >80

12M

Indirect lighting

Farge

Sort

Sort

Volt

24V

24V

Lengde

12m

12m

NB! Leveres uten trafo - Velg trafo ut i fra tiltenkt lengde (12M x 8,7W = 105W) 

120 LED / M

Kan også monteres for 
å lyse ned (direct) og til 
siden (wall washing)
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https://nordesign.no/produkt/skyline-indirect-6m-24v-2700k-black/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/skyline-indirect-6m-24v-3000k-black/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/skyline-indirect-12m-24v-2700k-black/
https://nordesign.no/produkt/skyline-indirect-12m-24v-3000k-black/


DIRECT LIGHTING SKYLINE

Art. nr.

260610105

Kelvin CRI

2700K

Lumen

1000lm/m

Watt

10W/m >90

260610205 3000K 1000lm/m10W/m >90

6M

Direct lighting

Farge

Sort

Sort

Volt

24V

24V

Lengde

6m

6m

NB! Leveres uten trafo - Velg trafo ut i fra tiltenkt lengde (6M x 10W = 60W) 

100% ren linje med lys

Kan også monteres for 
å lyse ned (direct) og til 
siden (wall washing)

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS Foto: © Form Eiendom AS
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Trafo
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36W

60W

120W

30W

60W

12W

25W

50W

100W

200W

60W Slim

100W Slim

150W Slim

36W Slim

60W Slim

100W Slim

150W Slim

200W 

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP67

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP66

IP66

24V

50W

100W

IP20

IP20

48V

30W

60W

120W

200W

IP20

IP20

IP66

IP66

150W

240W

IP67

IP67

50W

100W

150W

IP20

IP20

IP20

200W IP67

150W

240W

IP67

IP67

75W IP20

50W

80W

160W

210W

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP66

s. 168Fase avsnitt

s. 169-1704 in 1 Dimmable

s. 174Fase avsnitt

s. 1744 in 1 Dimmable s. 175Ikke-dim

s. 175DALI

s. 173Ikke-dim

s. 172DALI

s. 1711-10V
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FASE AVSNITT

4 IN 1 DIMMABLE

1-10V

Fordeler:

Svært funksjonssikker dimming. Ofte mulig å dimme fra
100-1%. Løsninger for trådløs overføring av
dimmesignal finnes. Kan ofte integreres i sentralstyring.

Ulemper:

Trenger styresignal (2-leder) fra dimmer til strømforsyning, i 
tillegg til strømkabel. Ved flere dimmesoner, må hver sone ha 
egen styrekabel (og egen L kabel med brudd ved 1-10V – ikke 
nødvendig ved 0-10V).

TRAFO

Fire dimmeteknologier i en trafo.

Dimbar fase avsnitt, 0-10V, 1-10V og potentiometer.

Fordeler:
Enkelt oppsett – som oftest ikke nødvendig å gjøre endringer 
på eksisterende anlegg ved rehabilitering. Løsning for trådløs 
overføring av dimmesignal finnes. Kan ofte integreres i
sentralstyring.

Ulemper:
Avhengig av kompatibilitet mellom dimmer og strømforsyning/
lyskilde. Ofte høy minimumsbelastning på strømforsyninger 
for fasestyring. Til dels utsatt for forstyrrelser fra annet utstyr 
på strømnettet. Ved flere dimmesoner, må hver sone ha eget 
kabelopplegg. Best egnet for lavere effekter (pr. lysenhet og 
totalt pr. dimmer).

TRAFO

NL

NL
N
L +

-



DALI

IKKE DIMBAR

Typisk benyttet i installasjoner hvor det ikke er
behov for dimming, eller hvor det skal benyttes
RGB/RGBW LED-Strip.

Ved bruk av RGB/RGBW LED-Strip, benyttes også kontroller 
for styring av farger.

Digital Addressable Lighting Interface

Fordeler:
Svært funksjonssikker dimming. Ofte mulig å dimme fra 100-1%.
Digitalt styringssignal gjennom buskabel – dvs. soner er programmer-
bare etter installasjon ved sentralstyring. Muligheter for integrering i de 
fleste sentralsystemer.

Ulemper:
Trenger styresignal (2-leder) i tillegg til strømkabel.

DT6:
Multi-Channel DALI Type 6 kommandoer bruker X antall adresser for å 
kontrollere X antall kanaler.

DT8:
DALI Type 8-kommandoer bruker én adresse for å kontrollere to
kanaler. For eksempel kan både fargetemperatur og lysstyrke styres av 
en enkelt kanal.

www.nordesign.no 167
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-
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(repeater)
+
-
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AcTEC LED Trafo 12W 24V
Art. nr. 450250124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
25W
20

II
Push terminal
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 25W 24V
Art. nr. 450500124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
50W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 50W 24V

Art. nr. 451000124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
100W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 100W 24V
Art. nr. 452000124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
200W
67

I
Ledning (30cm)
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 200W 24V

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
4W
65

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt

Art. nr. 450120124

Non-Dimmabie 

■ Mini Series 

Constant Voltage LED Driver 
Features: 

- Super compact design
- Driver for built-in use
- Primary and secondary sides come with leads
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload, overtemperature
- Simple installation
- SELV equivalent
- Protection class li

- IP65 design

Parameters: 

Mod el No. Input 
voltage 

(VI 

MINl24V/12W 220-240 

Max. 
output 

(WI 

12 

Output Output 
voltage current 

(VI (Al 

24 0-0.5 

�,�� � ;;:: CB C € IP65 
Constant Voltage LED Driver 

Power 
factor 

( A.) 

0.95 

50 

.------_ 

20�0 I li 

Efficiency No-load Ambient 
full load power temperature 

(%) (WI ta ( °C I 

82 <0.5 -20 ... +50  

f?-1(ECI 

48 

Max. casing lsolation Dimensions Weight 
temperature LxWxH 

to ( °C) (mm) 

80 SELV 50x48x24 

(g I 

92  

Version: Sep 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-25 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Push wire connections
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- SELV equivalent
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications ,
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

30

52

128

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

34

67

210

Version: Sep 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

184

32

61

Version: Aug 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: V2-200-xxT V2.0 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Diming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Primary and secondary sides come with leads
- Differential mode 2kV and common mode 4kV surge immunity
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload, overtemperature
- SELV equivalent
- Protection class I
- IP67 design

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: aluminium.
- Type of protection IP67

249

40

72

FASE AVSNITT 24V TRAFO

Art. nr. 290917524v2

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
75W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt

SC Power LED Trafo 75W 24V

Version: Sep 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

180

35

60



Art. nr. 291030024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
30W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 30W 24V
Art. nr. 291060124v2

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling: 
Dimbar:

220-240V
60W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 60W 24V

Art. nr. 291100124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
100W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 100W 24V
Art. nr. 291150124        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
150W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 150W 24V

155

54

20

300

18,5

30

330

22

30

368

22,5

30

4 IN 1 DIMMABLE

Art. nr. 291060024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
60W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 60W 24V

178

61

24

Fire dimmeteknologier i en trafo

- Fase avsnitt
- 0-10V
- 1-10V
- Potentiometer

- Se datablad for mer detaljert info

24V TRAFO
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Art. nr. 291036224        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
36W
66

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V /
1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 36W 24V
Art. nr. 291100224        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
100W
66

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V
/ 1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 100W 24V

Art. nr. 291150224        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
150W
66

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V
/ 1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 150W 24V
Art. nr. 291200024        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
200W
66

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V
/ 1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 200W 24V

260

20

32

200 200

300

20

32

200 200

330

23

32

200 200

330

23

32

200 200

256

78

47

200200

4 IN 1 DIMMABLE

Art. nr. 291060224        

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
60W
66

II
Ledning (20cm)
Fase avsnitt / 0-10V
/ 1-10V / Potentiometer

SC Power LED Trafo 60W 24V

Input

Output

Dim

Fase avsnitt

0-10V / 1-10V

24V TRAFO

Fire dimmeteknologier i en trafo

- Fase avsnitt
- 0-10V
- 1-10V
- Potentiometer

- Se datablad for mer detaljert info



Art. nr. 180903624

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
36W
67

I
Ledning (20cm)
1-10V

SC Power LED Trafo 36W 24V
Art. nr. 180906024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
60W
66

I
Ledning (20cm)
1-10V

SC Power LED Trafo 60W 24V
Art. nr. 180912124

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
120W
66

I
Ledning (20cm)
1-10V

SC Power LED Trafo 120W 24V

262

20

29

200 200

200

70

43

200200

230

70

47

200200

1-10V 24V TRAFO
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Art. nr. 4062172177900

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
50W
20

II
Terminalkl.
DALI + Push

Osram OTI DALI 50W 24V
Art. nr. 4062172177924

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
80W
20

II
Terminalkl.
DALI + Push

Osram OTI DALI 80W 24V
Art. nr. 4062172274326

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
160W
20

II
Terminalkl.
DALI + Push

Osram OTI DALI 160W 24V

Art. nr. 4062172032087

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
210W
66

I
Ledning
DALI-2

Osram OTI DALI 210W (1-4 kanaler)

346

22

32

346

22

32

300

35

50

330

69

37

Teknisk info:

- 1 til 4 DALI adresserbare kanaler
- AstroDim funksjonalitet
- Dimmeområde: 0/0, 1…100 %

Teknisk info:

- DT6 og DT8 kompatibel
- Kan dimmes via Touch DIM
- Dimmeområde: 0/0, 1…100%

Teknisk info:

- DT6 og DT8 kompatibel
- Kan dimmes via Touch DIM
- Dimmeområde: 0/0, 1…100%

Teknisk info:

- DT6 og DT8 kompatibel
- Kan dimmes via Touch DIM
- Dimmeområde: 0.1…100%

DALI 24V TRAFO



Art. nr. 450500024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
50W
20

II
Skruterminal
Ikke dimbar

AcTEC LED Trafo 50W 24V
Art. nr. 451500024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
150W
20

II
Skruterminal
Ikke dimbar

AcTEC LED Trafo 150W 24V

Art. nr. 452000024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
200W
67

I
Ledning (30cm)
Ikke dimbar

AcTEC LED Trafo 200W 24V

Art. nr. 451000024

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
100W
20

II
Skruterminal
Ikke dimbar

AcTEC LED Trafo 100W 24V

Version: Aug 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: V2-200-xxT V2.0 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Diming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Primary and secondary sides come with leads
- Differential mode 2kV and common mode 4kV surge immunity
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload, overtemperature
- SELV equivalent
- Protection class I
- IP67 design

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: aluminium.
- Type of protection IP67

249

40

72

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

34

67

210

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

32

61

184

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

32

61

184

IKKE DIMBAR 24V TRAFO
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Art. nr. DIM48-50

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
50W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 50W 48V
Art. nr. DIM48-100

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:
Dimbar:

220-240V
100W
20

II
Skruterminal
Fase avsnitt

AcTEC LED Trafo 100W 48V

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

32

61

184

Version:Oct 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-100 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
overtemperature

- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

32

61

184

FASE AVSNITT 48V TRAFO

Art. nr. 291030048

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
30W
20

II
Skruterminal

SC Power LED Trafo 30W
Art. nr. 291120248

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
150W
66

II
Ledning

SC Power LED Trafo 120W
Art. nr. 291060048

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
60W
20

II
Skruterminal

SC Power LED Trafo 60W
Art. nr. 291200248

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
200W
66

II
Ledning

SC Power LED Trafo 200W

155

54

20

178

61

24
256

78

47

200200

256

78

47

200200

4 IN 1 DIMMABLE
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Art. nr. ELG-150-48DA-3Y

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
150W
67

I
Ledning

Mean Well LED Trafo 150W 48V
Art. nr. ELG-240-48DA-3Y

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
240W
67

I
Ledning

Mean Well LED Trafo 240W 48V

219

63

35,5

300300

244

71

37,5

300300

IKKE DIMBAR

Art. nr. ELG-150-48-3Y

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
150W
67

I
Ledning

Mean Well LED Trafo 150W 48V
Art. nr. ELG-240-48-3Y

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
240W
67

I
Ledning

Mean Well LED Trafo 240W 48V

219

63

35,5

300300

244

71

37,5

300300

DALI 48V TRAFO

Art. nr. HLG-320H-48A

Input V:
Output W: 
IP: 

Beskyttelsesklasse: 
Tilkobling:

220-240V
320W
67

I
Ledning

Mean Well LED Trafo 320W 48V

252

90

43,8

300300
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Styring

Valg av styring er avhengig av hvilken LED-Strip man benytter og
hvilken dimmeteknologi som er valgt (dimmeteknologi bestemmes av trafo).

- Casambi
- Håndholdt Controller for RGB/W
- Fastmontert Controller for RGB/W
- Fastmontert Controller for Tunable White
- Bluetooth styring
- DALI dimmer / controller
- Sensor

RF Wireless LED Dimmer

Picture

Operation Voltage
Operation
Frequency

4.5V 868MHz

Size

Brief introduction of buttons

Operation

Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receiver, each zone can pair 
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls. 

09.28584.04342

4 zones/areas

Press-button RGBW controller

Click to switch the 4 running mode:
jump,flash,fade,strobe

Program the running colors:
click the button, then touch the color
wheel to choose 2-5 kinds of colors,
then click this button again, the LED
lights will run after the color chosen

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color

Speed up/down

Touch the slip to turn up/down the
whole brightness

Turn on/off

Color wheel

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off
the corresponding zone, hold to turn
up/down the zone’s brightness

Save button:
hold to save color/modes,
click to call up the saved.
Each zone can save up to 4
colors/modes

4 channels:
click the channel button to turn on/off
the corresponding channel, hold to
turn up/down the channel’s brightness

51.87 mm

1
5

2
.6

7 
m

m

19.00 mm

1. Pair with RF receivers:

Turn on
RF remote

Click “Learning Key”

on RF receiver

Click a zone number

on RF remote

touch color wheel        

on RF remote, led 

lights flicker twice 

means well paired

2. Play the remote after pairing:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers

touch color wheel or other buttons 

to do the controlling.

6. How to delete the pairing:

Select zone button which we want to called up , then click save button S1,S2,S3,S4.  

3. Save color/scene:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers
select a color

Hold S1/S2/S3/S4

until light flash twice

5. Call up the saved:

Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds until connected led lights

flicker twice means well deleted.
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Sensor - 1-10V

- Av/ på og dimming (1-10V)
- Grenseverdi for dagslys
- Sensorfølsomhet bevegelse
- Aktiv tid
- Stand-by tid
- Stand-by dimmenivå 

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr. Komponent

423760800 Sensor
423760001 Fjernkontroll

SENSOR

Bestilles 
separat

PIR Sensor - DALI

- PIR Sensor
- Bluetooth mesh nettverk
- App (Koolmesh)
- EnOcean 
- DALI
- Hullmål: Ø66-68mm

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

HBIR29

Bluetooth PIR frittstående bevegelsessensorer med én DALI kanalutgang 
(80mA DALI strømforsyning innebygd), som kan styre opp til 40 LED-drivere.

Den er ideell for typiske innendørsapplikasjoner som f. eks. klasserom,
helsevesen og andre kommersielle områder. Bluetooth trådløst mesh-nett-
verk gjør kommunikasjonen mellom armaturer mye enklere uten tidkrevende 
ledningsføring, noe som vil sparer kostnader for prosjekter.

Enkelt enhetsoppsett og igangkjøring kan gjøres via koolmesh app.

2

1

Ø 66~68mm

Subject to change without notice. Edition: 20 Aug. 2024      Ver. A2      Page 3/11

* Install lens as required

21 3 4 5 6

OR
High Back Caps

HA08

OR

Standard Back Caps

 * Install blind as required
A B

3

4

1

2

5

1. Ceiling (drill hole Ø 66~68mm).

2. Carefully prise off the Back Caps.

3. Make connections to the pluggable terminal blocks.

4. Secure the cables with screws for better stability.Three types 

of Back Caps are available (Standard, HA08 , and HA08/S).

HBIR29/R HBIR29/W

8574
.5

62.2

81
.6

74
.5

62.2

HBIR29/H

84
.5

74
.5

62.2

HBIR29/UH

6

7

10
1

74
.5

HBIR29

Side-out-line Back Caps

HA08/S

Mechanical Structure

*The standard back cap is designed for the installation of two cables. 
  HA08 is a high back cap, allows cables to exit upwards. 
  HA08/S is designed for sideways cable exits.

5. Fit detection blind (if required).

6. Fit desired lens, clip fascia to body (this step is not applicable 

for /UH).

7.  Bend back springs and Insert into ceiling.

0.75 - 2.5mm²

7-8mm

HBIR29/RH

82
.9

70
.5

62.2

Wire Preparation

Pluggable screw terminal. It is recommended to make
connections to the terminal before �tting to the sensor.

0.75 - 2.5mm

7-8mm 1. 200 metres (total) max. for 1mm² CSA (Ta = 50℃)
2. 300 metres (total) max. for 1.5mm² CSA (Ta = 50℃)

Detection Pattern & Optional Accessories

Wiring Diagram

Placement Guide and Typical Range

Smart Phone to Device Range

6-10m ＞10m

The smart device with the App installed will have a typical range
of 10m, but varies from device to device.  During commissioning, 
the installer will need to be in range of the devices when searching 
for devices to add to the network.

Once the devices have been added to the network via the App, 
the devices will start communicating within the wireless mesh.  
This means that once the network is complete, all devices are 
accessible from the smart device when in a 20m range of a 
single point.
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220~240VAC

HBIR29 series

L

L

L

N

N

N

P2

DA DA

DA DA

LED
– +

LED Driver

P1
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HC038V       HCD038      HCD038/P
1-10V Output            DALI Output

Detached Motion Sensor with                  5.0 SIG Mesh

Product Description

RED

HCD038

HC038V

HCD038/P

HC038V is a 1-10V control base whereas HCD038 and HCD038/P are 
DALI control bases with 30mA DALI power supply built in. They work with a 
wide range of microwave and PIR sensor heads. They are ideal for metal 
luminaire designs because the Bluetooth module is placed inside the sensor 
heads instead of control base, so that the Bluetooth signal transmission is 
viable. They are suitable for any typical indoor applications such as of�ce, 
classroom, car park, warehouse and other commercial/industrial areas. With 
Bluetooth wireless mesh networking, it makes communication much easier 
without any hardwiring, which eventually adds values to luminaires and saves 
costs for projects. Meanwhile, simple device setup and commissioning can be 
done via                     app.

Hardware Features
HC038V:1-10V output with 400VA (capacitive) & 
800W (resistive)

HCD038& HCD038/P: 30mA DALI broadcast output 
for up to 15 LED drivers

Plug’n’Play for �exible installation and cost saving assemble

Support to control DT8 LED drivers (HCD038 and HCD038/P)

2 Push inputs for �exible manual control (HCD038/P only)

Zero crossing detection circuit to reduce in-rush current and 
prolong relay lifetime (HC038V only)

Loop-in and loop-out terminals for ef�cient installation (HC038V only)

5-year warranty

App Features

Quick setup mode & advanced setup mode

Web app/platform for project deployment & data analysis

Koolmesh Pro app on iPad for on-site con�guration

Floorplan feature to simplify project planning

DALI-2 and D4i supported coming soon

One-key device replacement

Device social relations check

Staircase function (primary & secondary)

Remote control via gateway support HBGW01

Heat map

Dynamic daylight harvest auto-adaptation

Grouping luminaires via mesh network

Scenes

Dusk/Dawn photocell (Twilight function)

Tri-level control

Daylight harvest

Push switch con�guration

Detailed motion sensor settings

Schedule

Astro timer (sunrise and sunset)

Power-on status (memory against power loss)

Of�ine commissioning

Bulk commissioning (copy and paste settings)

Different permission levels via authority management

Network sharing via QR code or keycode

Interoperability with Hytronik Bluetooth product portfolio

Compatible with EnOcean BLE switches

Internet-of-Things (IoT) featured

Device �rmware update over-the-air (OTA)

Continuous development in progress…

5.0 SIG mesh

Web app/platform: www.iot.koolmesh.com

Koolmesh Pro app for iPad

Smartphone app for both iOS & Android platform

for iOS for Android

for iPad

for Web

Web

iOS

Android

Fully support EnOcean self-powered switch 
module PTM215B (HBES01/W & HBES01/B)Technical Speci�cations

Stand-by power

Input & Output Characteristics 

Operating voltage

<1W

20sWarming-up

220~240VAC  50/60Hz 

Switched power Max.80mA

EMC standard (EMC)

Safety standard (LVD)

Certi�cation

EN55015, EN61000, EN61547

CB, CE , EMC, RED, RCM

EN60669-1, EN60669-2-1
AS/NZS60669-1/-2-1

RED EN300328, EN301489-1/-17

Safety & EMC

Operation temperature Ta: -20OC ~ +50OC

Environment 

IP20  IP rating

4 dBm 

2.4 GHz - 2.483 GHz Operation frequency

Transmission power

Range (Typical indoor)

Protocol

10~30m

Bluetooth Transceiver

5.0 SIG Mesh

* For more details of detection range, please refer to “detection pattern” section.  

Sensor Data

360O

PIR detectionSensor Model

HBIR29/H

Detection angle

Installation height：15m (forklift)
                          12m (person)
Detection range (Ø)：24m 

Installation height：20m (forklift)
                          12m (person)
Detection range (Ø)：40m 

HBIR29
Installation Height : 6m
Detection Range(Ø) :9m

HBIR29/R
Installation Height : 6m
Detection Range(Ø) :10m

HBIR29/W
Installation Height : 6m
Detection Range(Ø) :18m

5.0 SIG mesh

Web app/platform: www.iot.koolmesh.com

Koolmesh Pro app for iPad

Smartphone app for both iOS & Android platform

for iOS for Android

for iPad

for Web

Web

iOS

Android

HBIR29/UH

HBIR29/RH

Installation height：21m 
Detection range (Ø)：28m 
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*IP54 (facial par t ) only for lens of standard,/R,/H,/UH

IP54IP rating (facial part) 

Fully support EnOcean self-powered switch module

PTM215B（HBES01/W & HBES01/B）

Kinetic Switch

HBKS01 HBKS02 HBKS03 HBKS01D HBKS02D

Sensitivity 10% 30% 50% 75% 100%
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Den mest robuste, kostnadseffektive og fremtidssikre trådløse lysstyringsløsningen.

CASAMBI STYRING

Installation

Make sure that the mains voltage is switched off when making 
any connections. Use 0.5-1.5 mm2 solid or stranded conductor 
electrical wires. Strip the wire 6-7 mm from the end. Insert the 
wires into the corresponding holes and tighten the connector 
screws to 0,4 Nm.

If the connected LED driver cannot be turned off completely from 
the control interface, an external relay with 12 VDC coil can be 
connected to channel 2. Make sure the relay is protected against 
flyback voltage, e.g. do not use a PCB relay without the flyback 
diode. A suitable fixture configuration must be selected in order 
to control a relay.

 

casambi.com

CBU-A2D, as any other Casambi product, should not be placed 
in a metal enclosure or next to large metal structures. Metal will 
effectively block radio signals which are crucial to the operation 
of the product. A thorough connectivity testing is strongly 
recommended in the installation site.

Wiring diagram, one driver and relay

0/1-10 V or
DALI driver

0-10V ch1

0-10V ch2

Control wires

Optional 12V relay,  
only with 0/1-10V

N
L

.

Wiring diagram, two drivers (only 0-10V)

0-
10

V 
dr

iv
er

 1
0-

10
V 

dr
iv

er
 2

0-10V

0-10V

Wiring diagram, Push Button

Wiring diagram, 2 channel  
LED driver

N
L

 

Wiring diagram, DALI sensor

Warning!

Do not connect the output channels in parallel. This may cause 
permanent damage to the product.

Momentary 
push button

2ch/Tunable white 
0-10V driver

Passive DALI 
sensor

Ch1/Dim control

Ch2/CCT  
control

N
L

C
B

U
-A

2D

0-10V
/

C
H

1
C

H
2

277 VA
C
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S
A only
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z
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A
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100 m
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A
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/
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E
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D

A
LI controller
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P

U
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AC

35 m
A

N
L

C
B

U
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/

C
H

1
C

H
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C
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m
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m
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A

D
A
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/
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E
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D

A
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IN
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A
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C
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1
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A
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A

N
L

C
B

U
-A

2D

0-10V
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m
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A
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A
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U
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A

Compatible devices:
Phone iOS 10 and later are supported
iPad iOS 10 and later are supported
Android 4.4 version (KitKat) and later 
are supported

Casambi gir en gateway for DALI som muliggjør sømløs 
integrasjon med eksisterende DALI-systemer og andre
kontrollsystemer som KNX. Dette lar deg bygge på
eksisterende DALI- eller KNX-systemer og styre brytere 
og sensorer trådløst. Det er også mulig å ha tilgang til 
Casambi trådløse armaturer og styre dem via
eksisterende DALI-system.

Casambi er den digitale DALI. Med Casambi blir DALI-kontroll 
trådløs. I motsetning til en tradisjonell DALI-installasjon, krever 
ikke Casambi komplisert programmering. Med Casambi trenger 
du ikke kjenne DALI – Casambi gjør alt for deg. Appen tar seg av 
all kommunikasjon med DALI. Appen gir også stor fleksibilitet, da 
det er enkelt å gjøre tillegg og endringer, selv etter oppstart. Alt 
kan løses med appen.

I motsetning til tradisjonelle (utdaterte?) kablede lys-
styringssystemer, kan du med Casambi trådløst system 
spare timer med arbeidskraft, kilometervis med
ledninger / flexslanger / kabler, og unngå boring i
vegger og betong.

Spar 15-40% med Casambi

Integrasjon med DALI og KNX

Trådløs DALI kontroll
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Art. nr.

V40010DCBT

Kompatibel med:
- Enkeltfarge (DT6)
- Tunable White (DT8)
- RGB (DT8)
- RGBW (DT8)

CBU-ASD
Bluetooth control unit for LED drivers

casambi.com

Description

CBU-ASD is a wireless control unit for any type of drivers with 
0-10V, 1-10V or DALI dimming interface. CBU-ASD is available 
with either analog 0-10V (and 1-10V) or digital Standalone DALI 
control interface.

With Standalone DALI output, CBU-ASD acts both as a controller 
and as a power supply making it possible to connect directly to 
an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.

CBU-ASD does not comply with IEC 60929 and therefore is 
not designed to be connected to an existing DALI network. The 
module can be used only in a closed system, i.e. as a part of 
a lighting system which is not connected to an external DALI 
network.

CBU-ASD is controlled wirelessly with Casambi smartphone and 
tablet applications using Bluetooth 4.0 protocol. The Casambi 
app can be downloaded free of charge from Apple App Store 
and Google Play Store.

Devices form automatically a secure wireless mesh network so 
that a large number of luminaires can be controlled from any 
point. No external gateway module is needed. CBU-ASD can be 
controlled also from standard on/off wall switches.

EN

Dimensions

Mounting hole diameter:  
2 x 3,5 mm

Antenna location

56,5
49,5
42,4

35,8
22,3

22

6

m
ax. 0.6A

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

Dimensions are in mm.  * Tc point is on bottom side

Direktekoblet DALI eller 0-10V driver

CBU-ASD er en kontroller som konverterer Bluetooth-signalet til
0/1-10V. Den brukes i nybygg så vel som i eksisterende anlegg eller 
for eksempel når du ønsker å implementere en kraftigere dimmer i 
systemet.

I DALI-modus er det støtte for kringkasting, fargekontroll og farge-
temperatur. CBU-ASD er en del av Vadsbos Bluetooth-system og
styres gjennom gratisappen fra Casambi.

CASAMBI STYRING

CBU-ASD
Bluetooth control unit for LED drivers

casambi.com

Description

CBU-ASD is a wireless control unit for any type of drivers with 
0-10V, 1-10V or DALI dimming interface. CBU-ASD is available 
with either analog 0-10V (and 1-10V) or digital Standalone DALI 
control interface.

With Standalone DALI output, CBU-ASD acts both as a controller 
and as a power supply making it possible to connect directly to 
an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.

CBU-ASD does not comply with IEC 60929 and therefore is 
not designed to be connected to an existing DALI network. The 
module can be used only in a closed system, i.e. as a part of 
a lighting system which is not connected to an external DALI 
network.

CBU-ASD is controlled wirelessly with Casambi smartphone and 
tablet applications using Bluetooth 4.0 protocol. The Casambi 
app can be downloaded free of charge from Apple App Store 
and Google Play Store.

Devices form automatically a secure wireless mesh network so 
that a large number of luminaires can be controlled from any 
point. No external gateway module is needed. CBU-ASD can be 
controlled also from standard on/off wall switches.

EN

Dimensions

Mounting hole diameter:  
2 x 3,5 mm

Antenna location

56,5
49,5
42,4

35,8
22,3

22

6

m
ax. 0.6A

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

Dimensions are in mm.  * Tc point is on bottom side

CBU ASD - Controller

Kan styres via app og / eller veggbryter

1-10V koblet via eksternt rele

casambi.com

Installation

Make sure that the mains voltage is switched off when making 
any connections. Use 0,75-1,5 mm2 solid or stranded conductor 
electrical wires. Strip the wire 6-7 mm from the end.

Insert the wires to the corresponding holes and tighten the 
connector screw. Make sure to connect the input and outputs 
correctly. Mains input connector is marked with letters L and N 
with an arrow pointing inwards, while the mains output connector 
is marked with letters L and N with an arrow pointing outwards. 
The low voltage output is marked with + and - symbols.

If you install CBU-ASD into a heat sensitive environment (i.e. 
inside a luminaire or in a ceiling outlet box above a luminaire), 
make sure that the ambient temperature does not exceed the 
specified maximum value.

Suitable for drivers that can be switched off via control interface

Suitable for drivers that cannot be switched off via control 
interface

Wiring diagram, directly powered DALI  
or 0-10V drivers

Wiring diagram, 1-10V drivers powered 
through external relay

Note 1. CBU-ASD is a built-in class II device. Use double insulated wires 
or an external mounting box if the device is not mounted inside another 
insulated device.
Note 2. CBU-ASD and its DALI interface do not meet the requirements of 
IEC 60929. Connect only directly to a DALI controllable LED driver. Not to 
be connected to an existing DALI network. Connect only one LED driver 
(DALI or 0/1-10V driver) to one CBU-ASD.

LED driver

LED module

230 VAC

230 VAC
L
N

D 2)ALI /
0-10V

Note 1.

DA/+
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Warning!
Risk of fire. Do not connect 
CBU-ASD mains output 
directly to LED driver mains 
input

Technical data

Input
Voltage range:  220-240 VAC
Frequency:  50 Hz 
Max. mains current:  0,6 A
Mains Output
Output relay:  SSR on phase line
Voltage range:  220-240 VAC
Frequency:  50 Hz
**Risk of fire. Mains output is only allowed to 
connect to external relay. It must not be 
connected to LED driver mains input.

0-10V Output
Voltage range:  0-10 VDC
Maximum number of drivers connected: 1 pc
DALI Output
Voltage range:  9-12 VDC
Maximum number of drivers connected: 1 pc
Radio transceiver
Operating frequencies:   2400...2480 Mhz
Maximum output power:   +4 dBm
Operating conditions 
Ambient temperature, ta:   -20...+50°C (Iout 0 A)
**Ta max 50°C. Derate output current 
linearly from +40°C...+ 50°C...

Max. case temperature, tc:   +70 °C
Storage temperature:   -25...+75 °C
Max. relative humidity:   0...80%, non-cond.
Connectors 
Wire range, solid & stranded:   0,75-1,5 mm2
  14-22 AWG
Wire strip length:   6-7 mm
Tightening torque:   0,4 Nm
Mechanical data  
Dimensions:   56,5 x 35,8 x 22,3 mm
Weight:   48 g
Degree of protection:   IP20 (indoor use only)
Protection class:   Built-in Class II

Note 1

Advarsel! Fare for brann
Ikke koble CBU-ASD
output direkte til LED
driver input.

casambi.com

Installation

Make sure that the mains voltage is switched off when making 
any connections. Use 0,75-1,5 mm2 solid or stranded conductor 
electrical wires. Strip the wire 6-7 mm from the end.

Insert the wires to the corresponding holes and tighten the 
connector screw. Make sure to connect the input and outputs 
correctly. Mains input connector is marked with letters L and N 
with an arrow pointing inwards, while the mains output connector 
is marked with letters L and N with an arrow pointing outwards. 
The low voltage output is marked with + and - symbols.

If you install CBU-ASD into a heat sensitive environment (i.e. 
inside a luminaire or in a ceiling outlet box above a luminaire), 
make sure that the ambient temperature does not exceed the 
specified maximum value.

Suitable for drivers that can be switched off via control interface

Suitable for drivers that cannot be switched off via control 
interface

Wiring diagram, directly powered DALI  
or 0-10V drivers

Wiring diagram, 1-10V drivers powered 
through external relay

Note 1. CBU-ASD is a built-in class II device. Use double insulated wires 
or an external mounting box if the device is not mounted inside another 
insulated device.
Note 2. CBU-ASD and its DALI interface do not meet the requirements of 
IEC 60929. Connect only directly to a DALI controllable LED driver. Not to 
be connected to an existing DALI network. Connect only one LED driver 
(DALI or 0/1-10V driver) to one CBU-ASD.
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Warning!
Risk of fire. Do not connect 
CBU-ASD mains output 
directly to LED driver mains 
input

Technical data

Input
Voltage range:  220-240 VAC
Frequency:  50 Hz 
Max. mains current:  0,6 A
Mains Output
Output relay:  SSR on phase line
Voltage range:  220-240 VAC
Frequency:  50 Hz
**Risk of fire. Mains output is only allowed to 
connect to external relay. It must not be 
connected to LED driver mains input.

0-10V Output
Voltage range:  0-10 VDC
Maximum number of drivers connected: 1 pc
DALI Output
Voltage range:  9-12 VDC
Maximum number of drivers connected: 1 pc
Radio transceiver
Operating frequencies:   2400...2480 Mhz
Maximum output power:   +4 dBm
Operating conditions 
Ambient temperature, ta:   -20...+50°C (Iout 0 A)
**Ta max 50°C. Derate output current 
linearly from +40°C...+ 50°C...

Max. case temperature, tc:   +70 °C
Storage temperature:   -25...+75 °C
Max. relative humidity:   0...80%, non-cond.
Connectors 
Wire range, solid & stranded:   0,75-1,5 mm2
  14-22 AWG
Wire strip length:   6-7 mm
Tightening torque:   0,4 Nm
Mechanical data  
Dimensions:   56,5 x 35,8 x 22,3 mm
Weight:   48 g
Degree of protection:   IP20 (indoor use only)
Protection class:   Built-in Class II

Note 1

CBU-A2D
Bluetooth controllable 2ch 0-10V/DALI  
controller

casambi.com

Description

CBU-A2D is a Bluetooth controllable, Casambi enabled 2-channel 
0-10V/DALI controller. The product can be configured to different 
operation modes. CBU-A2D has a universal 100-277 VAC input 
voltage range.

CBU-A2D can control one or two 0-10V controllable LED drivers, 
or it can control a tunable white LED driver with two 0-10V control 
interfaces. The product can also be configured into a DALI mode 
where it can be connected to a DALI LED driver or DALI sensor 
for presence and/or daylight harvesting functions.

CBU-A2D can be controlled with Casambi app which can be 
downloaded free of charge from Apple App Store and Google 
Play Store.

Different Casambi enabled products can be used from a simple 
one luminaire direct control to a complete and full featured light 
control system where up to 250 units form automatically an 
intelligent mesh network.

With Standalone DALI output, CBU-A2D acts both as a controller 
and as a power supply making it possible to connect directly to 
an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called Standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.

EN

Dimensions

26,076,0

23,0

59,4

68,0

3,5 13,4

Wire info:
Solid and stranded
0,5-1,5 mm2/16-20 AWG

Strip lenght: 6-8 mm
Tc*

Dimensions are in mm.  * Tc point is on bottom side

Antenna location

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

Antenne

Art. nr. 4062172177900
Osram OTI DALI 50W 24V

Art. nr. 4062172177924
Osram OTI DALI 80W 24V

Art. nr. 4062172274326
Osram OTI DALI 160W 24V

Anbefalt DALI trafo

DT6 / DT8 kompatibel

- 1 stk. pr. driver
- Dimbar DALI, 0-10V og 1-10V
- Bluetooth
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CBU A2D - Controller

- Kan kobles opp mot 10 stk. drivere
- Dimbar DALI, 0-10V, 1-10V
- Bluetooth

Art. nr.

V-42B0006-001N

Kompatibel med:
- Enkeltfarge (DT6)
- Tunable White (DT8)
- RGB (DT8)
- RGBW (DT8)

CBU-A2D er en Casambi-kompatibel 2-kanals 0-10V/DALI-kontroller. 
CBU-A2D kan styre 1-10 stk. DALI-drivere (20mA utgang). Den har 
ulike funksjoner avhengig av hvilken profil det er satt i, som
TW- (varm/kald hvit) og RGBW.

CBU-A2D kan kontrollere 1 eller 2 0-10V kontrollerte LED-drivere, 
eller kontrollere en LED-driver med tunable white gjennom to 0-10V 
kontrollinnganger.

Installation

Make sure that the mains voltage is switched off when making 
any connections. Use 0.5-1.5 mm2 solid or stranded conductor 
electrical wires. Strip the wire 6-7 mm from the end. Insert the 
wires into the corresponding holes and tighten the connector 
screws to 0,4 Nm.

If the connected LED driver cannot be turned off completely from 
the control interface, an external relay with 12 VDC coil can be 
connected to channel 2. Make sure the relay is protected against 
flyback voltage, e.g. do not use a PCB relay without the flyback 
diode. A suitable fixture configuration must be selected in order 
to control a relay.
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CBU-A2D, as any other Casambi product, should not be placed 
in a metal enclosure or next to large metal structures. Metal will 
effectively block radio signals which are crucial to the operation 
of the product. A thorough connectivity testing is strongly 
recommended in the installation site.

Wiring diagram, one driver and relay
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Wiring diagram, DALI sensor
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Compatible devices:
Phone iOS 10 and later are supported
iPad iOS 10 and later are supported
Android 4.4 version (KitKat) and later 
are supported

Alternativt 12V rele,
kun med 0/1-10V

0/1-10V eller
DALI driver
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Kan styres via app og / eller veggbryter

CBU-A2D
Bluetooth controllable 2ch 0-10V/DALI  
controller

casambi.com

Description

CBU-A2D is a Bluetooth controllable, Casambi enabled 2-channel 
0-10V/DALI controller. The product can be configured to different 
operation modes. CBU-A2D has a universal 100-277 VAC input 
voltage range.

CBU-A2D can control one or two 0-10V controllable LED drivers, 
or it can control a tunable white LED driver with two 0-10V control 
interfaces. The product can also be configured into a DALI mode 
where it can be connected to a DALI LED driver or DALI sensor 
for presence and/or daylight harvesting functions.

CBU-A2D can be controlled with Casambi app which can be 
downloaded free of charge from Apple App Store and Google 
Play Store.

Different Casambi enabled products can be used from a simple 
one luminaire direct control to a complete and full featured light 
control system where up to 250 units form automatically an 
intelligent mesh network.

With Standalone DALI output, CBU-A2D acts both as a controller 
and as a power supply making it possible to connect directly to 
an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called Standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.

EN

Dimensions

26,076,0

23,0

59,4

68,0

3,5 13,4

Wire info:
Solid and stranded
0,5-1,5 mm2/16-20 AWG

Strip lenght: 6-8 mm
Tc*

Dimensions are in mm.  * Tc point is on bottom side

Antenna location

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

CBU-A2D
Bluetooth controllable 2ch 0-10V/DALI  
controller
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interfaces. The product can also be configured into a DALI mode 
where it can be connected to a DALI LED driver or DALI sensor 
for presence and/or daylight harvesting functions.
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Play Store.
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one luminaire direct control to a complete and full featured light 
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an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called Standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.
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while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
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Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
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Antenne

Art. nr. 4062172177900
Osram OTI DALI 50W 24V

Art. nr. 4062172177924
Osram OTI DALI 80W 24V

Art. nr. 4062172274326
Osram OTI DALI 160W 24V

Anbefalt DALI trafo

DT6 / DT8 kompatibel
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Warning

Changes or modifications not expressly approved by Casambi 
Technologies Oy could void the user’s authority to operate  
the equipment.

Technical data

Input
Voltage: 85–240 VAC
Frequency:  50–60 Hz
Max. mains current:  0,65 A
No-load standby power:  < 0,3 W

Output
Dimming method:  trailing-edge phase control
Max. output power:  150 VA @ 230 VAC
Max. output current:  0,65 A
Min. load requirement:  1 W
Max. inrush current:  10 A, 100 ms

Radio transceiver
Operating frequencies: 2400...2480 MHz
Maximum output power:  +4 dBm

Operating conditions
Ambient temperature, ta:  -20 to +45°C
Max. case temperature, tc:  +75°C
Location of tc point:  bottom side, underneath  
 output connector 
Storage temperature:  -25...+75°C
Max. relative humidity:  0...80%, non-condensing

Connectors
Wire range, solid:  0,5–1,5 mm2

 16–20 AWG
Wire strip length:  6-8 mm

Mechanical data
Dimensions:  40,4 x 36,2 x 14,0 mm
Weight:  15 g
Degree of protection:  IP20 (indoor use only)
FCC ID:  2ALA3-CBUTED
IC:  22496-CBUTED
UL:  UL Listed, E494741

Type of load
Incandescent and high voltage halogens
Dimmable LED bulbs (C) 1) 

Dimmable CFL bulbs (C) 1)

Trailing edge dimmable LED drivers 1)

Low voltage halogens with electronic transformers
High voltage AC LED modules 1)

Wire wound transformers, electric motors and other inductive loads
Non-dimmable fluorescent lamps, LED and CFL bulbs

1)  Dimming quality depends solely on the load electronics. Do not mix different types of bulbs or loads.  
 Some luminaires may flicker at low dimming

Max. load
150 VA
150 VA 
150 VA
150 VA
150 VA
150 VA
Not allowed
Not allowed

Never connect inductive loads, 
such as iron core transformers. 
This could cause permanent 
damage to the dimmer. 
Do not mix different types of 
loads.

Trailing edge dim
m

er
C

B
U

-TE
D

L
N

N
M

ax.
0.65 A

Wire info:
Solid 0,5–1,5 mm2/16–20 AWG
Strip length: 6–8 mm

Wiring diagram

L
N
85–240 VAC
50-60 Hz
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CBU TED - Dimmer

- Fase avsnitt dimbar
- Maks. 150W belastning
- Bluetooth

Art. nr.

V-40X0100-501N

CBU-TED er en Bluetooth-modul som fungerer som en bakkantdimmer 
uten trykknappinngang. Dimmingen skjer via alternative kontrollgrense-
snitt som trådløse trykknapper, scene/tidsstyring eller via appen.

Den lille størrelsen på dimmeren tillater installasjon bak en bryter, inne 
i en armatur eller i en enhetsboks. Med beskyttelse mot overbelastning 
og overoppheting. For dimming av LED-lamper, dimbare LED-
kontrollere og lyspærer opp til 150VA.

CASAMBI STYRING

Kan styres via app og / eller veggbryter

CBU-A2D
Bluetooth controllable 2ch 0-10V/DALI  
controller

casambi.com

Description

CBU-A2D is a Bluetooth controllable, Casambi enabled 2-channel 
0-10V/DALI controller. The product can be configured to different 
operation modes. CBU-A2D has a universal 100-277 VAC input 
voltage range.

CBU-A2D can control one or two 0-10V controllable LED drivers, 
or it can control a tunable white LED driver with two 0-10V control 
interfaces. The product can also be configured into a DALI mode 
where it can be connected to a DALI LED driver or DALI sensor 
for presence and/or daylight harvesting functions.

CBU-A2D can be controlled with Casambi app which can be 
downloaded free of charge from Apple App Store and Google 
Play Store.

Different Casambi enabled products can be used from a simple 
one luminaire direct control to a complete and full featured light 
control system where up to 250 units form automatically an 
intelligent mesh network.

With Standalone DALI output, CBU-A2D acts both as a controller 
and as a power supply making it possible to connect directly to 
an LED driver with DALI interface without the need for an external 
DALI power supply. This so-called Standalone DALI makes 
it possible to implement multi-channel lighting systems with 
adjustable color (RGB and RGBW) or color temperature (CCT), 
while keeping the wiring and number of components at their 
minimum.
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Dimensions

26,076,0

23,0

59,4

68,0

3,5 13,4

Wire info:
Solid and stranded
0,5-1,5 mm2/16-20 AWG

Strip lenght: 6-8 mm
Tc*

Dimensions are in mm.  * Tc point is on bottom side

Antenna location

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

Antenne

CBU-TED
Bluetooth controllable dimmer

casambi.com

Dimensions

36,3

18,15

20,2

*Tc point is on bottom side Dimensions are in mm.

12,7 14,0

Description

CBU-TED is a Bluetooth controllable, Casambi enabled trailing-
edge dimmer for incandescent lamps, dimmable LED lamps 
and dimmable LED control gear. It can be installed behind a 
traditional wall switch, inside a luminaire or into a ceiling outlet 
box. Maximum allowable ambient temperature must be observed. 

CBU-TED is able to control up to 150 VA at 230 VAC. It features 
an overcurrent and over temperature protection.

CBU-TED can be controlled with Casambi app, available for iOS 
and Android devices, as well as with traditional wall switches. 
The Casambi app can be downloaded free of charge from Apple 
App Store and Google Play Store.

Different Casambi enabled products can be used from a simple 
one luminaire direct control to a complete and full featured light 
control system where up to 250 units form automatically an 
intelligent mesh network. 

EN

!

Warning!
Hazardous voltages. Risk of 
electric shock or fire. Only qualified 
professionals should make the 
connections. Disconnect the 
mains power supply and verify 
its absence prior to installation.

Mounting hole diameter: 3,5 mm
40,4

19,7 19,7

Antenna location 

Disposal Instructions

In line with EU Directive 2002/96/EC for waste electrical 
and electronic equipment (WEEE), this electrical product 
must not be disposed of as unsorted municipal waste. 

Please dispose of this product by returning it to the point of 
sale or to your local municipal collection point for recycling.

LD2200WCM - Dimmer med Bluetooth

- Bluetooth
- Dimming m/ fjærbryter
- Astrofunksjon

Art. nr.

V-4022010WCM

Med LD220WCM får du enkel, intuitiv dimming og av/på-funksjonalitet 
gjennom Casambi-appen.

Dimmering med fjærbelastet trykknapp:
Koble til en fjærbelastet bryter og få synkronisert kontroll over LD-
220WCM dimmere og hele Bluetooth-systemet. Bryteren kan tilpasses 
gjennom dine valgte innstillinger i Casambi-appen.

Tidsstyring og astrofunksjon:
Astro-funksjonen gjør at belysningen følger solens oppgang og ned-
gang. Ved å velge din geografiske posisjon, får du muligheten til å styre 
belysningen i henhold til solens oppgang/nedgang. Astrofunksjonen og 
tidsstyring stilles inn via appen. Innstillingene lagres da i dimmerens 
minne og fungerer etter dimmerens interne klokke og fungerer helt 
uavhengig.

Kan styres via app og / eller veggbryter

CBU-TED
Bluetooth controllable dimmer

casambi.com

Dimensions

36,3

18,15

20,2

*Tc point is on bottom side Dimensions are in mm.

12,7 14,0

Description

CBU-TED is a Bluetooth controllable, Casambi enabled trailing-
edge dimmer for incandescent lamps, dimmable LED lamps 
and dimmable LED control gear. It can be installed behind a 
traditional wall switch, inside a luminaire or into a ceiling outlet 
box. Maximum allowable ambient temperature must be observed. 
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E 13 602 42

0-200VA

220-240V

<0,2W

0,87A

34A

50/60Hz

Kan styras med en eller flera vipp- 

strömbrytare och via Casambi.

Ja

Ja, även efter strömavbrott.

Ja, automatisk återställning 

efter avlägsnande av fel.

Inbyggnad i apparatdosa

0...80%, icke-kondenserande

-20°C + 40°C

Ø52x19mm

31g

PA6

230V LED-lampor, elektroniska 

transformatorer, LED-driftsdon, 

glödljus och 230V halogenlampor.

1% - 100%

IP20

II

CE

Beteckning

Art.nummer

E-nummer

Effekt

Spänning

Standby-effekt

Max ström

Maximal inrusningsström

Frekvens

Ljusreglering 

Mjukstart

Memorerar senast inställda ljusstyrka

Överhettningskydd

Montering

Arbetsluftfuktighet

Arbetstemperatur

Mått LxBxDj

Vikt

Hölje material

Användningsområde

Dimring

Isolationsklass

Kapslingsklass

Godkännanden

Tekniska data

SE Installationsmanual LD220WCM
Varning!
Hög spänning. Risk för elektrisk stöt. 
Installation bör endast utföras av behörig 
elektriker.

Säkerställ att kraftförsörjningen är 
avslagen till dimmern innan koppling 
sker.

Kopplingsschema

Inkoppling 

LD220WCM är en dimmer med blåtand som styrs av en eller flera 
återfjädrande 1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare) och/eller genom 
gratisappen Casambi som finns på Appstore och Google Play.

För LED 0-200VA, 230V halogen och elektroniska transformatorer. Använd 
inte LED-dimmern till lysrör, fläktar eller ringkärnor. 

LD220WCM har integrerat stöd för Evolution.

Inkoppling av dimmern (se kopplingsschema). Säkerställ att spänningen är 
avslagen innan inkoppling påbörjas.

1. Anslut inkommande nolla till ingången märkt N.

2. Anslut inkommande fas till ingången märkt L. 

3. Anslut styrtråden S till den ena änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren. 

4. Anslut inkommade fas till andra änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren.

5. Anslut dimrad fasutgång till lasten. Anslut nolla till lasten.

6. Kontrollera att fjädern är rätt installerat på brytaren och att alla 
kopplingar ovan är anslutna.

7. Slå på spänningen.

8. Testa att dimra/tänd/släck med din återfjädrande brytare.

Styrning med en eller fler återfjädrande brytare
LD220WCM kan styras med en eller flera parallellt kopplade återfjädrande 
1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare). Notera att tryckknappen skall kopplas 
som ”Normally open”. Synkning/styrning av flera dimrar sker sedan helt trådlöst 
via blåtand.

Av/på: Kort tryck (50-400ms) på knappen.

Dimring: Långt tryck (>400ms) på knappen.  
Dimring upp och ner varannan gång. 

Stannar i lägsta/högsta dimmerläget.  
Den rekommenderad max kabellängden mellan 
tryckknapp och dimmern är 15 meter. Vid långa 
kabellängder kan parallellt dragna 230V kablar 
störa styrningen. 

Dimensioner

E27E14 GU10

230VAC
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Ändra profil
Man kan ändra profil för enheten när den inte är ansluten till ett nätverk och 
genom att klicka på enheten i Casambi-applikationen så kommer alternativet 
”ändra profil” upp som ett valbart alternativ. Genom att ändra enhetens profil så 
ändras enhetens funktion.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurva anpassad för LED-lampor. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurva anpassad för linjära laster som halogen, 
lågenergilampor och glödljus.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin brytare.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funktion ändras till enbart av och på.

LD220WCM Sensor: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin sensor.

Minsta/högsta dimmernivå
Olika typer av LED har olika dimmerkurvor. Du kan ändra minsta och högsta 
dimmernivån genom att: 

1. Starta appen och dubbelklicka på dimmern.
2. Scrolla ner till minsta/högsta dimmernivå och sätt nivån. 

Räckvidd
MESH innebär att enheterna pratar med varandra i blåtandsnätverket, och du 
behöver endast ha täckning till en enhet. Genom att använda MESH-nätverk-
steknik så behöver du enbart vara inom räckhåll (max 30 meter) till en enhet för 
att kunna styra samtliga enheter. 

MESH-teknologin innebär att du kan bygga storskaliga installationer med ett 
stort antal armaturer och enkelt få kontroll av dessa genom t.ex. din smartphone. 

Vi rekommenderar 15 meter då alla installationer har olika förutsättningar.  

Notera att även en dimmer utan last kan användas i nätverket som förstärkning 
av närvaro genom nätverksstyrkan genom MESH-teknik.
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NO Installasjonsmanual LD220WCM
Advarsel!
Høy spenning. Risiko for elektrisk støt. 
Installasjonen bør kun utføres av en 
autorisert elektriker.

Forsikre deg om at strømforsyningen er 
avslått til dimmeren før kobling.

Koblingsskjema

Innkobling 

Bluetooth-dimmeren LD220WCM styres av en eller flere, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere) og/eller via gratisappen Casam-
bi som du finner i App Store og Google Play.

For LED 0-200VA, 230 V halogen og elektroniske transformatorer. Bruk 
ikke LED-dimmeren til lysrør, vifter eller ringkjerner. 

LD220WCM har integrert støtte for Evolution.

Innkobling av dimmeren (se koblingsskjema). Forsikre deg om at spennin-
gen er avslått før du begynner innkoblingen.

1. Koble innkommende null til inngangen merket N.

2. Koble innkommende fase til inngangen merket L. 

3. Koble styretråden S til den ene enden av den tilbakefjærende 
bryteren. 

4. Koble den innkommende fasen til den andre enden av den tilbake-
fjærende bryteren.

5. Koble dimmet faseutgang til lasten. Koble null til lasten.

6. Kontroller at fjæren er riktig installert på bryteren og at alle koblin-
ger ovenfor er tilkoblet.

7. Slå av spenningen.

8. Test dimming/tenning/slukking med den tilbakefjærende bryteren.

Styring med én eller flere tilbakefjærende brytere
LD220WCM kan styres med en eller flere parallellkoblede, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere). Merk at trykknappen skal kobles som 
«Normally open». Synkronisering/styring av flere dimmere skjer deretter helt 
trådløst via Bluetooth.

Av/på: Kort trykk (50–400 ms) på knappen.

Dimming: Langt trykk (> 400 ms) på knappen.  
Dimming opp og ned annenhver gang. 

Stanser i den laveste/høyeste dimmerstillingen.  
Den anbefalte største kabellengden mellom 
trykknappen og dimmeren er 15 meter. Ved lan-
ge kabellengder kan parallelt trukne 230 V-ka-
bler forstyrre styringen. 

Dimensjoner
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Endre profil
Du kan endre profil for enheten når den ikke er tilkoblet til et nettverk, og ved å 
klikke på enheten i Casambi-applikasjonen kommer alternativet «endre profil» 
opp som et valgbart alternativ. Ved å endre enhetens profil endres enhetens 
funksjon.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for LED-lamper. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for lineære laster som halogen, 
lavenergilamper og glødelys.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dukker kun opp under kategorien brytere.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funksjon endres til kun av og på.

LD220WCM-sensor: Enheten vises bare under sensorkategorien.

Minste/høyeste dimmernivå
Forskjellige typer av LED har forskjellige dimmerkurver. Du kan endre det minste 
og høyeste dimmernivået ved å: 

1. Åpne appen og dobbeltklikk på dimmeren.
2. Rull ned til det minste/høyeste dimmernivået og angi nivået. 

Rekkevidde
MESH betyr at enhetene snakker med hverandre i Bluetooth-nettverket, og at du 
kun trenger å ha dekning til én enhet. Ved å bruke nettverksteknikken MESH tren-
ger du kun å være innenfor rekkevidde (maks 30 meter) til én enhet for å kunne 
styre alle enhetene. 

MESH-teknologien innebærer at du kan bygge store installasjoner med et stort 
antall armaturer og oppnå enkel kontroll over dem, f.eks. via smarttelefonen din. 

Vi anbefaler 15 meter, da alle installasjoner har ulike forutsetninger.  

Vær oppmerksom på at også en dimmer uten belastning kan benyttes i nettver-
ket som forsterkning av tilstedeværelsen gjennom nettverksstyrken ved bruk av 
MESH-teknikk.
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SE Installationsmanual LD220WCM
Varning!
Hög spänning. Risk för elektrisk stöt. 
Installation bör endast utföras av behörig 
elektriker.

Säkerställ att kraftförsörjningen är 
avslagen till dimmern innan koppling 
sker.

Kopplingsschema

Inkoppling 

LD220WCM är en dimmer med blåtand som styrs av en eller flera 
återfjädrande 1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare) och/eller genom 
gratisappen Casambi som finns på Appstore och Google Play.

För LED 0-200VA, 230V halogen och elektroniska transformatorer. Använd 
inte LED-dimmern till lysrör, fläktar eller ringkärnor. 

LD220WCM har integrerat stöd för Evolution.

Inkoppling av dimmern (se kopplingsschema). Säkerställ att spänningen är 
avslagen innan inkoppling påbörjas.

1. Anslut inkommande nolla till ingången märkt N.

2. Anslut inkommande fas till ingången märkt L. 

3. Anslut styrtråden S till den ena änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren. 

4. Anslut inkommade fas till andra änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren.

5. Anslut dimrad fasutgång till lasten. Anslut nolla till lasten.

6. Kontrollera att fjädern är rätt installerat på brytaren och att alla 
kopplingar ovan är anslutna.

7. Slå på spänningen.

8. Testa att dimra/tänd/släck med din återfjädrande brytare.

Styrning med en eller fler återfjädrande brytare
LD220WCM kan styras med en eller flera parallellt kopplade återfjädrande 
1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare). Notera att tryckknappen skall kopplas 
som ”Normally open”. Synkning/styrning av flera dimrar sker sedan helt trådlöst 
via blåtand.

Av/på: Kort tryck (50-400ms) på knappen.

Dimring: Långt tryck (>400ms) på knappen.  
Dimring upp och ner varannan gång. 

Stannar i lägsta/högsta dimmerläget.  
Den rekommenderad max kabellängden mellan 
tryckknapp och dimmern är 15 meter. Vid långa 
kabellängder kan parallellt dragna 230V kablar 
störa styrningen. 

Dimensioner
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Ändra profil
Man kan ändra profil för enheten när den inte är ansluten till ett nätverk och 
genom att klicka på enheten i Casambi-applikationen så kommer alternativet 
”ändra profil” upp som ett valbart alternativ. Genom att ändra enhetens profil så 
ändras enhetens funktion.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurva anpassad för LED-lampor. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurva anpassad för linjära laster som halogen, 
lågenergilampor och glödljus.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin brytare.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funktion ändras till enbart av och på.

LD220WCM Sensor: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin sensor.

Minsta/högsta dimmernivå
Olika typer av LED har olika dimmerkurvor. Du kan ändra minsta och högsta 
dimmernivån genom att: 

1. Starta appen och dubbelklicka på dimmern.
2. Scrolla ner till minsta/högsta dimmernivå och sätt nivån. 

Räckvidd
MESH innebär att enheterna pratar med varandra i blåtandsnätverket, och du 
behöver endast ha täckning till en enhet. Genom att använda MESH-nätverk-
steknik så behöver du enbart vara inom räckhåll (max 30 meter) till en enhet för 
att kunna styra samtliga enheter. 

MESH-teknologin innebär att du kan bygga storskaliga installationer med ett 
stort antal armaturer och enkelt få kontroll av dessa genom t.ex. din smartphone. 

Vi rekommenderar 15 meter då alla installationer har olika förutsättningar.  

Notera att även en dimmer utan last kan användas i nätverket som förstärkning 
av närvaro genom nätverksstyrkan genom MESH-teknik.
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NO Installasjonsmanual LD220WCM
Advarsel!
Høy spenning. Risiko for elektrisk støt. 
Installasjonen bør kun utføres av en 
autorisert elektriker.

Forsikre deg om at strømforsyningen er 
avslått til dimmeren før kobling.

Koblingsskjema

Innkobling 

Bluetooth-dimmeren LD220WCM styres av en eller flere, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere) og/eller via gratisappen Casam-
bi som du finner i App Store og Google Play.

For LED 0-200VA, 230 V halogen og elektroniske transformatorer. Bruk 
ikke LED-dimmeren til lysrør, vifter eller ringkjerner. 

LD220WCM har integrert støtte for Evolution.

Innkobling av dimmeren (se koblingsskjema). Forsikre deg om at spennin-
gen er avslått før du begynner innkoblingen.

1. Koble innkommende null til inngangen merket N.

2. Koble innkommende fase til inngangen merket L. 

3. Koble styretråden S til den ene enden av den tilbakefjærende 
bryteren. 

4. Koble den innkommende fasen til den andre enden av den tilbake-
fjærende bryteren.

5. Koble dimmet faseutgang til lasten. Koble null til lasten.

6. Kontroller at fjæren er riktig installert på bryteren og at alle koblin-
ger ovenfor er tilkoblet.

7. Slå av spenningen.

8. Test dimming/tenning/slukking med den tilbakefjærende bryteren.

Styring med én eller flere tilbakefjærende brytere
LD220WCM kan styres med en eller flere parallellkoblede, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere). Merk at trykknappen skal kobles som 
«Normally open». Synkronisering/styring av flere dimmere skjer deretter helt 
trådløst via Bluetooth.

Av/på: Kort trykk (50–400 ms) på knappen.

Dimming: Langt trykk (> 400 ms) på knappen.  
Dimming opp og ned annenhver gang. 

Stanser i den laveste/høyeste dimmerstillingen.  
Den anbefalte største kabellengden mellom 
trykknappen og dimmeren er 15 meter. Ved lan-
ge kabellengder kan parallelt trukne 230 V-ka-
bler forstyrre styringen. 

Dimensjoner
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Endre profil
Du kan endre profil for enheten når den ikke er tilkoblet til et nettverk, og ved å 
klikke på enheten i Casambi-applikasjonen kommer alternativet «endre profil» 
opp som et valgbart alternativ. Ved å endre enhetens profil endres enhetens 
funksjon.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for LED-lamper. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for lineære laster som halogen, 
lavenergilamper og glødelys.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dukker kun opp under kategorien brytere.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funksjon endres til kun av og på.

LD220WCM-sensor: Enheten vises bare under sensorkategorien.

Minste/høyeste dimmernivå
Forskjellige typer av LED har forskjellige dimmerkurver. Du kan endre det minste 
og høyeste dimmernivået ved å: 

1. Åpne appen og dobbeltklikk på dimmeren.
2. Rull ned til det minste/høyeste dimmernivået og angi nivået. 

Rekkevidde
MESH betyr at enhetene snakker med hverandre i Bluetooth-nettverket, og at du 
kun trenger å ha dekning til én enhet. Ved å bruke nettverksteknikken MESH tren-
ger du kun å være innenfor rekkevidde (maks 30 meter) til én enhet for å kunne 
styre alle enhetene. 

MESH-teknologien innebærer at du kan bygge store installasjoner med et stort 
antall armaturer og oppnå enkel kontroll over dem, f.eks. via smarttelefonen din. 

Vi anbefaler 15 meter, da alle installasjoner har ulike forutsetninger.  

Vær oppmerksom på at også en dimmer uten belastning kan benyttes i nettver-
ket som forsterkning av tilstedeværelsen gjennom nettverksstyrken ved bruk av 
MESH-teknikk.
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SE Installationsmanual LD220WCM
Varning!
Hög spänning. Risk för elektrisk stöt. 
Installation bör endast utföras av behörig 
elektriker.

Säkerställ att kraftförsörjningen är 
avslagen till dimmern innan koppling 
sker.

Kopplingsschema

Inkoppling 

LD220WCM är en dimmer med blåtand som styrs av en eller flera 
återfjädrande 1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare) och/eller genom 
gratisappen Casambi som finns på Appstore och Google Play.

För LED 0-200VA, 230V halogen och elektroniska transformatorer. Använd 
inte LED-dimmern till lysrör, fläktar eller ringkärnor. 

LD220WCM har integrerat stöd för Evolution.

Inkoppling av dimmern (se kopplingsschema). Säkerställ att spänningen är 
avslagen innan inkoppling påbörjas.

1. Anslut inkommande nolla till ingången märkt N.

2. Anslut inkommande fas till ingången märkt L. 

3. Anslut styrtråden S till den ena änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren. 

4. Anslut inkommade fas till andra änden av den återfjädrande 
brytaren.

5. Anslut dimrad fasutgång till lasten. Anslut nolla till lasten.

6. Kontrollera att fjädern är rätt installerat på brytaren och att alla 
kopplingar ovan är anslutna.

7. Slå på spänningen.

8. Testa att dimra/tänd/släck med din återfjädrande brytare.

Styrning med en eller fler återfjädrande brytare
LD220WCM kan styras med en eller flera parallellt kopplade återfjädrande 
1-poliga tryckknappar (vippströmbrytare). Notera att tryckknappen skall kopplas 
som ”Normally open”. Synkning/styrning av flera dimrar sker sedan helt trådlöst 
via blåtand.

Av/på: Kort tryck (50-400ms) på knappen.

Dimring: Långt tryck (>400ms) på knappen.  
Dimring upp och ner varannan gång. 

Stannar i lägsta/högsta dimmerläget.  
Den rekommenderad max kabellängden mellan 
tryckknapp och dimmern är 15 meter. Vid långa 
kabellängder kan parallellt dragna 230V kablar 
störa styrningen. 

Dimensioner
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Ändra profil
Man kan ändra profil för enheten när den inte är ansluten till ett nätverk och 
genom att klicka på enheten i Casambi-applikationen så kommer alternativet 
”ändra profil” upp som ett valbart alternativ. Genom att ändra enhetens profil så 
ändras enhetens funktion.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurva anpassad för LED-lampor. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurva anpassad för linjära laster som halogen, 
lågenergilampor och glödljus.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin brytare.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funktion ändras till enbart av och på.

LD220WCM Sensor: Enheten dyker endast upp under kategorin sensor.

Minsta/högsta dimmernivå
Olika typer av LED har olika dimmerkurvor. Du kan ändra minsta och högsta 
dimmernivån genom att: 

1. Starta appen och dubbelklicka på dimmern.
2. Scrolla ner till minsta/högsta dimmernivå och sätt nivån. 

Räckvidd
MESH innebär att enheterna pratar med varandra i blåtandsnätverket, och du 
behöver endast ha täckning till en enhet. Genom att använda MESH-nätverk-
steknik så behöver du enbart vara inom räckhåll (max 30 meter) till en enhet för 
att kunna styra samtliga enheter. 

MESH-teknologin innebär att du kan bygga storskaliga installationer med ett 
stort antal armaturer och enkelt få kontroll av dessa genom t.ex. din smartphone. 

Vi rekommenderar 15 meter då alla installationer har olika förutsättningar.  

Notera att även en dimmer utan last kan användas i nätverket som förstärkning 
av närvaro genom nätverksstyrkan genom MESH-teknik.

GU5,3 med 
trafo (zero, 
vadsbo.net)

LD220WCM

V-4022010WCM

E 13 602 42

0–200VA

220–240V

< 0,2W

0,87A

34A

50/60 Hz

Kan styres med en eller flere vippes-

trømbrytere og via Casambi.

Ja

Ja, også etter strømbrudd

Ja, automatisk tilbakestilling etter 

fjerning av feil.

Innbygging i veggboks

0...80%, ikke-kondenserende

-20°C +40°C

Ø52x19mm

31g

PA6

230V LED-lamper, elektroniske 

transformatorer, LED-driver, 

glødelys og 230V halogenlamper.

1% – 100%

IP20

II

CE

Betegnelse

Art.nummer

E-nummer

Effekt

Spenning

Standbyeffekt

Største strøm

Maksimal startstrøm

Frekvens

Lysregulering 

Mykstart

Husker senest innstilte lysstyrke

Overopphetingsvern

Montering

Arbeidsluftfuktighet

Arbeidstemperatur

Mål L x B x Dj

Vekt

Hylstermateriale

Bruksområde

Dimming

Isolasjonsklasse

Kapslingsgrad

Godkjenninger

Tekniske data

NO Installasjonsmanual LD220WCM
Advarsel!
Høy spenning. Risiko for elektrisk støt. 
Installasjonen bør kun utføres av en 
autorisert elektriker.

Forsikre deg om at strømforsyningen er 
avslått til dimmeren før kobling.

Koblingsskjema

Innkobling 

Bluetooth-dimmeren LD220WCM styres av en eller flere, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere) og/eller via gratisappen Casam-
bi som du finner i App Store og Google Play.

For LED 0-200VA, 230 V halogen og elektroniske transformatorer. Bruk 
ikke LED-dimmeren til lysrør, vifter eller ringkjerner. 

LD220WCM har integrert støtte for Evolution.

Innkobling av dimmeren (se koblingsskjema). Forsikre deg om at spennin-
gen er avslått før du begynner innkoblingen.

1. Koble innkommende null til inngangen merket N.

2. Koble innkommende fase til inngangen merket L. 

3. Koble styretråden S til den ene enden av den tilbakefjærende 
bryteren. 

4. Koble den innkommende fasen til den andre enden av den tilbake-
fjærende bryteren.

5. Koble dimmet faseutgang til lasten. Koble null til lasten.

6. Kontroller at fjæren er riktig installert på bryteren og at alle koblin-
ger ovenfor er tilkoblet.

7. Slå av spenningen.

8. Test dimming/tenning/slukking med den tilbakefjærende bryteren.

Styring med én eller flere tilbakefjærende brytere
LD220WCM kan styres med en eller flere parallellkoblede, tilbakefjærende, 
1-polede trykknapper (vippestrømbrytere). Merk at trykknappen skal kobles som 
«Normally open». Synkronisering/styring av flere dimmere skjer deretter helt 
trådløst via Bluetooth.

Av/på: Kort trykk (50–400 ms) på knappen.

Dimming: Langt trykk (> 400 ms) på knappen.  
Dimming opp og ned annenhver gang. 

Stanser i den laveste/høyeste dimmerstillingen.  
Den anbefalte største kabellengden mellom 
trykknappen og dimmeren er 15 meter. Ved lan-
ge kabellengder kan parallelt trukne 230 V-ka-
bler forstyrre styringen. 

Dimensjoner
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Endre profil
Du kan endre profil for enheten når den ikke er tilkoblet til et nettverk, og ved å 
klikke på enheten i Casambi-applikasjonen kommer alternativet «endre profil» 
opp som et valgbart alternativ. Ved å endre enhetens profil endres enhetens 
funksjon.

Profiler:
LD220WCM: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for LED-lamper. 

LD220WCM Halogen: Dimmerkurve tilpasset for lineære laster som halogen, 
lavenergilamper og glødelys.

LD220WCM_Switch: Enheten dukker kun opp under kategorien brytere.

LD220WCM_onoff: Enhetens funksjon endres til kun av og på.

LD220WCM-sensor: Enheten vises bare under sensorkategorien.

Minste/høyeste dimmernivå
Forskjellige typer av LED har forskjellige dimmerkurver. Du kan endre det minste 
og høyeste dimmernivået ved å: 

1. Åpne appen og dobbeltklikk på dimmeren.
2. Rull ned til det minste/høyeste dimmernivået og angi nivået. 

Rekkevidde
MESH betyr at enhetene snakker med hverandre i Bluetooth-nettverket, og at du 
kun trenger å ha dekning til én enhet. Ved å bruke nettverksteknikken MESH tren-
ger du kun å være innenfor rekkevidde (maks 30 meter) til én enhet for å kunne 
styre alle enhetene. 

MESH-teknologien innebærer at du kan bygge store installasjoner med et stort 
antall armaturer og oppnå enkel kontroll over dem, f.eks. via smarttelefonen din. 

Vi anbefaler 15 meter, da alle installasjoner har ulike forutsetninger.  

Vær oppmerksom på at også en dimmer uten belastning kan benyttes i nettver-
ket som forsterkning av tilstedeværelsen gjennom nettverksstyrken ved bruk av 
MESH-teknikk.

GU5,3 med 
trafo (zero, 
vadsbo.net)

Installationmanual LD220WCM 
Version: 4, 21.05.19
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CASAMBI STYRING

MPRESS

Art. nr.

V-42B2206-005Y

Farge

Hvit
V-42B2201-001Y Sort

Mpress er en trådløs og batterifri bryter med en eller flere trykknapper som kan 
pares til et Casambi-nettverk. Mpress tåler 100 000 trykk og har en rekkevidde 
på opptil 15m innendørs under ideelle forhold. Med Mpress trengs ingen strøm-
forsyning eller kabling for å sende styresignaler til utvalgte armaturer.

Montering kan gjøres over armaturboksen, skrus opp mot vegg eller bruk med-
følgende dobbeltklebende tape mot en glatt overflate som glassvegger. Pakken 
inkluderer en enkelt trykknapp med to stolper og doble trykknapper med totalt 
fire stolper.

Mpress kan styre individuelle eller grupper av armaturer/lyskilder trådløst. Det er 
også mulig å holde inne trykknappen for å dempe lyset.

Mpress-trykknapper kan brukes og konfigureres via Casambi-applikasjonen 
med både Android- og iOS-enheter. Paring til nettverk med iOS krever minst 
versjon iOS13, som er standard på alle moderne enheter i dag.

Casambi kontroller + trafo
Standard løsning hvor man kobler kontroller/ dimmer til 
valgt trafo (f. eks. Osram 80W DALI2 DT8). 

Styres via bryter og/ eller app.

Casambi-trafo fra Osram m/ Bluetooth
Spesialutviklet trafo fra Osram gjør det mulig å unngå Casambi-
controller/ dimmer.

Styres via bryter og/ eller app.

Art. nr. Osram Casambi-Trafo - 4062172046558

+

STYRING

Størrelse: 87 x 87 x 14 mm
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XPRESS

Art. nr.

V-19BT08CAS-WH

Farge

Hvit
V-19BT08CAS-BL Sort

Med Xpressens fire knapper kan du aktivere lysscener, animasjoner og
kontrollere individuelle lysgrupper. Bryteren har også knapper for dimming og 
justering av fargetemperatur. Den tilhørende magnetbraketten skrus til veggen i 
riktig posisjon. Den kan også legges fritt på for eksempel et bord eller gjemmes 
i en skuff.

Xpress er en batteridrevet trådløs bryter som programmeres via Casambi basert 
på dine behov. Siden du enkelt kan omprogrammere bryteren, skaper det en 
fleksibel og fremtidssikker løsning, hvor installasjonsmiljøet kan ommøbleres 
uten å bytte ut bryteren.

De forhåndsinnstilte knappene på Xpress kan konfigureres via Casambi-
applikasjonen.

CASAMBI STYRING

Casambi kontroller + trafo
Standard løsning hvor man kobler kontroller/ dimmer til 
valgt trafo (f. eks. Osram 80W DALI2 DT8). 

Styres via bryter og/ eller app.

Casambi-trafo fra Osram m/ Bluetooth
Spesialutviklet trafo fra Osram gjør det mulig å unngå Casambi-
controller/ dimmer.

Styres via bryter og/ eller app.

Art. nr. Osram Casambi-Trafo - 4062172046558

+

STYRING

The preset buttons on the Xpress can be  
configured via the Casambi app. A light  
indicates the selected preset. 

Dim up, dim down 
Soft dimming of the last selected preset

Multi-function buttons

• Change the colour temperature with  
25 Kelvin

• Change of the Indirect/direct relationship

Preset buttons

• Individual control of light fixtures

• Group control

• Control of all lights

• Create scenarios

• Create animations

Smart functions

Dimming 
Hold the "Dim down" or "Dim up" button - 
Soft dimming of the last selected preset,  
cycle takes 5 seconds.

Press the "Dim down" button - selected 
preset goes to 0%

Press the "Dim up" button - selected preset 
goes to 100%.

Preset buttons
Press - The selected preset (light control,  
group control, all lights, scene creator or  
animation creator) is switched on.

Press again - The selected preset (light  
control, group control, all lights, scene  
creator or animation creator) switches off.

Colour temperature

Hold down the multifunctionbutton -  
To softly change the colour temperature,  
cycle takes 5 seconds.

Press the upper multifunction button -  
To change to the warmest colour temperature.

Press the lower multifunction button -  
To change to the coolest colour temperature.

Indirect/direct relationship*

Hold down the upper multifunction button 
- To softly dim up the indirect light, cycle takes 
5 seconds.

Hold down the lower multifunction button - 
To softly dim up the direct light, cycle takes 5 
seconds.

Press the upper multifunction button -  
The indirect part reaches its maximum level.

Press the lower multifunction button -  
The direct part reaches its maximum level.

*the sum of indirect/direct remains at 100%

Switch off
Press the "Dim down" and "Dim up" buttons 
simultaneously for more than 1 second  - 
To turn off all light sources on the selected 
network. 

Pair to network
Pull the plastic strip away from the battery 
cover and press any button and the device will 
appear under nearby devices.

Unpairing
Press two optional buttons for more  
than 5 seconds 
The unit temporarily appears among  
nearby units where you can pair it.

For more information about the Casambi app, 
visit our website at www.vadsbo.net/xpress

Vadsbo Transformatorer AB

Hilma Anderssons gata 15, 421 31 Västra Frölunda

order@vadsbo.net • www.vadsbo.net

Multi-function button

Multi-function button

Preset buttonPreset button

Dim up

Preset button Preset button

Dim down

Multifunksjonsknapp

Forhånds-
innstillingsknapp

Forhånds-
innstillingsknapp

Multifunksjonsknapp

Forhånds-
innstillingsknapp

Forhånds-
innstillingsknapp

Lysjustering opp Lysjustering ned

Størrelse: 90 x 90 x 12 mm
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RGB / RGBW STYRING

Sunricher RF RGBW wall mounted controller

- Må benyttes m/ Receiver
- Fastmontert - passer i veggboks
- Juster farge og lysnivå
- Still inn ulike scenarioer

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

422820106

Farge

Hvit
422820105 Sort

RF RGBW Wall Mounted Controller 09.2820B.04173

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

Front side

Touch color wheel, touch to
select R/G/B color

R/G/B/W 4channels:Click to turn off/on the channel
Press and hold down to increase/decrease light intensity of each channel

Click to switch on/off

Click to play / pause the 
10 built-in effects, 
Press and hold down to
speed up/down the
running effects

Press and hold down to save color/effect;
Click to recall the saved

Press and hold down to
increase/decrease light
intensity

Back side

60.3 mm

RF Wall
Panel Controller

DC Power input

V- V+

52.0 mm

6
0

.3
 m

m

5
2

.0
 m

m

19.4 mm

Product Data

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Safety & Warnings

Wiring diagram

Output Signal RF signal

Power Supply 12-24VDC

Power consumption 20 mA

Operating temperature 0-40°C

Relative humidity 8% to 80%

Dimensions 86x86x29.1mm

• Touch sensitive 

• Glass interface(white & black)

• Compatible with all universal series RF receivers 

• Control 1 Zone of RGBW LED lighting

• Radio frequency: 869.5/434MHz

• Waterproof grade: Ip20

RF Wall
Panel Controller

V- V+

12-24VDC
PSU

AC 100-240V

LED indicator

DC Version

RF Wall
Panel Controller

AC Version

NL

AC Power input

RF signal

100-240VAC

20 mA

0-40°C

8% to 80%

86x86x29.1mm

DC Version AC Version

DC Version

AC 100-240V

AC Version

RF Wall
Panel Controller

AC Version

NL

AC Power
50/60Hz

AC Power
50/60Hz

LED indikator

Trykk for å skru av/på

Trykk og hold for å øke / 
redusere lysintensitet

Trykk og hold for å lagre farge / effekt. 
Trykk for å hente lagret farge / effekt.

Berøringshjul for farge.
Trykk for å velge R/G/B farge

Klikk for å spille av/pause de 10 
innebygde effektene. Trykk og hold 
nede for å øke hastigheten på de 
løpende effektene.

R/G/B/W 4 kanaler: Klikk for å slå på/av kanalen. 
Trykk og hold nede for å øke/redusere lysintensiteten 
for hver kanal.

RF RGBW Wall Mounted Controller 09.2820B.04173

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

Front side

Touch color wheel, touch to
select R/G/B color

R/G/B/W 4channels:Click to turn off/on the channel
Press and hold down to increase/decrease light intensity of each channel

Click to switch on/off

Click to play / pause the 
10 built-in effects, 
Press and hold down to
speed up/down the
running effects

Press and hold down to save color/effect;
Click to recall the saved

Press and hold down to
increase/decrease light
intensity

Back side

60.3 mm

RF Wall
Panel Controller

DC Power input

V- V+

52.0 mm

6
0

.3
 m

m

5
2

.0
 m

m

19.4 mm

Product Data

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Safety & Warnings

Wiring diagram

Output Signal RF signal

Power Supply 12-24VDC

Power consumption 20 mA

Operating temperature 0-40°C

Relative humidity 8% to 80%

Dimensions 86x86x29.1mm

• Touch sensitive 

• Glass interface(white & black)

• Compatible with all universal series RF receivers 

• Control 1 Zone of RGBW LED lighting

• Radio frequency: 869.5/434MHz

• Waterproof grade: Ip20

RF Wall
Panel Controller

V- V+

12-24VDC
PSU

AC 100-240V

LED indicator

DC Version

RF Wall
Panel Controller

AC Version

NL

AC Power input

RF signal

100-240VAC

20 mA

0-40°C

8% to 80%

86x86x29.1mm

DC Version AC Version

DC Version

AC 100-240V

AC Version

RF Wall
Panel Controller

AC Version

NL

AC Power
50/60Hz

AC Power
50/60Hz

+

60,3mm

60
,3

m
m

52
,0

m
m

52,0mm

Veggmontert kontroller med RF signal
Benyttes i kombinasjon med mottaker.
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Sunricher Universal RF Receiver 4channel 12-48V

- 12-48V
- Kobles mellom strømforsyning og LED-Strip
- Kan benyttes som receiver og repeater
- Kompatibel med håndholdt controller og veggmontert controller
- Benyttes m/ trafo for lavvolt styring (ikke dimbar)

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

SR-1009NPD-PUSHUniversal series RF Receiver 70020053

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

Waterproof grade: IP20

Radio Frequency : 869.5/916.5/434mhz 

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater

R
e

p
e

a
te

r S
ig

n
a

l

1/R/
ww

L
E

D 2/G/
cw

3/B/
ww

4/W/
cw

Learning Key:
Pairing with RF remote

12-48V DC power input

Common Anode output(+)
CH 1:R-/WW- output
CH 2:G-/CW- output
CH 3:B-/WW- output
CH 4:W-/CW- output

Receiver/Repeater jumper

Repeater signal input/output

Push Switch

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

Receiver/Repeater setting jumper:

One receiver can connect multiple repeaters to realize perfect sync the sync distance can be over 100m no volt 

drop.

Pair/delete the pairing with RF remote

1.Do wiring according to connection diagram.

2.Pair RF Receiver with RF remote: please refer to the instruction of the remote that you would like to pair with.

3.Delete the pairing:

   (1)Wire up the RF receiver correctly, power on.

   (2)Press and hold down the “ Learning Key” button on receiver for over 3 seconds until the connected light 

flashes, which means well deleted.

Push Dim

While connected with a push switch, click the push button to turn on/off the lights, press and hold down the 

button to increase/decrease light intensity.

Wiring Diagram

V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

PUSH LV

With PUSH LV dimmer + single color lighting

RF LED Receiver
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If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

Repeater

Repeater

Receiver

RF LED Receiver
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RF LED Receiver
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1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

PUSH LV

RF LED Receiver
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V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

With RGBW lighting

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

IN
P
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T

1
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D

C

12-48VDC
4x5A@12-36VDC 
4x2.5A@48VDC

4x(60-180)W@12-36VDC 
4x120W@48VDC

Wire Size

2 0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Input
Voltage

Connector
Current Rating

Output
Current

Output
Power

No.

2

3

1
2 

0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

2 
0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

12-48VDC

12-48VDC

4x350mA

4x700mA

4x(4.2-16.8)W

4x(8.4-33.6)W

Size(LxWxH)

170x53.4x28mm

Remarks

170x53.4x28mm

170x53.4x28mm

Constant voltage

Constant current

Constant current
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Eks: RGBW

Eks: RGBW

Eks: RGBW

Universal series RF Receiver 70020053

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

Waterproof grade: IP20

Radio Frequency : 869.5/916.5/434mhz 

RF LED Receiver
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Learning Key:
Pairing with RF remote

12-48V DC power input

Common Anode output(+)
CH 1:R-/WW- output
CH 2:G-/CW- output
CH 3:B-/WW- output
CH 4:W-/CW- output

Receiver/Repeater jumper

Repeater signal input/output

Push Switch

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

Receiver/Repeater setting jumper:

One receiver can connect multiple repeaters to realize perfect sync the sync distance can be over 100m no volt 

drop.

Pair/delete the pairing with RF remote

1.Do wiring according to connection diagram.

2.Pair RF Receiver with RF remote: please refer to the instruction of the remote that you would like to pair with.

3.Delete the pairing:

   (1)Wire up the RF receiver correctly, power on.

   (2)Press and hold down the “ Learning Key” button on receiver for over 3 seconds until the connected light 

flashes, which means well deleted.

Push Dim

While connected with a push switch, click the push button to turn on/off the lights, press and hold down the 

button to increase/decrease light intensity.

Wiring Diagram

V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

PUSH LV

With PUSH LV dimmer + single color lighting
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If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-
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Repeater

Receiver

RF LED Receiver
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RF LED Receiver
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RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater

R
e

p
e

a
te

r S
ig

n
a

l

1/R/
ww

L
E

D 2/G/
cw

3/B/
ww

4/W/
cw

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

PUSH LV

RF LED Receiver
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V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

V+

V-

O
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T
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T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

With RGBW lighting

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

IN
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12-48VDC
4x5A@12-36VDC 
4x2.5A@48VDC

4x(60-180)W@12-36VDC 
4x120W@48VDC

Wire Size

2 
0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Input
Voltage

Connector
Current Rating

Output
Current

Output
Power

No.

2

3

1
2 

0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

2 0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

12-48VDC

12-48VDC

4x350mA

4x700mA

4x(4.2-16.8)W

4x(8.4-33.6)W

Size(LxWxH)

170x53.4x28mm

Remarks

170x53.4x28mm

170x53.4x28mm

Constant voltage

Constant current

Constant current
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Learning key:
Sammenkobling med RF-fjernkontrollReceiver / Repeater

Repeater signal inngang / utgang

12-48V DC strøminngang

Felles anodeutgang (+)
CH 1: R- / WW- utgang
CH 2: G- / CW- utgang
CH 3: B- / WW- utgang
CH 4: W- / CW- utgang

Push Switch

Input 
Volt

Output
current

Output
power

Info

1 12-
48V

4x5A@12-36V
4x2,5A@48V

4x(60-180)W@12-36V
4x120W@48V

Constant voltage

2 12-
48V

4x350mA 4x(4,2-16,8)W Constant current

3 12-
48V

4x700mA 4x(8,4-33,6)W Constant current

RGB / RGBW STYRING

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

Repeater

Repeater

Receiver
If Connect with RGBW LED Strip

V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

V+
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T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-
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If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
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W-          W-

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
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RF LED Receiver
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V+          V+
WW          WW
CW          CW

WW          WW
CW          CW

If Connect with Dual Color LED Strip

With dual color lighting

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

RF LED Receiver
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2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

V+          V+
WW          WW
CW          CW

WW          WW
CW          CW

If Connect with Dual Color LED Strip

V+
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12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

Product Dimension

170 mm

5
3

.4
 m

m
2

8
 m

m

IN
P

U
T

1
2

-4
8

V
D

C
IN

P
U

T
1

2
-4

8
V

D
C

IN
P

U
T

1
2

-4
8

V
D

C

IN
P

U
T

1
2

-4
8

V
D

C

IN
P

U
T

1
2

-4
8

V
D

C



www.nordesign.no186

RGB / RGBW STYRING

Sunricher RF RGBW Wireless controller

- Må benyttes m/ Receiver
- Håndholdt - leveres m/ veggfeste
- Juster farge og lysnivå
- Still inn ulike scenarioer
- Driftsfrekvens 868MHz

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

422858106

Farge

Sort

+

Håndholdt kontroller med RF signal
Benyttes i kombinasjon med mottaker.

RF Wireless LED Dimmer

Picture

Operation Voltage
Operation
Frequency

4.5V 868MHz

Size

Brief introduction of buttons

Operation

Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receiver, each zone can pair 
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls. 

09.28584.04342

4 zones/areas

Press-button RGBW controller

Click to switch the 4 running mode:
jump,flash,fade,strobe

Program the running colors:
click the button, then touch the color
wheel to choose 2-5 kinds of colors,
then click this button again, the LED
lights will run after the color chosen

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color

Speed up/down

Touch the slip to turn up/down the
whole brightness

Turn on/off

Color wheel

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off
the corresponding zone, hold to turn
up/down the zone’s brightness

Save button:
hold to save color/modes,
click to call up the saved.
Each zone can save up to 4
colors/modes

4 channels:
click the channel button to turn on/off
the corresponding channel, hold to
turn up/down the channel’s brightness

51.87 mm

1
5

2
.6

7
 m

m

19.00 mm

1. Pair with RF receivers:

Turn on
RF remote

Click “Learning Key”

on RF receiver

Click a zone number

on RF remote

touch color wheel        

on RF remote, led 

lights flicker twice 

means well paired

2. Play the remote after pairing:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers

touch color wheel or other buttons 

to do the controlling.

6. How to delete the pairing:

Select zone button which we want to called up , then click save button S1,S2,S3,S4.  

3. Save color/scene:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers
select a color

Hold S1/S2/S3/S4

until light flash twice

5. Call up the saved:

Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds until connected led lights

flicker twice means well deleted.

zone

scene

R G B

1 2 3 4

S1 S2 S3 S4

W+

W

RF Wireless LED Dimmer 09.28584.04720

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

Output RF signal

Operation Frequency 869.5/916.5/434MHz

Operating temperature 0-40°C

Relative humidity 8% to 80%

Dimensions 153x52x19mm

Front side

Back side

• Control 4 zones of RF receiver

• RGBW controller

• Compatible with universal serie RF receiver

• 1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls.  

• Waterproof grade: IP20

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

Power Supply 4.5V(3xAAA battery)

4.5V(3xAAA battery)

zone

scene

R G B

1 2 3 4

S1 S2 S3 S4

Touch the slider to increase/decrease
overall brightness.

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color Click to recall the program by 4 different

running mode:jump,flash,fade,strobe

Play/Pause button, click to play
/pause10 built-in modes. Press and hold

down Speed up/down the running program

Program setting button: click the button,
LED lighting connected with receiver will
flashes once, then touch the color wheel
to choose 2-5 kinds of colors(max 5
colors), then click P button again, LED
lighting connected on receiver will flash
once again, which means program finished.
Press button      to run the program. 

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off, Press

and hold down to increase/decrease
light intensity of corresponding zone

Press and hold down to save color/
scene/mode; Click to recall the saved

R, G, B,W channels, click to turn ON/OFF
corresponding channel, press and hold
down to increase/decrease light intensity
of the channel

Touch color to get any color

Click  to turn on/off all zones

W+

W

• This device contains AAA batteries that shall be stored and disposed properly.

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture.

Step 5:Touch the color wheel, LED lights connected with the RF receiver flicker once

means the receiver is paired with zone 4 successfully.  

Step 1:Do wiring the RF receiver according to wiring diagram(please refer to the

instruction of RF receiver that you would like to pair with.

zone

scene

R G B

1 2 3 4

S1 S2 S3 S4

W+

W

Step 4:Choose and click a zone number(e.g. zone 4 )

Pair with RF receiver(Method 1)

Pair with RF receiver(Method 2)

Step 4:Choose and click a zone number(e.g. zone 4) twice, then press and hold it

continuously and quickly within 10 seconds, LED lights connected with the RF receiver

flicker once means the receiver is paired with zone 4 successfully.   

Step 3:Power off and power on the receiver

Learning Key

RF LED Receiver

Step 1:Do wiring the RF receiver according to wiring diagram(please refer to the

instruction of RF receiver that you would like to pair with.

Step 2:Click ON/OFF button to activate the remote

Step 2:Click ON/OFF button to activate the remote

Step 3:Power off and power on the receiver

Learning Key

RF LED Receiver

Justering av
lysstyrke

Av / på
Justering av farge

Trykk og hold for lagring
av farge / scene

R, G, B, W kanaler.
Trykk for av/på. Trykk 
og hold for justering av 
lysstyrke

Bytt mellom varmhvit, kaldhvit 
og mix av RGB farger

Play / pause-knapp

4 soner:
Trykk for av/på. Trykk og hold 
for justering av lysstyrke

Trykk for å hente frem programmet 
med 4 forskjellige moduser:
Jump, flash, fade, stobe

Programinnstillingsknapp: Klikk på knappen, 
LED-belysning koblet til mottakeren vil blinke, 
og trykk deretter på fargehjulet for å velge 2-5 
typer farger (maks. 5 farger). Klikk deretter 
på P-knappen igjen, LED-belysning koblet på 
mottakeren vil blinke igjen, noe som betyr at 
programmet er ferdig. Trykk på P-knappen for å 
kjøre programmet.

RF Wireless LED Dimmer

Picture

Operation Voltage
Operation
Frequency

4.5V 868MHz

Size

Brief introduction of buttons

Operation

Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receiver, each zone can pair 
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls. 

09.28584.04342

4 zones/areas

Press-button RGBW controller

Click to switch the 4 running mode:
jump,flash,fade,strobe

Program the running colors:
click the button, then touch the color
wheel to choose 2-5 kinds of colors,
then click this button again, the LED
lights will run after the color chosen

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color

Speed up/down

Touch the slip to turn up/down the
whole brightness

Turn on/off

Color wheel

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off
the corresponding zone, hold to turn
up/down the zone’s brightness

Save button:
hold to save color/modes,
click to call up the saved.
Each zone can save up to 4
colors/modes

4 channels:
click the channel button to turn on/off
the corresponding channel, hold to
turn up/down the channel’s brightness

51.87 mm

1
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2
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m

m

19.00 mm

1. Pair with RF receivers:

Turn on
RF remote

Click “Learning Key”

on RF receiver

Click a zone number

on RF remote

touch color wheel        

on RF remote, led 

lights flicker twice 

means well paired

2. Play the remote after pairing:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers

touch color wheel or other buttons 

to do the controlling.

6. How to delete the pairing:

Select zone button which we want to called up , then click save button S1,S2,S3,S4.  

3. Save color/scene:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers
select a color

Hold S1/S2/S3/S4

until light flash twice

5. Call up the saved:

Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds until connected led lights

flicker twice means well deleted.

RF Wireless LED Dimmer

Picture

Operation Voltage
Operation
Frequency

4.5V 868MHz

Size

Brief introduction of buttons

Operation

Note : This remote controls 4 zones (areas) receiver, each zone can pair 
           with countless receivers.
           1 receiver can be paired by max 8 different remote controls. 

09.28584.04342

4 zones/areas

Press-button RGBW controller

Click to switch the 4 running mode:
jump,flash,fade,strobe

Program the running colors:
click the button, then touch the color
wheel to choose 2-5 kinds of colors,
then click this button again, the LED
lights will run after the color chosen

Switch warm white/natural white/
cool white mixed by RGB color

Speed up/down

Touch the slip to turn up/down the
whole brightness

Turn on/off

Color wheel

4 zones:
click the zone button to turn on/off
the corresponding zone, hold to turn
up/down the zone’s brightness

Save button:
hold to save color/modes,
click to call up the saved.
Each zone can save up to 4
colors/modes

4 channels:
click the channel button to turn on/off
the corresponding channel, hold to
turn up/down the channel’s brightness

51.87 mm

1
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2
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 m

m

19.00 mm

1. Pair with RF receivers:

Turn on
RF remote

Click “Learning Key”

on RF receiver

Click a zone number

on RF remote

touch color wheel        

on RF remote, led 

lights flicker twice 

means well paired

2. Play the remote after pairing:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers

touch color wheel or other buttons 

to do the controlling.

6. How to delete the pairing:

Select zone button which we want to called up , then click save button S1,S2,S3,S4.  

3. Save color/scene:

Turn on
RF remote

Click the paired zone

number/numbers
select a color

Hold S1/S2/S3/S4

until light flash twice

5. Call up the saved:

Power on the RF receiver, hold the “Learning Key” over 3 seconds until connected led lights

flicker twice means well deleted.

19mm

51,87mm

15
2,

67
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Sunricher Universal RF Receiver 4channel 12-48V

- 12-48V
- Kobles mellom strømforsyning og LED-Strip
- Kan benyttes som receiver og repeater
- Kompatibel med håndholdt controller og veggmontert controller
- Benyttes m/ trafo for lavvolt styring (ikke dimbar)

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

SR-1009NPD-PUSHUniversal series RF Receiver 70020053

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

Waterproof grade: IP20

Radio Frequency : 869.5/916.5/434mhz 

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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Learning Key:
Pairing with RF remote

12-48V DC power input

Common Anode output(+)
CH 1:R-/WW- output
CH 2:G-/CW- output
CH 3:B-/WW- output
CH 4:W-/CW- output

Receiver/Repeater jumper

Repeater signal input/output

Push Switch

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

Receiver/Repeater setting jumper:

One receiver can connect multiple repeaters to realize perfect sync the sync distance can be over 100m no volt 

drop.

Pair/delete the pairing with RF remote

1.Do wiring according to connection diagram.

2.Pair RF Receiver with RF remote: please refer to the instruction of the remote that you would like to pair with.

3.Delete the pairing:

   (1)Wire up the RF receiver correctly, power on.

   (2)Press and hold down the “ Learning Key” button on receiver for over 3 seconds until the connected light 

flashes, which means well deleted.

Push Dim

While connected with a push switch, click the push button to turn on/off the lights, press and hold down the 

button to increase/decrease light intensity.

Wiring Diagram

V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

PUSH LV

With PUSH LV dimmer + single color lighting

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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V-
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12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

Repeater

Repeater

Receiver

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater

R
e

p
e

a
te

r S
ig

n
a

l

1/R/
ww

L
E

D 2/G/
cw

3/B/
ww

4/W/
cw

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

PUSH LV

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

With RGBW lighting

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

IN
P

U
T

1
2

-4
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V
D

C

12-48VDC
4x5A@12-36VDC 
4x2.5A@48VDC

4x(60-180)W@12-36VDC 
4x120W@48VDC

Wire Size

2 0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Input
Voltage

Connector
Current Rating

Output
Current

Output
Power

No.

2

3

1
2 

0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

2 
0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

12-48VDC

12-48VDC

4x350mA

4x700mA

4x(4.2-16.8)W

4x(8.4-33.6)W

Size(LxWxH)

170x53.4x28mm

Remarks

170x53.4x28mm

170x53.4x28mm

Constant voltage

Constant current

Constant current
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Eks: RGBW

Eks: RGBW

Eks: RGBW

Universal series RF Receiver 70020053

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

Waterproof grade: IP20

Radio Frequency : 869.5/916.5/434mhz 

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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Learning Key:
Pairing with RF remote

12-48V DC power input

Common Anode output(+)
CH 1:R-/WW- output
CH 2:G-/CW- output
CH 3:B-/WW- output
CH 4:W-/CW- output

Receiver/Repeater jumper

Repeater signal input/output

Push Switch

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

Receiver/Repeater setting jumper:

One receiver can connect multiple repeaters to realize perfect sync the sync distance can be over 100m no volt 

drop.

Pair/delete the pairing with RF remote

1.Do wiring according to connection diagram.

2.Pair RF Receiver with RF remote: please refer to the instruction of the remote that you would like to pair with.

3.Delete the pairing:

   (1)Wire up the RF receiver correctly, power on.

   (2)Press and hold down the “ Learning Key” button on receiver for over 3 seconds until the connected light 

flashes, which means well deleted.

Push Dim

While connected with a push switch, click the push button to turn on/off the lights, press and hold down the 

button to increase/decrease light intensity.

Wiring Diagram

V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

PUSH LV

With PUSH LV dimmer + single color lighting

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

Repeater

Repeater

Receiver

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater

R
e

p
e

a
te

r S
ig

n
a

l

1/R/
ww

L
E

D 2/G/
cw

3/B/
ww

4/W/
cw

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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V+

V-
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T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

PUSH LV

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater

R
e

p
e

a
te

r S
ig

n
a

l

1/R/
ww

L
E

D 2/G/
cw

3/B/
ww

4/W/
cw

GND

 P
u

s
h

S
w

itc
h

V+         V+
1-           V-

2-           V-
3-           V-
4-           V-

If Connect with Single Color LED Strip

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

With RGBW lighting

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

IN
P

U
T
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D

C

12-48VDC
4x5A@12-36VDC 
4x2.5A@48VDC

4x(60-180)W@12-36VDC 
4x120W@48VDC

Wire Size

2 
0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Input
Voltage

Connector
Current Rating

Output
Current

Output
Power

No.

2

3

1
2 

0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

2 0.32-3.3mm
(12-22AWG)

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

Max. 10A

12-48VDC

12-48VDC

4x350mA

4x700mA

4x(4.2-16.8)W

4x(8.4-33.6)W

Size(LxWxH)

170x53.4x28mm

Remarks

170x53.4x28mm

170x53.4x28mm

Constant voltage

Constant current

Constant current
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Learning key:
Sammenkobling med RF-fjernkontrollReceiver / Repeater

Repeater signal inngang / utgang

12-48V DC strøminngang

Felles anodeutgang (+)
CH 1: R- / WW- utgang
CH 2: G- / CW- utgang
CH 3: B- / WW- utgang
CH 4: W- / CW- utgang

Push Switch

Input 
Volt

Output
current

Output
power

Info

1 12-
48V

4x5A@12-36V
4x2,5A@48V

4x(60-180)W@12-36V
4x120W@48V

Constant voltage

2 12-
48V

4x350mA 4x(4,2-16,8)W Constant current

3 12-
48V

4x700mA 4x(8,4-33,6)W Constant current

RGB / RGBW STYRING

2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

Repeater

Repeater

Receiver
If Connect with RGBW LED Strip

V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

If Connect with RGBW LED Strip
V+         V+
R-          R-

G-          G-
B-           B-
W-          W-

V+

V-

O
U
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U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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RF LED Receiver
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RF LED Receiver
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Receiver Repeater
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V+          V+
WW          WW
CW          CW

WW          WW
CW          CW

If Connect with Dual Color LED Strip

With dual color lighting

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

1) When total load of each receiver/repeater is not over 10A

RF LED Receiver

Learning Key

Receiver Repeater
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2) When total load of each receiver/repeater is over 10A

V+          V+
WW          WW
CW          CW

WW          WW
CW          CW

If Connect with Dual Color LED Strip

V+

V-

O
U

T
P

U
T

12V/24V/36V/48V 
CV PSU

Product Dimension

170 mm
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TUNABLE WHITE STYRING

Sunricher DT8 dual colour touch controller

- Må benyttes m/ LED trafo 50/100W DALI
- Fastmontert - passer i veggboks
- Juster fargetemperatur og lysnivå
- Still inn ulike senarioer

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

322300106

Farge

Sunricher DT8 LED Trafo 24V - DALI

- Må benyttes m/ DT8 Dual Colour Touch Controller
og Tunable White LED-Strip

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

732309050

Watt

50W
322300105

Hvit
Sort SRP-2309PRO-24-100CVF 100W

LED indikator50% lys 75% lys

25% lys 100% lys
50% CW + 50% WW
AV / PÅ knapp

Trykk og hold for oppjustering 
av lysstyrke

Trykk og hold for ned-
justering av lysstyrke

CCT hjul for justering 
av Kelvin

0% WW + 100% CW 100% WW + 0% CW

Sceneknapp. Trykk og hold nede for å 
lagre en scene. Klikk for å tilbakekalle. 
Den lagrede scenen vil dekke den 
forhåndsdefinerte scenen

Koblingsskjema

Figur 1: DALI-systemet hadde DALI-bus, 
bare legg enheten til i DALI-systemet.

+

Veggmontert kontroller
Benyttes i kombinasjon med DT8 DALI trafo.

Figur 2: Forsyn DALI-buss strøm til
DALI-systemet og legg enheten til i
DALI-systemet.

AC strøminngangDALI-signalutgang

Rotasjonsbryter for å tilordne 
scene (totalt 16 scener)

Rotasjonsbryter for å tilordne 
gruppe (totalt 16 grupper)

59,0mm

59
,0

m
m

31,2mm
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Application

D890-24V-10mm

10mm

1.6mm

11.11mm

Cutting Unit：100mm

24V +

24V-

24V+

24V-

Tc

Photo-electric Parameters

CRI CCT LM/m LM/W Energy Efficiency Class

>80 845 197 C

890 207 B

925 215 B

890 207 B

· Luminance efficiency Max up to 220LM/W
· Self-encapsulated design offers 4 optional 2700-6500K white lights
· With life span over 60000H

Basic Parameters

Size 5000×10×1.6mm

Cutting Unit 9LEDs/100mm

Input Voltage 24VDC

Input Current 0.18A/1m & 0.72A/5m

Typ.power 4.3W/1m  &  17.3W/5m

Max.Power 4.8W

Bend Diameter ＞60mm

Copper foil 3oz

1m 72.38,289.1lx 338.22cm

18.10,72.28lx 676.43cm

8.043,32.12lx 1014.65cm

2.895,11.56lx

Height Eavg,Emax Angle:118.81deg Diameter

1691.09cm

2367.52cm

2m

3m

5m

7m 1.477,5.900lx

PHOTOMETRIC OF 1M  STRIP

Ordering Code
Category LED Type LEDs/m Voltage FPC Width IP Process - CRI CCT Silk Printing Entry Cable Wire Type Wire Length Tape Type Label Type Strip Length

D D 2835   8 90LEDs/m 90 24V 24 10mm 10 NO NO - Ra＞ 80 8 2700K SW COLORS C One end S Double wires A 12cm 012 White W Customized S 0.5m 0050

Nano NA 3000K WW Customized S Dual-ends D SM-male wire B 15cm 015 Yellow Y COLORS C 1m 0100

 Gel
Coating SG 4000K NW Neutral N No X SM-female wire C 20cm 020 No X 2.5m 0250

Extrusion
Tube ET 6500K W No wire X 50cm 050 5m 0500

Extruion 
filling EF No wire 000

D 8 90 24 10 NO 8 NW N S A 012 W C 0500

D8902410NO-8SWNSA012WC0500

90°

60

180

300

-/+180°

30°

150°

-30°

-150°

60°

120°

-60°

-90°

-120°

6500

Recommended Accessories

Image Code Description

94-03-00-0037
10mm width, 2PIN connector of wire and 
FPC, suitable for white color strip, NO/NA, 
2PIN wire 18- 22AWG

94-42-621020004
10mm width, 2PIN connector of FPC and 
FPC, suitable for white color strip, NO/NA

- Juster fargetemperatur og lysnivå
- Still inn ulike senarioer
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DALI DT8 RGBW / CCT STYRING

Digital display

 Multi-addresses PRO DALI DT8 LED Controller 70040048

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Product Data

Safety & Warnings

• In compliance with IEC 62386-101:2014, IEC 62386-102:2014, IEC 62386-207 Ed2, IEC 62386-209:2011

• Built-in DALI-2 interface, DALI DT8 device

• Multi-addresses enabled DT8 control gear

• Multi-devices integrated in one control gear

• Multi-functional, 7 in 1: Tc, RGBWAF,  XY, 2*Tc, XY+Tc, RGB+Tc, XY+W (DT6) 

• DALI address manually assignable through manual set buttons and showed on the display

• Can be set as different device types: single-address types or multi-addresses types 

• Single-address device types: Tc, RGBWAF,  XY

• Multi-addresses device types: 2*Tc, XY+Tc, RGB+Tc, XY+W (DT6)

• 5 Channels constant voltage output

• Control of five PWM outputs via DALI device type 8

• Color control as defined in the DALI specification device type 8

• Supports DT8 device commands, compatible with universal DALI masters that support DT8 commands

• Configuration via DALI master USB interface

• Color temperature and RGB color control through push dim mode even if without DALI 

• Waterproof grade: IP20

Operation

Input
Voltage Remarks

Output
Current

12-36VDC Constant voltage5x(60-180)W5x5A

Output
PowerNo.

1

Size(LxWxH)

170x59x29mm 2mA

DALI
Consumption

0.1%-100%

Dimming
Range

Ambient
Temperature

-20℃ ~ +50℃

1. Select a DALI Device Type

1.1. Press and hold down both buttons until digital display flashes, then release the button. 

1.2. Keep clicking the 2nd button, you will get the 7 device types one by one as follows: 

2

Manual set buttons

Digital display

Common Anode Output(+)
CH 1:1/WW/R/R output(-)

DC power input

2 groups DALI/Push
signal input & output

0-90-6

CH 2:2/CW/G/G output(-)
CH 3:3/WW/B/B output(-)
CH 4:4/CW/W/WW output(-)
CH 5:5/NC/NC/CW output(-)

DALI DT8 Controller

PRI:
Uin=12-36VDC
Iin=25.5A
SEC:
Uout=5x(12-36)VDC
Iout=5x5A
Pout=5x(60-180)W

PUSH DIM

L
N

DA
DA

L
E

D
 O

U
T

P
U

T

ta=-20℃-+50℃

1
2

-3
6

V
D

C
 I

N
P

U
T

DA

DA

DA

DA

D
A

L
I

V-

V-

V+

V+

1- R- R-

2- G- G-

3- B- B-

4- W-

5- NCNC

WW-

WW-

WW-

CW-

CW-

CW-

NC=No Connection

       , means 2 Tc color type devices integrated in one control gear, which can control 2 groups of tunable white LED 

separately using 2 DALI addresses under this mode.

       , means XY & Tc color type devices integrated in one control gear, which can control RGB & CCT LED separately 

using 2 DALI addresses under this mode.

       , means RGBWAF & Tc color type devices integrated in one control gear, which can control RGB & CCT LED 

separately using 2 DALI addresses under this mode.

       , means XY & DT6 type devices integrated in one control gear, which can control RGB & W LED separately using 2 

DALI addresses under this mode.

       , means XY coordinate color type, which can control RGB LED using 1 DALI address under this mode.

       , means Tc color type, which can control tunable white LED using 1 DALI address under this mode.

       , means RGBWAF color type, the device can control RGB+CCT LED using 1 DALI address under this mode.

1.3. Select a device type you would like and then press and hold down both buttons until digital display stops 

flashing to confirm the selection.

2. Setting DALI address

2.1. Press and hold down any of the two buttons until numeric digital display flashes, then release the button. 

2.2. Click any of the two buttons once to select a digit, click again to change the digit until the desired DALI 

address appears. Click first button  to set “tens” position and second button to set “units” position. The address 

can be set from 00~63.

2.3. Then press and hold down any of the 2 buttons until the numeric digital display stops flashing to confirm the 

setting.

Note: DALI address can be manually assigned from 00-63-FF, by factory defaults, no DALI address is

assigned for the dimmer, and the display shows          . Setting DALI address as           will reset the 

dimmer to factory defaults.

3. Once an address is selected, depending on the device type selected, the control gear may occupies 2 

consecutive addresses or 1 address. For example, if the control gear is addressed to 22 on the display, 

when the device type is multi-addresses type, the control gear occupies address 22 & 23, when the 

device type is single-address type, the control gear occupies address 22.

4. DALI Address Assigned by DALI Masters

DALI address can also be assigned by DALI Master controller automatically, please refer to user manuals of 

compatible DALI Masters for specific operations. 

Note: The digital display will show            When the DALI master is assigning addresses. When the 

device type is multi-addresses type, the control gear will be discovered as 2 separate devices. 

5. Push Dimmer Mode

While connected with an AC push switch, the digital display will show “PD” which means Push Dimmer Mode, 

operations under Push Dimmer Mode are as follows:

While           device type is selected, only the 1st group tunable white LED will be controlled by the push switch, 

�   Click the button to switch ON/OFF

� Press and hold down the button to increase or decrease light intensity to desired level and release it, then 

repeat the operation to adjust light intensity to opposite direction. The dimming range is from 1% to 100%.

�   Double click the button to switch between brightness mode and color temperature mode.

�   Press and hold down the button to change color temperature under color temperature mode.

Manuelle
innstillingsknapper

2 grupper DALI / Push-
signal inn- og utgang

Sunricher 8 in 1 Multi-Mode 5CH DALI DT8 dimmer

- Innebygd DALI-2-grensesnitt, DALI DT8-enhet.
- Multi-adresse aktivert DT8 kontrollutstyr.
- Multi-enhet integrert i ett kontrollutstyr.
- 12-48V

Se www.nordesign.no for komplett oppsett av alle tilkoblingsmuligheter.
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2.3 When          Tc color type selected
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2.4 When          XY coordinate color type selected
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1.7: RGB/W DALI sentralstyring / Casambi DT8

1.6: CCT DT8

DALI sentralstyring / Casambi / Plejd /
DT8 Dual Colour Touch Controller

DALI sentralstyring / Casambi

1.4 When          multi-addresses XY+Single Color(DT6) device type selected

Note: 1) Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports XY & DT6 color type commands.
           2) The control gear will be discovered by master controller as 2 separate devices: XY, DT6
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1.5 When          single-address XY device type selected

Note: Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports XY color type commands.
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1.6 When           single-address Tc device type selected

Note: 1) Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports Tc color type commands. 
           2) 2 groups CCT LED are controlled together.
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1.7 When          single-address RGBWAF device type selected

Note: Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports RGBWAF color type commands.
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DALI DT8 RGBW / CCT STYRING

1.4 When          multi-addresses XY+Single Color(DT6) device type selected

Note: 1) Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports XY & DT6 color type commands.
           2) The control gear will be discovered by master controller as 2 separate devices: XY, DT6
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1.5 When          single-address XY device type selected

Note: Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports XY color type commands.
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1.6 When           single-address Tc device type selected

Note: 1) Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports Tc color type commands. 
           2) 2 groups CCT LED are controlled together.
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1.7 When          single-address RGBWAF device type selected

Note: Please make sure that the DALI master controller supports RGBWAF color type commands.
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Nedenfor der det vist noen illustrasjoner på CCT og  RGB/W DT8 tilkobling. 
Se www.nordesign.no for komplett oppsett av alle tilkoblingsmuligheter.



DALI STYRING

Sunricher DALI dimmer 4 x 60-180W, 1 adresse

12V-36V DC Input - Single Colour Output

- Benyttes med 12V-36V trafo (for lavvolt styring)
- Strømkilden, 12V-36V, kobles til “input” og lyskilden kobles til “out-
put”. DALI signal kobles til DA, DA.
- Maks. belastning: 5A pr. kanal

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

186901180

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

Koblingsskjema for singel enhet

Koblingsskjema for flere enheter

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

Til LED-Strip

DALI-adresser indikerer

Justeringsknapp for DALI-adresser

12-36VDC strøminngang eller 
koble til neste DALI-dimmer
DALI-signalinngang eller koble
til neste DALI-dimmer

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
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Four channels with same address
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units
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Feature

1
8
.6

170.4

4
5
.5

178.9

SR-2302B

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

12-36VDC power input 
or connect next DALI dimmer
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next DALI dimmer

DALI addresses indicate

DALI addresses adjust button

For LED lighting

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2302xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2302B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2302BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2312B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2314B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual.

c. Once an address is selected, all four channels address will be same. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 22, CH3 –22, CH4 – 22.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.
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Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 
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Sunricher DALI dimmer 4 x 60-180W, 4 adresser

12V-36V DC Input - RGB+WW Output

- Benyttes med 12V-36V trafo (for lavvolt styring)
- Strømkilden, 12V-36V, kobles til “input” og lyskilden kobles til +RGB 
W “output”. DALI signal kobles til DA, DA.
- Maks. belastning: 5A pr. kanal

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema
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DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N
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Four channels with four different addresses,4 channels work separately
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

Koblingsskjema for singel enhet

Koblingsskjema for flere enheter

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
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Four channels with four different addresses,4 channels work separately
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

Til LED-Strip

DALI-adresser indikerer

Justeringsknapp for DALI-adresser

12-36VDC strøminngang eller 
koble til neste DALI-dimmer
DALI-signalinngang eller koble
til neste DALI-dimmer

DALI STYRING

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units
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Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

Four channels with four different addresses,4 channels work separately

Feature

1
8

.6

170.4

4
5

.5

178.9

SR-2303B

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

12-36VDC power input 
or connect next DALI dimmer

DALI signal input or connect to 
next DALI dimmer

DALI addresses indicate

DALI addresses adjust button

For LED lighting

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

Four channels with four different addresses,4 channels work separately

Feature

1
8
.6

170.4

4
5
.5

178.9

SR-2303B

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

12-36VDC power input 
or connect next DALI dimmer

DALI signal input or connect to 
next DALI dimmer

DALI addresses indicate

DALI addresses adjust button

For LED lighting

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master

DALI dimmer

Match all DALI system in the market

Manual /automatically DALI address setting

Model:SR-2303xx series

Parameter

Wiring diagram

Product Size

Brief introduction of buttons

DALI address digital indicate

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-2303B 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-2303BEA 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(96-288)W4x8A

SR-2315B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-2317B 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

1)Connection Diagram for Single Unit

2)Connection Diagram for Multiple Units

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

Four channels with four different addresses,4 channels work separately

Feature

1
8
.6

170.4

4
5
.5

178.9

SR-2303B

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

12-36VDC power input 
or connect next DALI dimmer

DALI signal input or connect to 
next DALI dimmer

DALI addresses indicate

DALI addresses adjust button

For LED lighting

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-230VAC

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

DALI 
Master

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

1
2

3
4

G
N

D

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

SR-2303B

Operation
Setting DALI address

a. Manual:Long press any button---digital address will flicker---short press button to set address we want----

long press any button to confirm.

b. DALI master setting: SR-2302xx Series can also be setting address by all DALI master which possesses this 

function. The specific operation can refer to DALI master manual. 

c. Once an address is selected, the remaining 3 channels will be utilized digitally. For example, if the decoder is 

addressed to 22 on the display then CH1 – 22, CH2 – 23, CH3 –24, CH4 – 25.

Safety & Warnings

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 
enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

SR-2303B

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

RGB or single color LED strip

Compatible with SR-2400TL,SR-2400TG,SR-2400TS,SR-2400LC,SR-2400GC,SR-2400SC and  any good quality 

DALI Master
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DALI STYRING

Power Repeater / Amplier

Parameter

Description of buttons

Product Size

Repeater dimming signal

One channel/three channel/four channel optional, max up to 24A per channel

Constant voltage

To receive PWM signal control

Power repeater in series to expand output unlimitedly

1
8

170

1
6

178

Feature

SR-3001 Series

Signal input

For LED lighting

12-36VDC power input 

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-240VAC

w
h

it
e

Receiver

1
2

3
4

Learning Key

Wiring diagram

RGB/W or CDW LED strip 

Operation Manual

LED power repeater is suitable for all of our single color & RGB controllers to expand power output, it supports 

PWM control and can connect one to three times more LEDs by adding one more power repeater, and unlimited 

power repeaters can be connected together theoretically.

The constant voltage power repeater and constant current power repeaters can be connected together, which 

is convenient for controlling LEDs with different voltage and power.

Safety & Warnings

Warranty Agreement

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 

enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

4) Please check if the output voltage of any LED power supplies used comply with the working voltage of the 

product.

5) Never connect any cables while power is on and always assure correct connections to avoid short circuits 

before switching on.

6) 

7) For update information please consult your supplier.

Please ensure that the cable is secured tightly in the connector

1) We provide lifelong technical assistance with this product:

     5-year warranty. We print date on every products, for example :1125 means year 2011,week 25.The 

warranty is for free repair or replacement and covers manufacturing faults only.

     For faults beyond the 3-year warranty we reserve the right to charge for time and parts.

2) Limited Warrenty

     Any defects caused by wrong operation.

     Any damages caused by unauthorized removal, maintenance, modifying, incorrect connection and 

replacement of chips.

     Any damages due to transportation, vibration etc. after purchase.

     Any damages caused by earthquake, fire, lightning, pollution and abnormal voltage.

     Any damages caused by negligence, inappropriate storing at high temperatures and humidity or near 

harmful chemicals.

     Product has been updated

3) Repair or replacement as provided under this warranty is the exclusive remedy to the customer.

SR-3001

SR-3001

ISO9001：2008

5

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-3001 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-3011 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-3012 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

Sunricher LED signalforsterker 4 x 60-180W, 4 adresser

12V-36V DC Input - RGB+WW Output

- Benyttes med 12V-36V trafo (for lavvolt styring)
- Kan benyttes sammen med alle controllere (DALI, DMX og fjernstyring) sammen 
med LED strip.

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

186901804

Koblingsskjema

Power Repeater / Amplier

Parameter

Description of buttons

Product Size

Repeater dimming signal

One channel/three channel/four channel optional, max up to 24A per channel

Constant voltage

To receive PWM signal control

Power repeater in series to expand output unlimitedly

1
8

170

1
6

178

Feature

SR-3001 Series

Signal input

For LED lighting

12-36VDC power input 

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-240VAC

w
h

it
e

Receiver

1
2

3
4

Learning Key

Wiring diagram

RGB/W or CDW LED strip 

Operation Manual

LED power repeater is suitable for all of our single color & RGB controllers to expand power output, it supports 

PWM control and can connect one to three times more LEDs by adding one more power repeater, and unlimited 

power repeaters can be connected together theoretically.

The constant voltage power repeater and constant current power repeaters can be connected together, which 

is convenient for controlling LEDs with different voltage and power.

Safety & Warnings

Warranty Agreement

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 

enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

4) Please check if the output voltage of any LED power supplies used comply with the working voltage of the 

product.

5) Never connect any cables while power is on and always assure correct connections to avoid short circuits 

before switching on.

6) 

7) For update information please consult your supplier.

Please ensure that the cable is secured tightly in the connector

1) We provide lifelong technical assistance with this product:

     5-year warranty. We print date on every products, for example :1125 means year 2011,week 25.The 

warranty is for free repair or replacement and covers manufacturing faults only.

     For faults beyond the 3-year warranty we reserve the right to charge for time and parts.

2) Limited Warrenty

     Any defects caused by wrong operation.

     Any damages caused by unauthorized removal, maintenance, modifying, incorrect connection and 

replacement of chips.

     Any damages due to transportation, vibration etc. after purchase.

     Any damages caused by earthquake, fire, lightning, pollution and abnormal voltage.

     Any damages caused by negligence, inappropriate storing at high temperatures and humidity or near 

harmful chemicals.

     Product has been updated

3) Repair or replacement as provided under this warranty is the exclusive remedy to the customer.

SR-3001

SR-3001

ISO9001：2008

5

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-3001 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-3011 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-3012 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

12-36VDC strøminngang

Signal utgang
Til LED-Strip

Power Repeater / Amplier

Parameter

Description of buttons

Product Size

Repeater dimming signal

One channel/three channel/four channel optional, max up to 24A per channel

Constant voltage

To receive PWM signal control

Power repeater in series to expand output unlimitedly

1
8

170

1
6

178

Feature

SR-3001 Series

Signal input

For LED lighting

12-36VDC power input 

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N
110V-240VAC

w
h

it
e

Receiver

1
2

3
4

Learning Key

Wiring diagram

RGB/W or CDW LED strip 

Operation Manual

LED power repeater is suitable for all of our single color & RGB controllers to expand power output, it supports 

PWM control and can connect one to three times more LEDs by adding one more power repeater, and unlimited 

power repeaters can be connected together theoretically.

The constant voltage power repeater and constant current power repeaters can be connected together, which 

is convenient for controlling LEDs with different voltage and power.

Safety & Warnings

Warranty Agreement

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 

enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

4) Please check if the output voltage of any LED power supplies used comply with the working voltage of the 

product.

5) Never connect any cables while power is on and always assure correct connections to avoid short circuits 

before switching on.

6) 

7) For update information please consult your supplier.

Please ensure that the cable is secured tightly in the connector

1) We provide lifelong technical assistance with this product:

     5-year warranty. We print date on every products, for example :1125 means year 2011,week 25.The 

warranty is for free repair or replacement and covers manufacturing faults only.

     For faults beyond the 3-year warranty we reserve the right to charge for time and parts.

2) Limited Warrenty

     Any defects caused by wrong operation.

     Any damages caused by unauthorized removal, maintenance, modifying, incorrect connection and 

replacement of chips.

     Any damages due to transportation, vibration etc. after purchase.

     Any damages caused by earthquake, fire, lightning, pollution and abnormal voltage.

     Any damages caused by negligence, inappropriate storing at high temperatures and humidity or near 

harmful chemicals.

     Product has been updated

3) Repair or replacement as provided under this warranty is the exclusive remedy to the customer.

SR-3001

SR-3001

ISO9001：2008

5

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-3001 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-3011 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-3012 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

Power Repeater / Amplier

Parameter

Description of buttons

Product Size

Repeater dimming signal

One channel/three channel/four channel optional, max up to 24A per channel

Constant voltage

To receive PWM signal control

Power repeater in series to expand output unlimitedly

1
8

170

1
6

178

Feature

SR-3001 Series

Signal input

For LED lighting

12-36VDC power input 

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-240VAC

w
h

it
e

Receiver

1
2

3
4

Learning Key

Wiring diagram

RGB/W or CDW LED strip 

Operation Manual

LED power repeater is suitable for all of our single color & RGB controllers to expand power output, it supports 

PWM control and can connect one to three times more LEDs by adding one more power repeater, and unlimited 

power repeaters can be connected together theoretically.

The constant voltage power repeater and constant current power repeaters can be connected together, which 

is convenient for controlling LEDs with different voltage and power.

Safety & Warnings

Warranty Agreement

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 

enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

4) Please check if the output voltage of any LED power supplies used comply with the working voltage of the 

product.

5) Never connect any cables while power is on and always assure correct connections to avoid short circuits 

before switching on.

6) 

7) For update information please consult your supplier.

Please ensure that the cable is secured tightly in the connector

1) We provide lifelong technical assistance with this product:

     5-year warranty. We print date on every products, for example :1125 means year 2011,week 25.The 

warranty is for free repair or replacement and covers manufacturing faults only.

     For faults beyond the 3-year warranty we reserve the right to charge for time and parts.

2) Limited Warrenty

     Any defects caused by wrong operation.

     Any damages caused by unauthorized removal, maintenance, modifying, incorrect connection and 

replacement of chips.

     Any damages due to transportation, vibration etc. after purchase.

     Any damages caused by earthquake, fire, lightning, pollution and abnormal voltage.

     Any damages caused by negligence, inappropriate storing at high temperatures and humidity or near 

harmful chemicals.

     Product has been updated

3) Repair or replacement as provided under this warranty is the exclusive remedy to the customer.

SR-3001

SR-3001

ISO9001：2008

5

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-3001 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-3011 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-3012 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA

Power Repeater / Amplier

Parameter

Description of buttons

Product Size

Repeater dimming signal

One channel/three channel/four channel optional, max up to 24A per channel

Constant voltage

To receive PWM signal control

Power repeater in series to expand output unlimitedly

1
8

170

1
6

178

Feature

SR-3001 Series

Signal input

For LED lighting

12-36VDC power input 

Power Supply
12-36VDC L

N

110V-240VAC

w
h

it
e

Receiver

1
2

3
4

Learning Key

Wiring diagram

RGB/W or CDW LED strip 

Operation Manual

LED power repeater is suitable for all of our single color & RGB controllers to expand power output, it supports 

PWM control and can connect one to three times more LEDs by adding one more power repeater, and unlimited 

power repeaters can be connected together theoretically.

The constant voltage power repeater and constant current power repeaters can be connected together, which 

is convenient for controlling LEDs with different voltage and power.

Safety & Warnings

Warranty Agreement

1) The product shall be installed and serviced by a qualified person.

2) IP20.Please avoid the sun and rain. When installed outdoors, please ensure it is mounted in a water proof 

enclosure.

3) Always be sure to mount this unit in an area with proper ventilation to avoid overheating.

4) Please check if the output voltage of any LED power supplies used comply with the working voltage of the 

product.

5) Never connect any cables while power is on and always assure correct connections to avoid short circuits 

before switching on.

6) 

7) For update information please consult your supplier.

Please ensure that the cable is secured tightly in the connector

1) We provide lifelong technical assistance with this product:

     5-year warranty. We print date on every products, for example :1125 means year 2011,week 25.The 

warranty is for free repair or replacement and covers manufacturing faults only.

     For faults beyond the 3-year warranty we reserve the right to charge for time and parts.

2) Limited Warrenty

     Any defects caused by wrong operation.

     Any damages caused by unauthorized removal, maintenance, modifying, incorrect connection and 

replacement of chips.

     Any damages due to transportation, vibration etc. after purchase.

     Any damages caused by earthquake, fire, lightning, pollution and abnormal voltage.

     Any damages caused by negligence, inappropriate storing at high temperatures and humidity or near 

harmful chemicals.

     Product has been updated

3) Repair or replacement as provided under this warranty is the exclusive remedy to the customer.

SR-3001

SR-3001

ISO9001：2008

5

Part No. Iuput Voltage RemarksCurrent

SR-3001 12-36VDC Constant voltage4x(60-180)W4x5A

Output

SR-3011 12-36VDC Constant current4x(4.2-12.6)W4x350mA

SR-3012 12-36VDC Constant current4x(8.4-25.2)W4x700mA
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DMX STYRING

Sunricher 5 channel DMX 512 & RDM decoder

- Master & decoder mode, RDM funksjon
- Flere DMX inn/ ut porte: RJ 45, XLR

Se side www.nordesign.no for koblingsskjema

Art. nr.

SR-2108B-M5-3

KoblingsskjemaBy holding button Back + Enter together at the same time over 5 seconds until the display goes off,
it will restore to default settings.

>1

<1

1.0

1.5

2.5
3.5

6.5

0.90.9

0.8

gamma value

DMX value level

output
brightness
level

7. DMX decoding mode setting:

Select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”to choose the 
decoding mode, then click button“Back” to confirm. “dPxx” means the DMX address quantity used for control of 
corresponding PWM output channel quantity. 1st “x” is DMX address quantity, 2nd “x” is PWM channel quantity.

Fine dimming: the fine dimming effect can only be visible when the dimming curve gamma value is set lower than
1.4, and the lower the value is, the more visible the fine dimming effect will be.

XX

DMX address is 001, CH03

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1 dimming

2
for output 2

dimming
for output 1

fine dimming

dp4.3

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

3
for output 3,4&5for output 2

dp5.3

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

for output 3,4

for output 
1 dimming

for output 3,4&5

1
for all output
dimming

for all output
dimming

2 No use
for all output
fine dimming

DMX address is 001, CH02

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1&3 dimming

2
for output 2,4
&5 dimming

for output 1&3
fine dimming

dp3.2

for output 1&3
dimming

for output 2,4
&5 dimming

for output 
1&3 dimming

3

4
for output 2,4&5
fine dimming

for all output
dimming

for output 2,4
&5 dimming

DMX address is 001, CH01

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1
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G-          G-
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V+         V+

Single Color LED Strip
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V+         V+

RGBW LED Strip

1.Work as Master mode

 

DMX Master
Console

2.Work as Decoder mode

 

DMX512 & RDM Decoder

Pin1:Data+
Pin2:Data-
Pin7:GND
Pin8:GND
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DMX512 & RDM Decoder
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Single Color LED Strip
V-          V-
V+         V+

RGBW LED Strip

Note: 1) the terminal blocks used for the input have two spaces for Voltage + and two spaces for GND which 
allow for the huge current capability this unit has 5 X 8A = 40 AMPS of power!
2) Please make sure that the stripped wires are fully inserted into the terminal blocks and screws are tightened! 

Wiring diagram

2. DMX address setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes,then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”
to set DMX address (click is slow, hold is fast.), then click button“Back” to confirm.

XXX

XX Means Decoding mode, factory default setting is dp1.1

Run the OTA tool RS485-OTW on the computer, select the correct communication port “USB-
SERIAL” , baudrate “250000”, and data bit “9”, use default settings for other configurations. Then 
click “file” button to select the new firmware from the computer, then click “Open Port”, the firmware 
will be loaded. Then click “Download Firmware”, the right side state column of the OTA tool will 
show “send link”. Then power on the decoders before “wait erase” displaying on the state column, 
the digital display of the decoders will show               . Then “wait erase” will show on the state 
column, which means the updating starts. Then the OTA tool starts writing data to the decoders, the 
state column will show the progress, once writing data finishes, the digital display of the decoders 
will flash               , which means firmware updated successfully.  

1. Firmware OTA update:

This function can be used when there is a firmware update from the manufacturer, the update can 
be executed through a Windows computer and an USB to serial port converter, the converter will 
connect the computer and the decoder’s hard wire DMX port. A software RS485-OTW on the 
computer will be used to push the firmware to the decoder. 

Connect the computer and the decoder through the USB to serial port converter, if you need to 
update multiple decoders’ firmware, connect the converter to first decoder’s DMX port, then 
connect other decoders to the first decoder in daisy chain through the DMX port. Please do not 
power on the decoders.

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”
to choose 0.1~9.9, then click button“Back” to confirm.

XX

5. output PWM frequency setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes,then click button “Up” / “Down”to choose 00~35, 
then click button“Back” to confirm. 00=500HZ, 01=1kHZ, 02=2kHZ.....25=25kHZ, 35=35kHZ.

XX

6. output dimming curve gamma value setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”,display flashes, then click button “Up” / “Down”
to choose 08 or 16 bit, then click button“Back” to confirm.

XX

4. PWM output resolution Bit setting:

3. DMX channel quantity setting:

Select menu                  , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click button “Up” / “Down”
to set DMX channel quantity , then click button“Back” to confirm.
For example the DMX address is already set 001.
CH01=1 DMX address for all the output channels, which are all address 001.
CH02=2 DMX addresses , output 1&3 is address 001, output 2,4&5 is address 002
CH03=3 DMX addresses, output 1, 2 is address 001,002, output 3,4&5 is address 003
CH04=4 DMX addresses, output 1,2,3 is address 001,002,003, output 4&5 is address 004
CH05=5 DMX addresses, output 1,2,3,4,5 is address 001,002,003,004,005.

XX

dimmingdimming&5 dimming dimming

Short circuit protection

If short circuit of the connected load is detected, the display will flash to alarm and the load will be forced to 
open circuit status. Once the fault is removed, the decoder will recover after re-powered on.

3
8
 m

m

164 mm
151 mm

7
3
 m

m

Product Dimension

DMX address is 001, CH05

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1 dimming

2
for output 2

dimming
for output 1

fine dimming

dp6.5

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

3

4
for output 2

fine dimming

for output 3
dimming

for output 2
dimming

dp7.5

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

5

6
for output 3

fine dimming

for output 5
dimming

for output 3
dimming

for output 5
dimming

for output 3
dimming

for output 
1 dimming

for output 4
dimming

for output 3
dimming

for output 4
dimming

7

8
for output 4

fine dimming

for output 4
dimming

for all output
master dimming

for output 4
dimming

for output 5

for output 5
dimming

for all output
master dimming

strobe effects

9

10
for output 5

fine dimming

dimming

The data definitions for strobe channel 
are as follows:

{0, 7},//undefined
{8, 65},//slow strobe-->fast strobe
{66, 71},//undefined
{72, 127},//slow push fast close
{128, 133},//undefined
{134, 189},//slow close fast push
{190, 195},//undefined
{196, 250},//random strobe
{251, 255},//undefined

Restore to Factory Default Setting

PWM Resolution Mode: bt16

Press and hold down both “Back” and “Enter” keys 
until the digital display turns off, then release the 
keys, system will reset and the digital display will 
turn on again, all settings will be restored to factory 
default.
Default settings are as follows:
DMX Address Code: a001
DMX Address Quantity: SW1=0: ch05, SW1=1: 
ch04

PWM Frequency: pf01
Gamma: ga1.5
Decoding Mode: dp1.1

The supported RDM PIDs are as follows:

DISC_UNIQUE_BRANCH
DISC_MUTE

IDENTIFY_DEVICE

DISC_UN_MUTE
DEVICE_INFO
DMX_START_ADDRESS

CURVE_DESCRIPTION

DMX_PERSONALITY

CURVE

SOFTWARE_VERSION_LABEL

DMX_PERSONALITY_DESCRIPTION

MODULATION_FREQUENCY

SLOT_INFO

MANUFACTURER_LABEL

MODULATION_FREQUENCY_DESCRIPTION

SLOT_DESCRIPTION

SUPPORTED_PARAMETERS

6 fine dimming

7

8
for output 4&5
fine dimming

for output 4
&5 dimming

strobe effects

5

for output 3

for all output
master dimming

for output 3
dimming

for all output
master dimming

When using RDM to discover the device, the digital display will flash and the connected lights will also flash at 
the same frequency to indicate. Once the display stops flashing, the connected light also stops flashing.

RDM Discovery Indication:4
for output 2

fine dimming
for output 4&5

dimming
for output 4&5

dimming
for output 4&5

dimming

DMX address is 001, CH04

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1 dimming

2
for output 2

dimming
for output 1

fine dimming

dp5.4

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

3
for output 3

dimming
for output 2

dimming

dp6.4

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

for output 3
dimming

for output 
1 dimming

for output 3
dimming

5

6
for output 3,4&5
fine dimming

&5 dimming strobe effects

4
for output 2

fine dimming

for output 3,4

for all output
master dimming

for all output
master dimming

By holding button Back + Enter together at the same time over 5 seconds until the display goes off,
it will restore to default settings.

>1

<1

1.0

1.5

2.5
3.5

6.5

0.90.9

0.8

gamma value

DMX value level

output
brightness
level

7. DMX decoding mode setting:

Select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”to choose the 
decoding mode, then click button“Back” to confirm. “dPxx” means the DMX address quantity used for control of 
corresponding PWM output channel quantity. 1st “x” is DMX address quantity, 2nd “x” is PWM channel quantity.

Fine dimming: the fine dimming effect can only be visible when the dimming curve gamma value is set lower than
1.4, and the lower the value is, the more visible the fine dimming effect will be.

XX

DMX address is 001, CH03

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1 dimming

2
for output 2

dimming
for output 1

fine dimming

dp4.3

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

3
for output 3,4&5for output 2

dp5.3

for output 1
dimming

for output 2
dimming

for output 3,4

for output 
1 dimming

for output 3,4&5

1
for all output
dimming

for all output
dimming

2 No use
for all output
fine dimming

DMX address is 001, CH02

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

1
for output 
1&3 dimming

2
for output 2,4
&5 dimming

for output 1&3
fine dimming

dp3.2

for output 1&3
dimming

for output 2,4
&5 dimming

for output 
1&3 dimming

3

4
for output 2,4&5
fine dimming

for all output
dimming

for output 2,4
&5 dimming

DMX address is 001, CH01

DMX Console
Slider number

DMX channel

dp1.1 dp2.1

V-     V+
12V/24V
CV PSU

V-

V+

 O
U

T
P

U
T

RGBW LED Strip

W-          W-
B-           B-
G-          G-
R-          R-
V+         V+

Single Color LED Strip
V-          V-
V+         V+

RGBW LED Strip

1.Work as Master mode

 

DMX Master
Console

2.Work as Decoder mode

 

DMX512 & RDM Decoder
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DMX512 & RDM Decoder
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DMX512 & RDM Decoder
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DMX Signal
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DMX Signal
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V+
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1/R-

2/G-

3/B-

4/W1-
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Back Enter Up Down
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R-          R-
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Single Color LED Strip
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V+         V+

RGBW LED Strip
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W-          W-
B-           B-
G-          G-
R-          R-
V+         V+

Single Color LED Strip
V-          V-
V+         V+

RGBW LED Strip

Note: 1) the terminal blocks used for the input have two spaces for Voltage + and two spaces for GND which 
allow for the huge current capability this unit has 5 X 8A = 40 AMPS of power!
2) Please make sure that the stripped wires are fully inserted into the terminal blocks and screws are tightened! 

Wiring diagram

2. DMX address setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes,then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”
to set DMX address (click is slow, hold is fast.), then click button“Back” to confirm.

XXX

XX Means Decoding mode, factory default setting is dp1.1

Run the OTA tool RS485-OTW on the computer, select the correct communication port “USB-
SERIAL” , baudrate “250000”, and data bit “9”, use default settings for other configurations. Then 
click “file” button to select the new firmware from the computer, then click “Open Port”, the firmware 
will be loaded. Then click “Download Firmware”, the right side state column of the OTA tool will 
show “send link”. Then power on the decoders before “wait erase” displaying on the state column, 
the digital display of the decoders will show               . Then “wait erase” will show on the state 
column, which means the updating starts. Then the OTA tool starts writing data to the decoders, the 
state column will show the progress, once writing data finishes, the digital display of the decoders 
will flash               , which means firmware updated successfully.  

1. Firmware OTA update:

This function can be used when there is a firmware update from the manufacturer, the update can 
be executed through a Windows computer and an USB to serial port converter, the converter will 
connect the computer and the decoder’s hard wire DMX port. A software RS485-OTW on the 
computer will be used to push the firmware to the decoder. 

Connect the computer and the decoder through the USB to serial port converter, if you need to 
update multiple decoders’ firmware, connect the converter to first decoder’s DMX port, then 
connect other decoders to the first decoder in daisy chain through the DMX port. Please do not 
power on the decoders.

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click or hold button “Up” / “Down”
to choose 0.1~9.9, then click button“Back” to confirm.

XX

5. output PWM frequency setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”, display flashes,then click button “Up” / “Down”to choose 00~35, 
then click button“Back” to confirm. 00=500HZ, 01=1kHZ, 02=2kHZ.....25=25kHZ, 35=35kHZ.

XX

6. output dimming curve gamma value setting:

select menu                 , click button “Enter”,display flashes, then click button “Up” / “Down”
to choose 08 or 16 bit, then click button“Back” to confirm.

XX

4. PWM output resolution Bit setting:

3. DMX channel quantity setting:

Select menu                  , click button “Enter”, display flashes, then click button “Up” / “Down”
to set DMX channel quantity , then click button“Back” to confirm.
For example the DMX address is already set 001.
CH01=1 DMX address for all the output channels, which are all address 001.
CH02=2 DMX addresses , output 1&3 is address 001, output 2,4&5 is address 002
CH03=3 DMX addresses, output 1, 2 is address 001,002, output 3,4&5 is address 003
CH04=4 DMX addresses, output 1,2,3 is address 001,002,003, output 4&5 is address 004
CH05=5 DMX addresses, output 1,2,3,4,5 is address 001,002,003,004,005.

XX

dimmingdimming&5 dimming dimming

2. Decoder mode

Master mode

Ultra-Pro 5CH RDM DMX512 Decoder

Back Enter Up Down

Before you do other settings, please set the device to be Master or Decoder mode. 

    = DMX Decoder mode ,                 = DMX Master mode(stand alone).

Keep on clicking Down button, to get run1 or run2, then click Enter, then click Down

button to choose 1 or 2, then click Back button.

I. For run2 DMX Master mode: Keep on clicking Up button, 

you will find following menus on display: 

XXX Means programs , total 1~31 programs.

XX Means RGB running effect’s brightness, total 1~8 levels brightness

 X Means effect play speed. total 1~9 levels speed.

• Metal housing, digital display to show data directly, easily to set and show DMX address.

• With multiple kinds of DMX in/out ports: RJ 45, XLR , normal screws.

• Total 5 PWM output channels, common anode. DMX channel quantity from 1CH~5CH settable

• PWM output resolution ratio 8bit , 16bit settable.

•  Master & decoder mode, RDM function

•  Output dimming curve gamma value from 0.1 ~ 9.9 settable.

• Output PWM frequency from 500HZ ~ 35K HZ settable.

• Decoding mode settable.

•  Galvanic isolation

Function introduction

Important: Read All Instructions Prior to Installation

Product Data

• DO NOT install with power applied to device. 

• DO NOT expose the device to moisture. 

Safety & Warnings

2 groups Plug in type terminal:
DMX512 signal input & output

Size(LxWxH)

164x73x38mm

DMX512 & RDM Decoder

Pin1:Data+
Pin2:Data-
Pin7:GND
Pin8:GND

12345678

DMX Signal
Female

DMX Signal
Male

DMX Signal
RJ45

3
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V-

V-

V+

V+

1/R-

2/G-

3/B-

4/W1-

5/W2-

Back Enter Up Down

D+

D-

D+

D-

GND

1
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2 1
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DMX in/outDMX in/out

3/5 Pin male & female XLR terminal:
DMX512 signal input & output

2xRJ45 terminal:
DMX512 signal input & output

DC power input

Common Anode Output(+)
CH 1:R/WW output(-) 

CH 2:G/CW output(-) 
CH 3:B/WW output(-) 
CH 4:W/CW output(-) 
CH 5:W/WW output(-) 

Input
Voltage Remarks

Output
Current

12-24VDC Constant voltage5x(96-192)W5x8A

Output
Power

Digital display

Operation

164x73x38mm12-48VDC Constant current5x(4.2-16.8)W5x350mA

Means brightness for each output PWM channel. First 1 means PWM output channel 1 and it is selectable

from 1 to 5 by clicking “UP” or “Down” button. Second 01 means brightness level, click “Enter” button, the 

display flashes, then click “UP” or “Down” button to select from 00-99-FL, which means 0%-99%-100% 

brightness, then click “Back” button to confirm.

164x73x38mm12-48VDC Constant current5x(8.4-33.6)W5x700mA

Protection

Short circuit

Short circuit

Short circuit

P-XX means RGB color changing modes, total 31 programs:

00- RGB off

01- Static red

02- Static green

03- Static blue

04- Static yellow (50% red+50% green)

05- Static orange (75% red+25% green)

06- Static cyan (50% green+50% blue)

07- Static purple (50% blue+50% red)

08- Static white (100% red+100% green+100% blue)

09- Any two colors of RGB mix fade, changing diagram as follow: 10- RGB colors mix fade, changing diagram as follow:

11- RGB FADE OUT & FADE IN, changing diagram as follow: 12- RGB jump changing, changing diagram as follow:

13- RGB FADE IN, changing diagram as follow: 14- RGB FADE OUT, changing diagram as follow:

15- RGB 3 colors strobe

16- White color strobe (100% red+100% green+100% blue)

17- 7 colors FADE OUT & FADE IN (red, orange, yellow, green, cyan, blue, purple FADE OUT & FADE IN)

18- 7 colors jump changing (red, orange, yellow, green, cyan, blue, purple jump changing)

19- 7 colors strobe (red, orange, yellow, green, cyan, blue, purple strobe)

20- Red-white (100% red+100% green+100% blue) circle gradual changing

21- Green-white (100% red+100% green+100% blue) circle gradual changing

22- Blue-white (100% red+100% green+100% blue) circle gradual changing

23- Red-orange circle gradual changing

24- Red-purple circle gradual changing

25- Green-yellow circle gradual changing

26- Green-cyan circle gradual changing

27- Blue-purple circle gradual changing

28- Blue-cyan circle gradual changing

29- Red-yellow-green circle gradual changing

30- Red-purple-blue circle gradual changing

31- Green-cyan-blue circle gradual changing

XXX Means DMX address. factory default setting is 001.

XX Means DMX channels quantity. factory default setting is Ch05.

XX Means Bit (8bit or 16bit). factory default setting is 16bit.

XX Means output PWM frequency. factory default setting is 1K HZ.

XX Means output dimming curve gamma value, factory default setting is ga 1.5.

II. For run1 DMX decoder mode: Keep on clicking Up button, 
you will find following menus on display:

70060044-HD

DMX signal indicator     : When DMX signal input is detected, the indicator on the display following after      turns 
on red                    , if there is no DMX signal input, the indicator will not turn on, and the character      will flash.XXX

you will get this after power on the decoder, it means this decoder supports firmware OTA update function.

Digitalt display2 grupper terminal: 
DMX512 signal inngang 
og utgang

2xRJ45 terminal:
DMX512 signal input & output

3/5 Pin hann & hunn XLR terminal: 
DMX512 signal input & output

Input 
Volt

Output
current

Output
power

Info

1 12-
24V

5x8A 5x(96-192) Constant 
voltage

2 12-
48V

5x350mA 5x(4,2-16,8)W Constant 
current

3 12-
48V

5x700mA 5x(8,4-33,6)W Constant 
current
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KJØKKEN INSPIRASJON

Foto: © Timberbygg ASFoto: © Timberbygg AS

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS

Foto: © Boligcompaniet ASFoto: © Bygg Design AS
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STUE / OPPHOLDSROM INSPIRASJON

Foto: © Flyby Media AS

Foto: © Timberbygg AS Foto: © Timberbygg AS



www.nordesign.no 199

TRAPP INSPIRASJON

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS

Foto: © Thon Hotel AS
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BAD INSPIRASJON

Foto: © Form Eiendom AS

Foto: © Timberbygg AS
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UTENDØRS INSPIRASJON



TILKOBLING AV LED-STRIP

Maks. sammenhengende strekk på LED-Strip er avhengig 
av valgt modell.

Man skal unngå å overstige lengden som er på rullen. Dvs. 
at man skal ikke skjøte sammen f. eks. 2 x 5m ruller, selv 
om trafo er stor nok til å ta belastningen.

Eks:

2m rull		  maks.		  2m sammenhengende
5m rull		  maks.		  5m sammenhengende
10m rull		  maks.		  10m sammenhengende
20m rull		  maks.		  20m sammenhengende

Det finnes flere ulike tilkoblingsmuligheter. Nedenfor er 
det visualisert noen av de mest brukte for å oppnå ulike 
resultater.

Version: Sep 2022

www.actec.com

SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

Version: Sep 2022
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SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20
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SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20
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SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

2m / 5m / 10m / 20m

Tips & råd

Sammenhengende strekk

Tilkoblingsmuligheter
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Når skal man velge 24V og 48V LED-Strip?

Valget mellom 24V og 48V er avhengig av formålet med installasjonen.

Våre standard modeller er på 24V og typisk maks. lengde er 5m. Disse modellene dekker de fleste behov, og kommer i mange 
ulike varianter.

24V modellene er ofte mer effektive (lm/W) og har derfor kortere maks. strekk.

Merk: Disse modellene skal ikke skjøtes sammen for å oppnå lengre strekk. Maks. sammenhengende strekk er hva som er på 
rullen.

48V modellene kommer i lengder på 10 og 15m, og er utviklet for å kunne monteres i sin helhet, altså full lengde. Typisk er disse 
mindre effektive (lm/W) enn 24V.

Merk: Disse modellene skal ikke skjøtes sammen for å oppnå lengre strekk. Maks. sammenhengende strekk er hva som er på 
rullen.
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SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

24V

3m220-240V

24V & 48V

Tips & råd

24V & 48V
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SWITCH TO BRIGHTER FUTURE

Product data sheet: DIMxx-50 Series

Features
- Independent design
- Dimmable constant voltage driver
- Analogue flicker-free
- Dimming with leading edge or trailing edge dimmer
- Smooth dimming compatible with most dimmer
- Dimming range 1…100%
- Captured terminal screws
- Protections: opencircuit, shortcircuit, overload,
over temperature

- SELV equivalent
- DC input compatible (176-250V DC)
- Suitable for class I & II luminaires
- Protection class II

Applications
- Office
- Shop
- Hospitality
- Public areas

Approbations & Certifications
TUV, CE, CB

Housing properties
- Housing material: plastic, white.
- Type of protection IP20

48V

3m220-240V

Typisk 5m

Opp mot 15m

Lengde på kabel:

De fleste av våre modeller leveres med 3m kabel i begge ender. Dette gjelder for både 24V og 48V. Vi anbefaler å ikke overskride 
denne lengde.

Kabelen kan oppnå en antenne-funksjon ved veldig lange strekk, slik at forstyrrelser kan oppstå.
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LED-STRIP OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke LED-Striper som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Modell Effekt
High Efficiency 4,8W

High Efficiency 9,6W

High Efficiency 12W

High Lumen 19,2W

Light Line Super Narrow 10W

Light Line 11,2W

Light Line High Lumen 16,8W

Light Line Ultra Long 11,2W

Ultra Long 10m 7,2W 7,2W

Ultra Long 10m 14,4W 14,4W

Ultra Long 20m 7,2W 7,2W

Full Spectrum 12W

Side View 10W

ZigZag 11,5W

Mini Cut 14,4W

Sauna 5W

Dim To Warm 9,8W

Tunable White 8,3W

RGB 14,4W

RGB Ultra Density 17,3W

RGBW 9W

RGBW 15W

RGBW 18W

RGBW Ultra Long 19,2W

RGBW Light Line 19,2W

RGBCW 20W

IP PCB
20 8mm

67 8mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 10mm

65 4mm

20 8mm

65 8mm

20 8mm

20 10mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 8mm

20 6mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

65 10mm

65 10mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 10mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

67 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm
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6Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.

INDOOR LED STRIP 
USER MANUAL

DISTORT

Precautions

Installation notes

17

1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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LED-STRIP OG PROFIL

Modell Effekt
High Efficiency 4,8W

High Efficiency 9,6W

High Efficiency 12W

High Lumen 19,2W

Light Line Super Narrow 10W

Light Line 11,2W

Light Line High Lumen 16,8W

Light Line Ultra Long 11,2W

Ultra Long 10m 7,2W 7,2W

Ultra Long 10m 14,4W 14,4W

Ultra Long 20m 7,2W 7,2W

Full Spectrum 12W

Side View 10W

ZigZag 11,5W

Mini Cut 14,4W

Sauna 5W

Dim To Warm 9,8W

Tunable White 8,3W

RGB 14,4W

RGB Ultra Density 17,3W

RGBW 9W

RGBW 15W

RGBW 18W

RGBW Ultra Long 19,2W

RGBW Light Line 19,2W

RGBCW 20W

IP PCB
20 8mm

67 8mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 10mm

65 4mm

20 8mm

65 8mm

20 8mm

20 10mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 8mm

20 6mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

65 10mm

65 10mm

20 8mm

67 8mm

20 10mm

67 10mm

20 10mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

67 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm

67 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm
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Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.

INDOOR LED STRIP 
USER MANUAL

DISTORT

Precautions

Installation notes

17

1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

Tabell som viser hvilke LED-Striper som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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LED-STRIP OG SKJØTESTYKKER

Tabell som viser hvilke LED-Striper som passer til de ulike skjøtestykkene

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel

Modell Effekt
High Efficiency 4,8W

High Efficiency 9,6W

High Efficiency 12W

High Lumen 19,2W

Light Line 11,2W

Light Line High Lumen 16,8W

Light Line Ultra Long 10W

Light Line Ultra Long 11,2W

Ultra Long 10m 7,2W

Ultra Long 20m 7,2W

Full Spectrum 12W

ZigZag 11,5W

Mini Cut 14,4W

Dim To Warm 9,8W

IP PCB
20 8mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

20 10mm

20 + 65 8mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

20 10mm

20 10mm

20 10mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

20 8mm

65 10mm

Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.

INDOOR LED STRIP 
USER MANUAL

DISTORT

Precautions

Installation notes

17

1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

PCB
8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

2 in 1 connector
2pin
IP20

PCB
8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

8mm 10mm

90⁰ connector
2pin
IP20

Enkeltfarge - IP20 / IP65 nano

Modell Effekt
High Efficiency 4,8W

High Efficiency 9,6W

High Efficiency 12W

IP PCB
67 8mm

67 8mm

67 8mm

Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.
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1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

Enkeltfarge - IP67

PCB
8mm

8mm

8mm

LED Strip end feed, 
2pin
IP67
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PCB
8mm

8mm

8mm

Connector Strip to 
Strip, 2pin

IP67



Modell Effekt
RGB 14,4W

RGB Ultra Density 17,3W

IP PCB
20 10mm

20 10mm

Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.
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1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

PCB PCB PCB
10mm 10mm 10mm

10mm 10mm 10mm

1 2 3

Modell Effekt
RGBW 9W

RGBW 18W

RGBW Ultra Long 19,2W

RGBW Light Line (COF) 19,2W

IP PCB
20 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm

20 12mm

Installasjon av LED strip

NorDesign AS
Granåsvegen 7, 7069 TRONDHEIM

TLF: 73 84 95 50 / www.nordesign.no

1. Installeres i miljø fri for kjemikalier som svovel, syre, halogen etc.

2. Temperaturen i applikasjonsmiljøet skal være mellom -20gr. til 45gr.

3. IP20 LED strip kan kun brukes innendørs med luftfukstighet under 55%.

4. IP65 strip er laget for å monteres ute og/eller i fuktige miljøer men kan ikke nedsenkes i vann.

5. IP67 strip er laget for fuktige miljøer og kan midlertidig nedsenkes i vann (maks 1m dyp maks 30min).

6. Hver rull med Led strip skal tilkobles strømforsyning. Maksimalt etterfølgende strekk bestemmes av lengde på rull – dvs 5m rull 
kan ikke tilkobles ytterligere last i motsatt ende av strømforsyning.

7. For å sikre lang levetid, må man ikke trekke i LED stripen eller strømforsyningskabelen hardt under installasjon og bruk.

8. For å sikre stabilitet og lang levetid på LED stripen, bør bøyediameteren på LED stripen ikke være mindre enn 60 mm.
LED stripen må ikke brettes da dette vil skade LED-diodene.

9. Forsikre deg om at ledninger er riktig tilkoblet (pluss og minus), og at spenningen fra strømforstyningen stemmer overens med 
LED stripen (12/24V)

10. For å unngå ødelagte komponenter pga. overspenning eller ustabil strøm, bruk stabile strømforsyninger.

11. Vennligst la det være ca 20% margin for strømforsyningen, for å beskytte mot overbelastning og skade på LED strip
eller strømforsyning.

12. Forsikre deg om at produktet er godt beskyttet under installasjonen og gjør en passende forebygging fra statisk kontakt.

13. LED stripen vil avgi varme under bruk. Vennligst sørg for at den er plassert på et ventilert sted.

14. Ved klipping av LED strip, vennligst klipp på avmerket område.

For å sikre lang levetid på LED stripen, vennligst følg denne veiledningen.

Please read the manual carefully before installation and application, and use the product in the 

correct way.

Instructions of accessories are included in the manual.

Please properly maintain the manual after reading and understanding it for convenient reference by 

all users of the product in the future.
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1. Install in the space without chemicals like sulfur, acid, halogen.

2. The temperature of the application environment should range from -20℃ to 45℃.

3. The quality of atmosphere should not be lower than the national secondary standard.

4. The no waterproof strip (IP33) can only be applied in indoors with the humidity no more than 55%.

5. The gel coting strip (IP55) can only withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the 

environment with humidity more than 80% for a long time. 

6. The silicone tube waterproof strip (IP65) can withstand the influences from atmosphere, but it can only 

withstand a little water for a short time instead of being exposed to the environment with humidity more than 80% 

for a long time. 

7. The silicone filling waterproof strip (IP67), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m 

underwater pressure for a short time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

8. The Nano waterproof strip (IP68), a product that is suitable for indoors and outdoors, can withstand 1m under-

water pressure for a long time if it has been protected well from the extrusion and ultra-violet radiation.

9. To ensure the lighting effect, the power supply of every 5m long strip should be connected to a main power 

supply.

10. To ensure the long life span of strip, please do not pull the strip or power supply wire hard during installation 

and using. 

11. To ensure the stability and long life span of strip, the bending diameter of strip should not be less than 60mm. 

The strip cannot be folded to prevent the LED beads from damage.

12. Please make sure the wire is connected to the anode and cathode correctly. The power output should be 

consistent with the voltage of the strip. 

13. To avoid the damaged components caused by surge voltage or unstable current, please use the stable power 

supply. 

14. Please leave 20% margin for the power supply to protect the strip from damage caused by overload.

15. Please make sure the product is well protected during installation and make an appropriate prevention from 

static. 

16. The strip will dissipate heat during using, please make sure it has been placed at a ventilated place. 

Do not bend or
fold at this place

Do not distort the strip
The bending diameter of strip 
should not be less than 60mm

φ≥60M
M

φ≥50M
M

Ikke bøy eller brett 
LED stripen for å 
gå rundt hjørne.

Ikke vri/vreng LED stripen
LED stripen skal ikke bøyes i en 
diameter mindre enn 60mm.

PCB PCB PCB PCB PCB
12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm

12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm

12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm

12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm 12mm

1 2 3 4 5

LED strip 
end feed, 
4pin SMD 

10mm

Connector, 
strip to 

strip, 4pin 
SMD 10mm, 

180º

Connector, 
strip to 

strip, 4pin 
SMD 10mm, 

90º

LED strip 
end feed, 
5pin SMD 

12mm

Connector, 
strip to 

strip, 5pin 
SMD 12mm, 

180º

Connector, 
strip to 

strip, 5pin 
SMD 12mm, 

90º

LED strip 
end feed, 
5pin COF 

12mm

Connector, 
strip to 

strip, 5pin 
COF PCB 

12mm, 180º

LED-STRIP OG SKJØTESTYKKER

Tabell som viser hvilke LED-Striper som passer til de ulike skjøtestykkene

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel

RGB - IP20

RGBW - IP20
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Bilde Strektegning

9,8mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

10mm

17mm

3,5mm

11,6mm

18,6mm

3,5mm

Modell

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW
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13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

SKJØTESTYKKER OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke skjøter som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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m

13,8mm

31,6mm
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28mm
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Bilde Strektegning

9,8mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

10mm

17mm

3,5mm

11,6mm

18,6mm

3,5mm

Modell

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

Innfelt profil

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

SKJØTESTYKKER OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke skjøter som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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Bilde Strektegning

9,8mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

10mm

17mm

3,5mm

11,6mm

18,6mm

3,5mm

3,
7m

m

13,8mm

31,6mm

Modell

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

Innsparkling

3,
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m

11,5mm

28mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

SKJØTESTYKKER OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke skjøter som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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Bilde Strektegning

9,8mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm 11,5mm

4,2mm

10mm

17mm

3,5mm

11,6mm

18,6mm

3,5mm

3,
7m

m

13,8mm

31,6mm

Modell

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
8mm

PCB
10mm

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

PCB
12mm
RGBW
COF

PCB
10mm
RGB

PCB
12mm
RGBW

Hjørne

3,
7m

m

11,5mm

28mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

3,7mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

13,8mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

11,5mm

13,5mm

4,2mm

SKJØTESTYKKER OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke skjøter som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel Ikke kompatibel
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Profil
Utenpåliggende

Lumistar 1007

Lumistar 1509

Microstar 1807

Lumistar 2208

Lumistar 1612

Lumistar 1813

Lumistar 2215

Lumistar 2618

Lumistar 2625

Lumistar 3735

Lumistar 4265

Lumistar LG 1615

Lumistar LG 1622

Lumistar LG 2531

Innfelt
Primostar 2507

Primostar 2908

Primostar 2212

Primostar 2613

Primostar 3545

Primostar 4625

Primostar 4540

Primostar LG 2926

Innsparkling
Structural 6214

Structural 4716

Structural 6316

Structural 9434

Structural 8557

Structural 4242

Structural 5015

Proled H80

Proled R

Proled RS

Hjørne
Cornerstar 1919

Cornerstar 1618

Cornerstar 3030

Dekorativ
Decostar 1806

Decostar 2323

Decostar 3720

Decostar 3292

Endetilkobling

SKJØTESTYKKER OG PROFIL

Tabell som viser hvilke skjøter som passer til de ulike alu. profilene.

Kompatibel

Ikke kompatibel

www.nordesign.no212

Rettskjøt
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